Companies House

MRO1 e

Registration of a Charge

Company name: JOHNSON SECURITY LIMITED
Company number: 00934256

X8WVS89S

Received for Electronic Filing: 17/01/2020

Details of Charge

Date of creation: 17/01/2020
Charge code: 0093 4256 0019
Persons entitled: EASY INVOICE FINANCE LIMITED

Brief description: 1. AS SECURITY FOR THE PAYMENT OF THE SECURED MONIES, THE
COMPANY WITH FULL TITLE GUARANTEE GAVE THE FOLLOWING
MORTGAGES AND CHARGES IN EASY INVOICE FINANCE LIMITED’S
FAVOUR, NAMELY: (A) A LEGAL MORTGAGE ON THE PROPERTIES (AS
DEFINED) (IF ANY) SPECIFIED IN SCHEDULE 2 TO THE DEBENTURE;

(B) A LEGAL MORTGAGE ON ALL PROPERTIES (AS DEFINED)

(IF ANY) (OTHER THAN ANY PROPERTIES (AS DEFINED BELOW)
SPECIFIED IN SCHEDULE 2 TO THE DEBENTURE) NOW OWNED BY

THE COMPANY OR IN WHICH THE COMPANY HAS AN INTEREST: (C)

A FIXED CHARGE ON ALL OF THE FOLLOWING ASSETS, WHETHER
NOW OR IN FUTURE BELONGING TO THE COMPANY: |. THE FREEHOLD
AND LEASEHOLD PROPERTIES (AS DEFINED) OF THE COMPANY NOT
EFFECTIVELY MORTGAGED UNDER THIS CLAUSE INCLUDING SUCH
AS MAY HEREAFTER BE ACQUIRED; Il. ALL FIXTURES AND FITTINGS
(INCLUDING TRADE FIXTURES AND FITTINGS) AND FIXED PLANT

AND MACHINERY IN, ON OR ATTACHED TO THE PROPERTY SUBJECT
TO THE LEGAL MORTGAGES UNDER THIS CLAUSE AND ALL SPARE
PARTS, REPLACEMENTS, MODIFICATIONS AND ADDITIONS FOR OR TO
THE SAME; lll. ANY OTHER FREEHOLD AND LEASEHOLD PROPERTY
WHICH THE COMPANY SHALL OWN TOGETHER WITH ALL FIXTURES
AND FITTINGS (INCLUDING TRADE FIXTURES AND FITTINGS) AND FIXED
PLANT AND MACHINERY IN, ON OR ATTACHED TO SUCH PROPERTY
AND ALL SPARE PARTS, REPLACEMENTS, MODIFICATIONS AND
ADDITIONS FOR OR TO THE SAME; IV. ALL THEIR GOODWILL, UNPAID
AND/OR UNCALLED CAPITAL; V. ALL THEIR INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 00934256 Page 1



(AS DEFINED) TOGETHER WITH THE OTHER ASSETS CHARGED IN THE
DEBENTURE.

Contains fixed charge(s).

Contains floating charge(s) (floating charge covers all the property or
undertaking of the company).

Contains negative pledge.

Authentication of Form

This form was authorised by. a person with an interest in the registration of the charge.

Authentication of Instrument

Certification statement: | CERTIFY THAT SAVE FOR MATERIAL REDACTED PURSUANT
TO S.859G OF THE COMPANIES ACT 2006 THE ELECTRONIC
COPY INSTRUMENT DELIVERED AS PART OF THIS APPLICATION
FOR REGISTRATION IS A CORRECT COPY OF THE ORIGINAL
INSTRUMENT.

Certified by: JONATHAN S M CRAFT

Electronically filed document for Company Number: 00934256 Page 2



CERTIFICATE OF THE
REGISTRATION OF A CHARGE

Company number: 934256

Charge code: 0093 4256 0019

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that
a charge dated 17th January 2020 and created by JOHNSON SECURITY
LIMITED was delivered pursuant to Chapter A1 Part 25 of the Companies

Act 2006 on 17th January 2020 .

Given at Companies House, Cardiff on 20th January 2020

The above information was communicated by electronic means and authenticated
by the Registrar of Companies under section 1115 of the Companies Act 2006

sROF Cg

s /l,/‘

4

.
Ty g

E\\\O i R EC/J\

B
(e e
LAND g\\'*\

THE OFFICIAL SEAL OF THE
REGISTRAR OF COMPANIES

Companies House



DATED 17 Jan 2020

JOHNSON SECURITY LIMITED {1

EASY INVOICE FINANCE LIMITED (2)

FULL FORM DEBENTURE
Comprising Fixed and Floating Charges over the
whole or substantially the whole of the Company's

business, assets and undertaking.

| certify that this is a true cimpletdand up to date copy of the original save for the

signatu pages hich have heensédacted.

lohathan 8. M. Craft
Solicitor
Regency Chambers
Jubilee Way
Bury

BLO QiW



CONTENTS

1 DB INTTHONS et st ere e et eneeereereerer e 1
2 INTERPRETATION oo e s .B
3 COVENANT TO PAY it 7
4 CHARGING PROVISIONS ... e 7
5 YOUR OBLIGATIONS e s s 9
6  YOUR ADDITIONAL OBLIGATIONS .. v 12
7 FURTHER ASSURANCE AND POWER OF ATTORNEY ... 13
8 ENFORCEMENT ...t s 14
9 POWER OF POSSESSION AND SALE ... 16

10 APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER AND HISPOWERS ... 18

11 ADDITIONAL POWERS . it et mb e et 19
12 APPLICATION OF MONIES.......ocoiiiii e e e 19
13 PROTECTION OF THIRD PARTIES . oottt 20
T4 LAND REGISTRY oottt e eras st 21
15 CONTINUING AND ADDITIONAL SECURITY e 21
16 CURRENCY INDEMNITY (oot s s s 22
17 DISCHARGE .ottt nte e e e e 22
18 SERVICE OF NOTICES AND PROCESS ...t 22
19 JURISDHCTION ...ttt ettt sttt an st en st en e en e 23
20 YOUR REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES AND UNDERTAKINGS................ 23
21 TRANSFERS AND DISCLOSURES ..o e e 24
22 MISCELLANEOUS ..ot e e 24
SCHEDULE 1 DETAILS OF AGREEMENT(S) (CLAUSE 1 (DEFINITION OF
"AGREEMENT"), CLAUSES 3.1{A) AND 8. 1{A)) ...oor oo 26
SCHEDULE 2 PROPERTIES {(CLAUSE 4.1(A) .ot 27
SCHEDULE 3 ENCUMBRANCES. ..ot s 28
(Clauses 4.5 and 20.2{8)) ... e 28



SCHEDULE 4 (PLANT AND MACHINERY SUBJECT TO CHATTEL MORTGAGE

HEREUNDER) ..ottt et s e et bnas 29
(CHRUSE 4, TV e e evverre e iescre et ettt et e e n et rr e erssaes et e e s s e rnr st nvan b et e enre s 29
SCHEDULE 5 (DISPOSAL OF CHARGED ASSETS) .o 30
O oI T (=) ) USRS 30



DATE OF FULL FORM DEBENTURE 17 Jan 2020
PARTIES

(1) JOHNSON SECURITY LIMITED (Company Number (00934256) whose registered
office is at Orchard Industrial Estate, Toddington, Gloucestershire GL54 5EB

(2) EASY INVOQICE FINANCE LIMITED (Company Number 04042307} whose registered
office is at 4 Regency Chambers, Jubilee Way, Bury, Lancashire BLS 0JW

INTRODUCTION
ITIS AGREED THAT:
1 DEFINITIONS

1.1 In this deed any words whose meaning is defined in the Agreement shall have the same
meaning.

1.2 In this deed afl and any references to "you" shall each be a reference 1o the party appearing
at (1) above and "your" shall be construed accordingly.

1.3 In this deed all and any references fo "we" shall each be a reference o the party appearing
at (2) above and "us”, "our" and similar shall be construed accordingly.

1.4 in this deed the following words shall have the meaning set out after each of them:

"Administrator” - means any person appoinded under Schedule B1 of the Insolvency Act 1886 {0
manage your affairs, business and property.

"Agreement” - means any factoring agreement or other agreement for the sale and purchase of
Debts and/or any other type of agreement between you and us {including without limitation the
agreement details of which are set out in Schedule 1 from time to time}, and any amendments or
alterations to it or them and any replacements for or supplements to the same from time to time.

"Associated Rights" - has the same meaning as in the Agreement.

"Debts” - has the same meaning as in the Agreement.

“"Encumbrance” — means any morigage, charge, pledge, lien, assignment, hypothecation,
security interest, title retention, flawed asset agreement, preferential right, trust arrangement or
other security arrangement, whether by law or agreement, or any right conferring a priority of
payment.

"Enforcement Date" — means the date on which:

{a) we receive from any person notice of intention to appoint an Administrator;

) you request us to appoint an Administrator or any Receiver;

(c) a petition is filed for the appointment of an Administrator in respect of you;

{d) an application is made for the appointment of an Administrator in respect of you;

{e) an application is made for an administration order in respect of you;



() an Administrator is appointed in relation to vou; or

{g) a winding up order has been made or a resolution for winding up has been
passed or a provisional liguidator has been appointed in respeact of you.

"Environmental L.aws" — means all laws, directions and regulations and all codes of practice,
circulars and guidance notes issued by any competent authority or agency (whether in the United
Kingdom or elsewhere and whether or not having the force of law) concerning the protection of the
environment or human health, including without limitation the conservation of natural resources,
the production, storage, transportation, treatment, recycling or disposal of any waste or any
noxious, offensive or dangerous substance or the liability of any person, whether civil or criminal,
for any damage to or poliution of the environment or the rectification thereof or any related matters.

"Environmental Licence” - means any permit, licence, authorisation, consent or other approval
required by any Environmental Law.

"Equipment” - means machinery, equipment, furnifure, furnishings, fittings and fixtures and other
tangible personal property (cther than inventory), including, without imitation, data processing
hardware and software, molor vehicles, aircraft, dies, {ools, jigs and office equipment, together
with all present and future additions thereto, replacements or upgrades thereof, components and
auxiliary parts and supplies used or to be used in connection therewith and all substitutes for any
of the foregoing, and all manuals, drawings, instructions, warranties and rights with respect thereto
wherever any of the foregoing is located and any other asset which would be treated as a fixed
asset under GAAP.

"Event of Default” — means in relation o you - any event set outin clause 8.1;

"Fixtures" - means, in relation to a Property, all fixtures and fittings ({including trade fixtures and
fittings), fixed plant and machinery and other items attached to that property, whether or not
constituting a fixture at law.

"GAAP" - means accounting principles and practices which are for the time being generally
acceptabte in the United Kingdom.

"Group" - means in relation to any company, that company, its Subsidiaries, its holding company
(as defined in Section 1152 of the Companies Act 2008} and the Subsidiaries of that holding
company.

"Insolvent” — means the happening of any of the following events in relation to you:

(&) a distress or execution being levied on or issued against any of the Morigaged
Property,

(b) entering or seeking to enter info any formal scheme of arrangement of your affairs
or composition in safisfaction of your debts with your creditors in accordance with
the Insolvency Act 1986;



(c) your taking any action for your winding up, dissolution or re-organisation (otherwise
than for the purposes of an amalgamation or reconstruction while solvent on terms
previously approved in writing by us) or for the appointment of a Receiver,
Administrative Receiver, Administrator, frustee or similar officer {o or in respect of
all or any part of your revenue or assets;

(d) a petition being presented or an order being made for your winding up,
(e) an administration order being made or applied for,

(f) a court application being made for the appoiniment of a Receiver or such a
Receiver being appointed;

{9) a notice of infention to appoint an Administrator being given by an person or an
Administrator being appointed;

{h) a meeting of creditors being called for your winding up or for any other purpose
referred fo in the Insolvency Act 1986;

(i) if you are an LLP, your Partners resolving fo present a petition for an administration
or bankruptcy order;

{i a statutory demand under the Insolvency Act 1986 being served;
{k) an encumbrancer taking possession of any part of your undertaking or property;

(h entering into any informal arrangement or composition with or for the benefit of your
general body of creditors;

(m) being unable to pay your debis as they become due;
(n) being deemed insolvent under the Insolvency Act 1986;

(o) if you are an LLP, you becoming the subject of any insolvency proceedings as
provided for in the Limited Liability Partnerships Act 2000;

(P} taking any steps towards a Moratorium.

"Infellectual Property” — means ail patents (including applications, improvements, prolongations,
extensions and right to apply therefor} designs (whether registered or unregistered) copyrights,
design rights, trade marks and service marks (whether registered or unregistered) utility models,
trade and business names, know-how, formulae, inventions, confidential information, trade secrets
and computer software programs and systems (including the benefit of any licences or consents
relating to any of the above) and all fees, royalties or other rights derived therefrom or incidental
thereto in any part of the world.

"LLP" - means a limited liability partnership formed and registered in accordance with the Limited
Liability Partnerships Act 2000.

"Moratorium" — means a moratorium coming into effect pursuant to Schedule A1 of the Insolvency
Act 1886 or pursuant to paragraph 1A of Schedule 1 to the Insolvent Partnerships Order 1994,

"Mortgaged Property” — means the subject matter of the mortgages and charges (or any part of
them, if the context so allows) created by this deed and set out at clause 4.



"Non Vesting Debts” — means all or any Debis purchased or purporied fo be purchased by us
pursuant {o the Agreement but which fail to vest absolutely and effectively in us for any reason,
{ogether with the Associated Rights to such Debts.

"Other Debis"” - all sums due and owing or accruing due and owing o you whether or not on
account of your trading both present and fulure except:

(a) Non-Vesting Debts; and

(b} any Debts whilst they remain absoiutely and effectively vested in or held on frust
for us under the Agreement and whether such vesting resulis from a legal or
equitable assignment.

"Partner” - means, in respect of an LLP, any member, designated member or partner,

"Property” - means freehold and leasehold property wherever situate (other than any heritable
properly in Scotland), and includes all liens, charges, options, agreements, rights and interests in
or over such properly or the proceeds of sale of such property and all buildings and Fixtures
thereon and all rights, easements and privileges appurtenant to, or benefiting, the same and
"Properties” means all or any of the same, as the context requires.

"Receiver” - includes a receiver and/or manager not being an administrative receiver (as defined
in Section 28(2) of the Insolvency Act 1886) of the Receivership Property.

"Receivership Property” — means such part or parts of the Morigaged Property not being the
whole or substantially the whole of your property and assets within the meaning of section 29(2)
of the Insolvency Act 1986.

"Remittances” — means cash, cheques, hills of exchange, negoliable and non-negotiable
instruments, letters of credit, orders, drafts, promissory notes, electronic payments and any other
instruments, methods or forms of payment or engagement.

"Secured Liabilities" ~ means both the Secured Monies and the obligations and liabilities in
clause 3.1.

"Secured Monies” — means all the monies which now or at any time in future may be owing due
and/or payable (but remaining unpaid) by you fo us in any manner and for any reason on any
account; Secured Monies include all such monies due by you, either alone or jointiy with any other
person or on any partnership account (even though the whole of any part of such monies is
represented or secured by any mortgages, guarantees, trust receipts, bills of exchange, leasing,
hire or conditional sale agreements, assignments, agreements for discounting or factoring of Debts
or any other agreements or securities) and whether or not any of them have or has fallen due or
become payable and whether or not default shall have been made in respect thereof, Secured
Monies also means any of the following items, whether now or in the future:

(a) all monies due or payable under the Agreement (if any) or by virtue of any
guarantee or indemnity given by you to us;

(b) all advances which we have made cr shall make to you;

(c) any indebtedness now or hereafter to be incurred by us for you or at your request,
including all monies which we shall pay or become liable to pay for or on account
of you or any other person at your request or order or under your authority, either

alone or jointly with any other person and whether or not by any of the following:

(i) us making direct advances; or



(d)

(e)

(9)

h)

)

us drawing, accepting, endorsing, paying or discounting any Remittance;
or

us entering into any bond, guarantee, indemnity or letter of credit; or
us confirming orders; or

us otherwise accepting any other liability for you or on your behalf;

all monies which we can charge to you and all costs charges and expenses
incurred by us following default in payment of any such monies or of breach by you
of any of the provisions of this deed.

the charges of surveyors and/or solicitors instructed by us in connection with any
part of the Morigaged Property

all costs and charges and expenses which we may from time to time incur in:

(vi}

(vii)

(viif)

stamping, perfecting, registering or enforcing this security, or

the negotiations for the preparation and execution of this deed, and the
Agreement or any guarantee, indemnity, priority arrangement, waiver or
consent in respect of them; or

obtaining payment or discharge of Secured Monies; or
paying any rent, rates, taxes or outgoings for the Mortgaged Property; or

insuring, repairing, maintaining, managing or realising any part of the
Mortgaged Property; or

the praeservation or exercise of any rights under or in connection with this
deed or any attempt fo do so; or

giving a discharge or release of this security; or

dealing with or obtaining advice about any other matter or question arising
out of or in connection with this deed with the intention that we shall be
afforded a full complete and unlimited indemnity against all costs, charges
and expenses paid or incurred by it and whether arising directly or indirectly
in respect of this security or of any other security held by us for the Secured
Monies;

all monies expended by any attorney appointed under clause 7.3 in exercising his
powers;

interest on all monies due and owing to us at such rate as may from time to time
be payable pursuant to any agreement or arrangement relating thereto.

“Securities"” — means all stocks, shares, bonds and securities of any kind whatsoever and whether
marketable or otherwise and all other interests (including but not limited to loan capital) both
present and future held by you in any person and includes all allotments, rights, benefits and
advantages whatsoever at any time accruing, offered or arising in respect of or incidental fo the
same and all money or property offered at any time by way of dividend, conversion, redemption,
bonus, preference, option or otherwise in respect thereof.



"Subsidiary” - means

2.1

{(a) a subsidiary within the meaning of Section 1159 of the Companies Act 2008; and

{b) uniess the context otherwise requires, a subsidiary undertaking within the meaning
of Section 1162 of the Companies Act 2006.

INTERPRETATION

in the construction and interpretation of this deed:

(a)

&)

(c)

(d)

(e)

0

)

{h)
(i

i)

(k)

(m)

the singular shall include the plural and vice versa; reference o one gender shall
include a reference to any other genders;

references to persons shall be treated as including individuals, firms, partnerships,
corporations, organs of government, whether local, national or supra national and
any other entily recognised by law; '

references to any Act of Parliament shall be treated as including each Act as
amended, modified or re-enacted from time to time and all rules, regulations, orders
and subordinate legislation made in accordance with it;

references to clauses and to schedules are to those in this deed;

where you have an obligation to carry out an act then you shall be fully responsible
for the cosis and expenses of doing s0;

where we act in accordance with this deed you will indemnify us against all costs
and expenses incurred;

where any discretion is vested in a Receiver or us it shall be treated as an absolute
discretion;

each of the provisions of this deed shall be severable and distinct from one another;

references to this deed and other documents referred to in it include any
supplemental or collateral document fo each of them or which is entered into
pursuant to each of them and any document varying, supplementing, novating or
replacing the same from time to time;

references to charges shall be treated as references to merigages and charges
created by this deed;

references fo this security shall be treated as reference to the securily created by
this deed;

any powers given in this deed to an administrator shall apply to the fullest extent
permitted by the Insolvency Act 1986;

headings to clauses are for reference only and shall not affect the interpretation of
this deed;



31

4.1

{n)

{0}

the meaning of general words introduced by the word other or the word otherwise
shall not be limited by reference to any preceding word or enumeration indicating
a particular class of acts, matters or things;

LLEN 1§ LI

alt and any references o "we", "us", "our" or similar shall, where the context admits
include our officers, agents and representatives;

the words "other” and "otherwise" are not to be construed ejusdem generis with
any foregoing words where a wider construction is possible;

the words "including” and "in particular” are o be construed as being by way of
illustration or emphasis only and shall not take effect as limiting the generality of
any foregoing words.

COVENANT TO PAY

You agree with us:

(a)

(b)

to pay the Secured Monies, which are now or shall be due, owing and payable to
us, in accordance with the terms of the fransaction, security, instrument or other
ohligation giving rise fo your indebtedness io us, including those under the
Agreement; and

1o discharge ail obligations and liabilities, whether actual, accruing or contingent,
now or in the future due, owing or incurred to us by you, in whatever currency
denominated and on whatever account and howsoever arising, whether alone or
jointly and in whatever style, name or form and whether as principat or surety.

CHARGING PROVISIONS

As security for the payment of the Secured Monies, you with fuli title guarantee now give
the following mortgages and charges in our favour, namely.

(a)
(b)

{c)

a legal morigage on the Properties (if any) specified in Schedule 2 to this deed,

a legal mortgage on all Properties (other than any Properties specified in Schedule
2} now owned by you or in which you have an interest;

a fixed charge on all of the following assets, whether how or in future belonging fo
you:

(i) the freehold and leasehold properiies of you not effectively morgaged
under clauses 4.1(a) and 4.1(b) including such as may hereafter be
acquired,

(i) all fixtures and fittings (including trade fixtures and fittings} and fixed plant
and machinery in, on or attached {o the property subject to the legal
mortgages under clauses 4.1(a) and 4.1(b) and all spare parts,
replacements, modifications and additions for or to the same;

(#i) any other freehold and leasehold property which you shall own together
with all fixtures and fittings (including trade fixtures and fitlings) and fixed
plant and machinery in, on or attached o such property and all spare parts,
replacements, modifications and additions for or to the same;



42

4.3

4.4

(iv) alt Equipenent (if any) listed in Schedule 4 and the benefit of all contracts
and warranties relating to the same;

{v) all Equipment, {other than Equipment specified in Schedule 4), and the
benefit of all contracts and warranties relating fo the same;

(vi) all your goodwill, unpaid and/or uncalled capital;
(vity  all your Intellectual Property;
{(vitiy  all your Securities;

{ix) alf loan capital, indebtedness or liabilities on any account or in any manner
owing to you from any Subsidiary of yours or a member of your Group;

{x) all amounts realised by an administrator or liquidator of yours, upon
enforcement or execution of any order of the Court under Part IV of the
Insolvency Act 1986

{d) a fixed charge upon all or any of the following assets, whether now in existence or
coming into existence in the future:

i all documents of title to any item of property which at any time and for any
purpose has been or may be deposited with us;

{if} the assets mentioned in the title documents referred to in the immediately
preceding sub-paragraph;

{iii) any account in your name under our conirol or operated in accordance with
our directions.

(e) a fixed charge on all your Non-Vesting Debts, present and future;
{f a fixed charge on your Other Debis, present and future;

you, with full title guarantee, hereby charge to us by way of first floating charge as a
continuing security for the payment and discharge of the Secured Monies your undertaking
and all your property, assets and rights whatsoever and wheresoever both present and
future other than any property or assets from fime to fime effectively charged by way of
legal mortgage or fixed charge or assignment pursuant to clauses 4.1(a) to 4.1(f) above or
otherwise pursuant fo this deed but including (without fimitation and whether or not so
effectively charged) any of your property and assets situated in Scotland.

The provisions of paragraph 14 of Schedule B1 to the Insolvency Act 1986 apply to the
floating charge in clause 4.2 which shall be enforceable af any time on or after you failing
1o meet any demand made under clause 8 of this deed or, if earlier, the Enforcement Date,
save that nothing in this deed shall cause any charge o become enforceable whilst you
are subject to a Moratorium.

if we shall enforce any of the above charges then the floating charges created by this deed
shall immediately and without further formality become fixed charges. However, we may
also at any time give written notice to you immediately converting all or any of the floating
charges into fixed charges in respect of the whole or any part of the Morigaged Property
subject to such floating charges.



45

46

4.7

4.8

5.1

This deed shall take effect subject {0 the provisions of the prior Encumbrances over your
assels detailed in Schedule 3, except as otherwise varied by any separate deed.

So far as permitted by law and notwithstanding anything expressed or implied in this deed,
if you:

{a) create or attempt to create any Encumbrance over all or any of the Mortgaged
Praoperty without our prior written consent, or

(b) if any person levies or attempts o levy any distress, execution, sequestration or
other process or does or altempts o do any diligence in execution against any of
the Morigaged Froperty,

the floating charge created by clause 4.2 over the property or asset concerned shall
thereupon automatically without notice be converted into a fixed charge.

So far as permitted by law and notwithstanding anything expressed or implied in this deed,
upon the occurrence of any event described at:

(a) clause 8.1{g); or
(b} clause 8.1{m)

the floating charges created by this deed shall, unless otherwise agreed by us in writing,
automatically and without notice be converted infe fixed charges,

Notwithstanding anything expressed or implied in this deed but without prejudice {o clauses
4.1{f and 4.2, we shall be entitled at any time by giving notice in writing to that effect to
you to convert the floating charge over all or any part of the Mortgaged Property into a fixed
charge as regards the assets specified in such notice.

YOUR OBLIGATIONS
You agree with us that, whilst this security exists, you:

{a) will deal with the Non-Vesting Debts and their Associated Rights as if they were
Debts and their Associated Rights purchased by us under the Agreement and in
particular will not bank or deal with Remittances in respect of them except by
dealing with them in accordance with the Agreement;

(b) will not sell, fransfer, lease, licence or dispose of the Mortgaged Property subject
to the floating charges herein, except by way of sale at full vatue in the ordinary
course of s business now being carried on;

{c) will not sell, transfer, lease, license or dispose of the Mortgaged Property subject
fo the fixed charges herein without our prior written consent but such restriction
shall not prohibit the disposal of an asset (other than freehold or leasehold
property) for the purpose of its immediate replacement, modification, repair and/or
maintenance;

(d) will collect your Other Debts in the ordinary course of your business as agent for
us in a proper and efficient manner and pay into such account as we may from time
o time specify all moneys which you may receive in respect of the Other Debts
forthwith on receipt, you acknowledge that you may nof, without our prior written



(e)

(M

)

(h)

0

()

0

(m}

consent, withdraw any such moneys from such account or compromise,
compound, vary, discharge, postpone or release any of the Other Debts or waive
your right of action in connection therewith or do or omit to do anything which may
delay or prejudice the full recovery thereof,

in addition to any other restrictions contained in this clause 5.1 will only deal with
the Equipment subject to the charge contained in clause 4.1(c)iv) of this deed on
the following terms:

i will not dispose, lease or otherwise deal with such Equipment untit you
have applied for our consent in the form set out in Part 1 of Schedule 5,
and received consent in the form set out in Part 2 of Schedule 5; and

{ii) will pay any monies received from the disposition, leasing or other dealing
permitted by us in accordance with paragraph (a) above into such bank
account under our control as we may specify or as otherwise directed by
us;

will execute an assignment of your Other Debis in our favour in such form as we
require, whenever we so demand;

will not, charge, sell, discount, factor, dispose of or, except in accordance with this
deed, otherwise deal with your Other Debts unless you have our prior written
consent;

will authorise your bankers from time {o time to provide copy statements and full
particulars of all your accounts and facilities with them immediately upon our
request;

will provide such other information, as we may reasonably request regarding your
affairs;

will, immediately you become aware, provide us with details of any present or future
litigation, arbitration or administrative proceedings in progress, pending or, to your
knowiedge, threatened against you which might have a material adverse effect on
your ability to perform your ohligations under this deed;

will permit us free access at all reasonabile times {o inspect and take copies of and
extracts from your books, accounts and records and such other documents as we
may require and will provide us with all information and facilities which we may
require;

will grant us or our solicitors on request all reasonable facilities to enable us or
them to carry out, at your expense, such investigation of title to the Morlgaged
Property and enquiries about it as would be carried out by a prudent mortgagee;

will use your best endeavours to detect any infringement of your rights fo the
Inteliectual Property,; if aware of such infringement, will immediately give us all
information available to you about such infringement and will commence and
diligently prosecute (or permit us in your name but at your expense to commence
and prosecute) all proceedings necessary to prevent such infringement or fo
recover damages,

10



(m

(0}

(P

(@

()

(s)

(t)

(u)

)

(w)

will do everything needed to ensure that the Intellectual Properly, to which yous are
or may become entitled, is valid and subsisting and remains owned by you and will
take all such actions and proceedings as are necessary o profect such Intellectual
Property; if any such Intellectual Property shall at any time lapse or become void,
will do everything necessary to restore such intellectual Froperty {o you;

will comply in all material respects with all laws concerning the Mortgaged Property
and every notice, order, direction, licence, consent, permission lawfully made or
given in respect of it and iikewise with the requirements of any competent authority;

will duly and promptly pay all monies which may become due in respect of any of
the Securities; (it being acknowledged by you that we shall not incur any liability
whatsoever for such monies;)

forthwith upon the execution of this deed will deposit with us all cerlificates or
documents of title in respect of the Securities, fogether as appropriate with duly
executed instruments of transfer or assignments thereof in blank; (it being
acknowledged that we shall at any time be entitied to have any of the Securities
registered either in our name or the name of any nominee(s) selected by us))

will ensure the delivery or payment to us of all stocks, shares, Securities, rights,
monies or other property accruing, offered or issued at any time by way of bonus,
redemption, exchange, purchase, substitution, conversion, preference, option or
otherwise in respect of any Securities or the certificates or other documents of title
to or representing the same, together with executed instruments of transfer or
assignments in blank; (it being acknowledged that we may arrange for any of them
to be registered either in our name or the name of any nominee(s) selected by us);

will conduct and carry on your business and procure that each of your Subsidiaries
conducts and camies on ifs business so that its centre of main interest for the
purposes of Council Regulations (EC) No 1346/2000 of 29 May 2000 on Insolvency
Proceedings including, but not limited to, its headquarter functions is located at all
times within England and Wales and not move its centre of main inferest to any
other jurisdiction without our prior written consent at our sole discretion or otherwise
reduce in or divert from England and Wales the substantive management and
control of its business or any of its properties;

{without prejudice to clauses 5.1(b) and 5.1{c) will not sell, transfer, lease licence,
part with possession or dispose of or grant any interest in or relating o your
goodwill including (without limitation) diverting or encouraging the diversion of any
sales following orders from customers, to any of your Subsidiaries or your holding
company (as defined in section 1159 of the Companies Act 2008} or any of your
associates (as defined in section 435 of the Insolvency Act 19868) or any other

party;

if you are a limited company, will not reduce your issued share capitai, nor wiite off
or release any part of such capital which is uncalled,

if you are an LLP, will not allow the reduction of the investment in you by your
Pariners;

will affix to the fixed plant and machinery (and/or such part of the Mortgaged
Property as we may reqguire from time to time) a fireproof notice stating our interest
in or to such plant and machinery or Mortgaged Property.

11



6.1

YOUR ADDITIONAL OBLIGATIONS

You agree that, at all times during the continuance of this security, you:

(@)

O

(M

(k)

{n

wilt carry on your business in a proper and efficient manner and will not make any
material alteration to your business, constituting a change from that carried on at
the date hereof,

will maintain proper and up to date books of account of your business; will keep
such books of account and all other documents relating to your affairs at your
registered office or at such other place where the same ought to be kept and wili
promptly provide copies thereof to us upon request;

will deliver to us the copies of your audited financial statements and any reports
and notes accompanying them within 6 months of each year end;

will punctually pay all your debts and liabilities becoming due and payable and
which would, on your winding up, have priority over the charges created by this
deed;

will punctually pay alt outgoings payable in respect of the Mortgaged Property and
wilt promptly produce the receipts for them fo us upon request;

will keep all your freehold and leasehold property in good and substantial repair
and will allow us free access, at all reasonable times, to view the state and
condition of any such property, but without us becoming liable to account as a
mortgagee in possession;

will observe and perform all the lessee’s covenants in any lease under which any
of the Mortgaged Properly may be held and will fake no action which might lead to
such lease being surrendered or forfeited;

will allow us, at your expense, 1o carry out repairs or take any action which we shall
reasonably consider necessary should you fail fo observe or perform your
obligations as a lessee;

will not exercise the powers of leasing or accepting surrenders of leases, conferred
on a mortgagee in possession by Sections 88 and 100 of the Law & Property Act
1925, or any other powers of leasing or accepting surrenders of leases, without our
prior written consent;

will make sure that an order of the Court is obtained, under Section 38(4) of the
Landlord and Tenant Act 1854, excluding the security of tenure provisions of that
Act, before granting any lease;

will insure and keep insured those parts of the Mortgaged Property as are of an
insurable nature against loss or damage by fire and other risks usually insured
against and such other risks that we shall reasonably require to their full insurable
value with insurers approved by us;

will make sure that all your insurance policies will be endorsed with notice of our
interest in them and will produce to us the receipts for each current premium within
fifteen days of its becoming due; failing such production we may effect or renew
any such insurance as we shall think fit at your expense;

12



6.2

7.1

7.2

7.3

{m)  will observe and perform all restrictive and other covenants and stipulations for the
time being affecting the Mortgaged Property or its use or enjoyment;

{n) will not do or allow anything 1o be done on your freehold or leasehold property
which shall be treated as a development or a change of use within the meaning of
the Town and Country Planning Acts unless our prior written consent has been
obtained:;

(o) will not infringe the Town and Couniry Planning Acts in any way which prejudices
our security over the Mortgaged Property;

{p) will deposit with us all deeds and documents of title relating to your freehold and
leasehold property and the insurance policies relafing to the same, (subject only to
the requirements of any prior Encumbrance or of your landiord);

{m) will not permit any person to become entitled to any proprietary right or interest
which might affect the value of the assets subject to the fixed charges herein.

If you hold property as a tenant or lessee and shall be required by the landlord either to
insure or to reimburse your landlord for any insurance premium paid by him then you shali
be treated as having complied with your insuring obligation under this deed if you duly and
promptly comply with such requirements. However this shall not affect our right to require
you to produce satisfactory evidence that you have complied with the landlord's
requiremants.

FURTHER ASSURANCE AND POWER OF ATTORNEY

At our request, you will at your cost immediately sign, seal, execute, deliver and perfect all
deeds and instruments and do all such other acts and things as we or any Receiver
appointed hereunder may require in order o perfect or enforce this security or o use the
powers given to each of them In this deed or to enforce your obligations and/or our rights
under this deed.

You will, if called upon by us, execute a legal or equitable assignment of any part of the
Mortgaged Property, in such ferms as we may require. You will then give notice of such
assignment to such persons as we may specify and take such other steps as we may
require to perfect such assignment. -

You, by way of security, hereby irrevocably appoint us and any Receiver severally to be
your attorney and in your name and on your behalf:

{a) to execute and complete any documents or instruments which we or such Receiver
may require for perfecting our title to all or any part of the Morlgaged Property or
for vesting the same in us, our nominees or any purchaser;

{b) to sign, execute, seal and deliver and otherwise perfect any further security
document referred to in clause 7.1; and

(c) otherwise generally to sign, seal, execute and deliver ail deeds, assurances,
agreements and documents and to do all acts and things which may be required
for the full exercise of all or any of the powers conferred on us or a Receiver under
this deed or which may be deemed expedient by us or a Receiver in connection
with any disposition, realisation or getling in by us or a Receiver or in connection
with any other exercise of any power under this deed and including, but not limited

13



8.1

to, a power in favour of any Receiver to dispose for value of any of your assets
over which such Receiver may not have been appointed and which are located at
real property over which he has been appointed, without being liable for any iosses
suffered by you.

ENFORCEMENT

We shall be entitled to make demand for payment of the Secured Monies at any time on
or after the Enforcement Date or at any time after the occurrence of any of the following
events and if such demand is not met in full, (or on or after the Enforcement Date without
any demand) we shall be entitled to enforce (in whole or in part) the charges created by
this deed {save where a Moratorium is applied for or is in force, when no demand shall be
made until any application is rejected or upon the expiry of such moratorium):

(@)

(e)

0
(@)

(h)

{0

your breach of any of your obligations under this deed or in the Agreement or any
other agreement with us;

your default in paying any of the Secured Monies as and when they become due;

your failure to give us such information as may reasonably be requested as to your
business, affairs or assets,;

any representation, warranty or undertaking made by you to us at any time, is or
was, in our reasonable opinion, incorrect or misleading in any respect or, being an
undertaking, shall not be complied with by you;

your disposing or attempting to dispose of your principal underiaking or a
substantial part of it, without our prior written approval;

you, or if you are an LLP any of your Partners, becoming Insolvent;

you suspending or threatening to suspend a substantial part of your business orus
receiving information, from you or any responsible third party, whether orally orin
writing, that you are contemplating or are likely o suspend a substantial part of

your business;

you commencing negotiations with any of your creditors with a view to the general
readiustment or rescheduling of your indebtedness;

your default under any of the following with any party:
{A) a trust deed;
(B) a loan agreement;
(C) an Encumbrance;
(D) any other agreement or obligation relating to borrowing or financing
{(including all liabilities in respect of accepting, endorsing or
discounting any notes or bills and all iabilities under debt purchase,

factoring, discounting and similar agreements);

(E) any guarantee or indemnity;

14



8.2

9.1

H any borrowing or any other money payable by you:

{A) becoming payable or is capable of being declared payable prior to
its stated date of maturity; or

{B) is not paid when due;
{k) any Encumbrance created by you in favour of another party becoming enforceable;

{ any guarantee, indemnity or other security for any of the Secured Liabilities failing
or ceasing in any respect to have full force and effect or to be continuing or is
terminated or disputed or is in our opinion in jeopardy, invalid or unenforceabie:;

{m) if any governmental authority permits, or procures, or threatens any recrganisation,
transfer or appropriation (whether with or without compensation) of a substantial
part of your business or assets;

{n) you, without our prior written consent, changing the nature of your business or
trading in any way which we consider prejudicial o this security;

{0} if it is unlawful for you to perform or comply with any of your obligations under this
deed or under any other agreement between you and us or your obligations are
not or cease o be legally valid, binding and enforceable;

()] if, after the date of this deed, conirol (as defined in Section 435 of the Insolvency
Act 1986) or the power to take control of you changes, without our prior written
consent; or

Q) if, in our opinion, a material adverse change occurs in your financial condition,

resulis of operations, or business.

At any time after any Event of Defauit the Security Holder may exercise in your name any
voting rights atiached o the Securities and all powers given o frustees by Sections 10(3)
and (4) of the Trustee Act 1925 (as amended by Section 9 of the Trustee investments Act
1961) in respect of securities, property subject to a frust and any powers or rights
exercisable by the registered holder of any of the Securities or by the bearer thereof. We
will not then need any consent or authority from you.

POWER OF POSSESSION AND SALE

At any time after this security shall become enforceable, we and/or any Receiver appointed
under this deed may, in our or their discretion, enter upon and take possession of the
Receivership Property or any part of it. We or they may also at their discretion, when
exercising the powers given in this deed, sell, call in, collect and convert into monies the
Receivership Property or any part of it. By way of extension of these powers such saie,
calling in and conversion may be done for such consideration as we or any Receiver shall
consider sufficient. it is irrelevant whether the consideration shall consist of cash, shares
or debentures in some other company or any other property or partly of one and partly of
some other type of consideration. Such consideration may be immediately payable or
payable by instalments or deferred. Instalment or deferred payments may be with or
without security and on such other ferms as we or the Receiver shall think fit.

15



10

10.1

APPOINTMENT OF RECEIVER AND HIS POWERS

Section 109 of the Law of Property Act 1925 (restricting the power to appoint a recesiver)
shall not apply to this deed. At any time after an Event of Default or after any other event,
as a result of which this security shall become enforceable or, if you at any time s0 reqquast
in writing, we may without further notice to you appoint any person to be a Receiver afthe
Receivership Property. Any such appointment may be made subject to such qualifications,
hmitations and/or exceptions (either generally or in relation to specific assets or classes of
asset) as may he specified in the instrument effecting the appointment. A Receiver shall
have the power {0 do or omit 1o do on your behalf anything which you yourself could do or
omit to do if the Receiver had not been appointed, notwithstanding your liguidation. in
particular, {but without limitation} a Receiver shall have power fo;

(a)

)

()

(d)

(e)

()

(@)

0

1)

(k)

enter upon, take possession of, collect and get in the Receivership Property and
have possession of all records, correspondence and other documents relating to
the Receivership Property and, for that purpose, to take such proceedings as may
seem to him expedient;

do all acts which you might do for the protection or improvement of the
Receivership Property or for obtaining income or returns from it;

allow the whole or any part of the sale monies of the Receivership Property o
remain outstanding on morigage of the property sold or on any other security or
even without any security and without being responsible for any loss caused and
with full power to buy in and rescind or vary any coniract for sale and {o resell
without being responsible for loss;

let or let on hire, lease or surrender and accept surrenders of the Receivership
Property:

exercise or permit you or any nominee of yours to exercise any powers or rights
incidental to the ownership of the Receivership Property, in such manner as he
may think fif;

give complete discharges in respect of all monies and other assets which may
come info the hands of the Receiver in the exercise of his powers;

carry out and enforce specific performance of or obtain the benefit of all your
contracts or those entered into in exercise of the powers or authorities conferred
by this deed,

demand and get in all rents and other income, whether accrued before or after the
date of his appointment;

exercise the powers conferred on a landiord or a tenant under the Landlord and
Tenant Acts 1927 and 1954 but without liability for powers so exercised,;

do all things necessary to make sure that you perform or observes ali of your
ohiigations to us,

delegate fo any person, for such time as we shall approve, any of the powers
conferred upon the Receiver;

16



(m)

(n)
(0}

(P

(@
(r
(s)

()

)

{w)

)

(@)

(aa)

(bb)

{cc)

{dd)

have access to and make use of your premises, plant, equipment and accounting
and other records and the services of its staff in order to exercise his powers and
duties;

sell or otherwise dispose of the Receivership Property for cash or on credit, in one
lot or in parcels by public auction or private auction or private contract or, in
Scotland, to sell, feu, hire out or otherwise dispose of the Receivership Froperty by
public roup or private bargain;

raise or borrow money and grant security therefor over the Receivership Property;

appoint a solicitor or accountant or other professionally qualified person to assist
him in the performance of his functions;

bring or defend any action or other legal proceedings in the name and on your
behatf;

refer to arbitration any question affecting you;
effect and maintain insurances in respect of your business and properties;
tse your seal;

do all acts and to execute in your name and on your behalf any deed, receipt or
other document;

draw, accept, make and endorse any bill of exchange or promissory note in your
name and on your behalf;

appoint any agent to do any business which he is unable 1o do himself or which
can more conveniently be done by an agent and have the power to employ and
dismiss employees, agents and/or advisors at such salaries or remuneration and
on such terms of service as the Receiver in his discretion may think fit;

do all such things (including the carrying out of works) as may be necessary for or
incidental or conducive to the realisation of the Receivership Property,

make any payment which is necessary or incidental to the performance of his
functions;

carry on or permif the carrying on of your business;
establish Subsidiaries of you;

transfer to your Subsidiaries the whole or any part of the business or Receivership
Property;

grant or accept a surrender of a lease or tenancy of any of the Receivership
Property, and t{ake a lease or tenancy of any properties required or convenient for
your business,

make any arrangement or compromise on youwr behalf in respect of the
Receivership Property;

call up, or require your directors to call up, any of your uncalled capital;

17



10.2

10.3

10.4

105

16.6

10.7

10.8

11

1.1

{ee) rank and claim in the bankrupltcy, insolvency, sequestration or liquidation of any
person indebted {0 you and to receive dividends, and to accede fo trust deeds for
the creditors of any such person.

He shall also have all powers from time to time conferred on receivers by statute without,
in the case of powers conferred by the Law of Property Act 1925, the restrictions contained
in Section 103 of that Act.

We may from time io time determine the remuneration of any Receiver and section 109(8)
Law of Property Act 1925 shall be varied accordingly. A Receiver shall be entitled to
remuneration appropriate to work and responsibilities involved upon the basis of charging
from time to time adopted by the Receiver in accordance with the current practice of his
firm.

We may remove any Receiver (except an administrative receiver). In case of such removal
or the refirement or death of any Receiver, we may appoint another in his place. At the
fime of his appointment (or at any time afterwards) we may fix the remuneration of the
Receiver on such basis as we shall determine. This may include a fixed fee or an hourly
rate or a commnission.

We may appoint more than one person to act as the Receiver. Where more than one
person shall be appointed to act as Receiver, those so appointed shall carry out their
duties, exercise their rights, and be subject to their obligations jointly as well as severally.
References in this deed to the Receiver shall be to each and alf of them as appropriate.

Any appointment, or fixing of the remuneration of the Receiver or any such removal shall
be made in writing and be signed by any director or authorised officer of ours.

Any Receiver appointed under this deed shall be your agent. He shall be in the same
position as a Receiver appointed under the Law of Property Act 1925. You shall be solely
responsible for his acts, omissions, losses, misconduct, defaults and remuneration. We
shall not in any way be liable or responsible either to you or to any other person for any of
them.

We may at any time give up possession of any part of the Receivership Property and/or
withdraw from the receivership.

Whether or not a Receiver shall be appointed under this deed, we may at any time after
this security shall have become enforceable and without giving notice, exercise all or any
of the powers, authorities and discretions conferred on a Receiver as set out above.

ADDITIONAL POWERS

in addition to the powers of leasing or accepting surrenders of leases conferred on
mortgagees by Sections 99 and 100 of the Law of Property Act 1925, it shali be lawful for
us or any Receiver without the restrictions contained in those Sections:

(a) to grant any lease of all or any part of the Mortgaged Property upon such terms as
we or the Receiver shall in our absolute and unfettered discretion think fif; and

(b} to accept a surrender of any lease of all or any part of the Mortgaged Property on
such terms as we or the Receiver in our or his discretion shall think fit.

18



12

12.1

12.2

12.3

{©

(d)

)

(f)

Saction 103 of the Law of Property Act 1925 (restricting the power of sale) shall
not apply. However the power of sale and the other powers conferred on
mortgagees by that Act shall apply to this security but without the Act's restrictions
as to giving notice or otherwise. Accordingly for the purposes of a sale or other
exercise of any such powers the whole of the Secured Monies shall be treated as
due and payable immediately upon the execution and delivery of this document.

The restrictions on the right of consolidating mortgage securities, which are
contained in Section 93 of the Law of Property Act, shall not apply to this security.

We may, at any time without discharging or in any other way affeciing this security
or any remedy that we may have, gran{ to you (or to any other person) time or
indulgence or abstain from perfecting or enforcing any remedies, securities,
guarantees or rights which we may now or afterwards have from or against you or
any other person.

If we receive or are treated as having received notice of any subsequent mortgage
or charge affecting any of the Mortgaged Properly then we may open a new
account with you. If we do not open a new account, we shall nevertheless be
treated as if we had done so at the time when we received or were freated as
having received such notice. From that time all payments made by you o us shall
he credited or be treated as having been credited {0 the new account. Such
payments shall not operate to reduce the amount secured by this deed when we
received or were treated as having received such notice,

APPLICATION OF MONIES

All monies raceived by us or by the Receiver under or by virtue of this deed shall be applied
in the following order;

{a)
(b)

(c)

{d)
(e)

M

in the discharge of all liabilities having priority to the Secured Monies;

in payment of all costs, charges and expenses incurred in or incidental to the
exercise or performance (or aftempted exercise or performance) of any of the
powers or authorities conferred by or in any other way connected with this deed;
and then

in payment to the Receiver of his remuneration fixed in accordance with clause 10
of this deed; and then

any sums due to any person under any applicable statute;

in payment to us of the Secured Monies due to us in such order as we in our
absolute discretion think fit; and then

in payment to you of any surplus.

Any surplus shall not carry interest. The Receiver or we may pay any surplus into any of
your bank accounts including an account opened specifically for such purpose. We shall
then have no further liability for such surplus.

Following the enforcement of this security, any monies received by us may be appropriated
by us in our discretion in or towards the payment and discharge of any part of the Secured
Monies.

19



12.4

12.5

13

1314

13.2

13.3

134

14

141

We or the Receiver may credit any monies to a suspense account for so long and in such
manner as we may from time to time determine. The Receiver may retain the same for
such period as the Receiver and we consider expedient.

All monies received by you under any insurance policy on the Mortgaged Property shall be
treated as part of the Morigaged Property subject only to any rights of third parties having
priority and to the requirements of any lease of the Morigaged Property. They shaill be
applied at our discretion either in reducing the Secured Monies or towards making good
the loss or damage for which the monies became payable. Any monies received by you
under any insurance on the Mortgaged Property shall be held on trust for payment fo us
pending such application.

PROTECTION OF THIRD PARTIES

No person paying or handing over monies fo the Receiver and obtaining a discharge shall
have any responsibility or liahility t0 see {o their correct application.

No person dealing with us or the Receiver need enquire :

(a) whether any event has happened giving either us or the Receiver the right fo
exercise any of his powers;

{b) as to the propriety or regularity of any act purporting or intending to be an exercise
of such powers;

{c) as to the validity or regularity of the appointment of any Receiver purporting to act
or to have been appointed as such; or

{d) whether any money rermains owing upon this security.

All the protection to purchasers contained in Sections 104 and 107 of the Law of Property
Act 1925 shall apply to any person purchasing from or dealing with the Receiver or us as
if the Secured Monies had become due and the statutory power of sale and appointing a
receiver in relation to (o the extent permitted by law} had arisen on the date of this deed,

No person dealing with us or the Receiver shall be affected by express notice that any act
is unnecessary or improper.

LAND REGISTRY

You will notify us of any freehold or leasehold property which you now own or which you
may own after the date of this deed and will, at any time, meet any cost of registering this
deed against any property which you may now, or in the future, own at the Land Registry.

{a) You hereby consent to our application to the Chief Land Registrar in Form RX1 for
the registration of the following restriction against each of the registered titles
specified in Schedule 2 (and against any title to any unregistered Property specified
in Schedule 2 which is or ought to be the subject of a first registration of title at the
Land Registry at the date of this deed):

"RESTRICTION:

No disposition of the registered estate by the proprietor of the registered estate is to be
registered without a written consent signed by the proprietor for the time being of the

20



15

15.1

15.2

153

16

16.1

16.2

17

171

charge dated in favour of Easy lnvoice Finance
Limited (company number 04042307) referred to in the charges register or, if appropriate
signed on such proprietor's behalf by its attorney. directors and/or secretary.”

(b) In respect of any property charged pursuant to this deed, title to which is registered
at the Land Registry, you hereby represent and warrant that the security created
by this deed does not contravene any of the provisions of your memorandum and
articles of association or any other constitutional documents.

CONTINUING AND ADDITIONAL SECURITY

This security is a continuing security. it shall apply to all the Secured Monies despite any
interim settlement of account until a final discharge of this security shall be given to you by
us.

This security is in addition to and shall not merge or otherwise prejudice or affect any other
right or remedy of ours or any assignment, bill, note, guarantee, morigage or other security
now or in future in favour of us or held by or available to us, whether created by you or any
third party.

This security shall not in any way be prejudiced or affected by:

{a) any guarantee, morigage or other secutity now or in future held by or available to
us or by the invalidity of any of them or by us now or afterwards dealing with,
exchanging, releasing, modifying or abstaining from perfecting or enforcing any of
them or any rights which it may now or afterwards have; or

(b) by us giving time for payment or indulgence or compounding with you or any other
persons.

CURRENCY INDEMNITY

For the purpose of or pending the discharge of any of the Secured Liabilities secured by
this deed we or any Receiver appointed hereunder may convert any monies recaived,
recovered or realised under this deed (including the proceeds of any previous conversion)
from their existing currency into such other currency as we or such Receiver may think fit.
Any such conversion shall be effected at the then prevaiiing spot selling rate of exchange,
of our bankers, for such other currency against the existing currency.

You will indemnify us against any shortfall between:

(a) any amount received or recavered by us in respect of any of the Secured Liabilities
which are converted in accordance with clause 18,1 into the currency in which such
liability was payable; and

{b) the amount payable to us under this deed in the currency of such liability.
DISCHARGE

Upon payment and complete discharge and performance of all the Secured Liabilities and
of all costs, charges and expenses incurred by us under or in relation to this deed, we shall,
at your request and cost, duly discharge this security and any further security given in
accordance with its terms. We will also transfer to you any of the Mortgaged Property which
has been assigned or transferred to us.

21



17.2

18

18.1

18.2

18.3

19

19.1

20

201

202

Our right to recover the Secured Monies or to enforce the terms of this deed shall not be
affected by any payment or any act or thing which may be avoided or adjusted under the
laws refating to bankruptey or insolvency or under Part VI of the insolvency Act 1986. Any
release or discharge given or settlement made by us relying on any such payment, act or
thing shall be void and of no effect.

SERVICE OF NOTICES AND PROCESS

Except as stated to the contrary herein, any written notice from us to you and any
proceedings issued by us requiring service on you may be given or served:

(a) by delivering it at or posting it to your registered office or to such other address
advised by you to us and acknowledged by us as being effective for the purposes
of this clause; or

(b} by delivering it at or posting it to any address last known to us at which you carried
on business.

(€ By handing # to your officers or any of your Partners,;
(d) by handing it to your officers;

(&) by a fax or e-mail o your number or address advised to and acknowledged by us
as suitable for communication between the parties .

Any such notice or process shall be considered served:

(a) if delivered - at the time of delivery; or

{b) if sent by post - 48 hours from the time of posting; or
{c) if sent by fax or e-mail - at the time of fransmission; or
{d) if handed over - at the time of handing over.

Any notice in writing by you to us required hereunder shall take effect at the time it is
received by us at our address for service or at such other address as we may advise in
writing to you for this purpose.

JURISBICTION

This deed shall be interpreted and shall be govemned by the laws of England. You will
accept the non-exclusive jurisdiction of the English Courts in connection with any matier
arising under this deed,

YOUR REPRESENTATIONS, WARRANTIES AND UNDERTAKINGS
You certify that the execution of this deed has been duly authorised by a resolution of your
Board of Directors and that it does not break any of the provisions of your Memorandum

and Articles of Association or of any other Encumbrance, security or agreement entered
into prior to the date of this deed or the laws of any jurisdiction applying to you.

You represent and warrant to us that:

22



21

211

21.2

(@)

(b)

{c)

(d)

(e)

(f)

)

()

®

you are and will at all times be the sole beneficial owner with full title guarantee of
all the Morigaged Property and that no Encumbrances affect it except the
Encumbrances (if any) set out in Schedule 3 and general liens in the ordinary
course of business;

you are and will at all times have the necessary power to enter into and perform
your ohligations under this deed;

this deed constitutes your legal, valid, binding and enforceable obligations and is
an effective security over all and every part of the Morgaged Property in
accordance with its terms;

all necessary authorisations and consents to enable or entitle you to enter into this
deed have been obtained and these will remain in full force and effect during the
existence of this security;

you have acquired, maintained and complied with all Environmental Licences (if
any) needed for ifs use or occupation of the Morigaged Property or for the conduct
of your current business;

you have complied with all other applicable Environmentat Laws and have not done
or permitted any act or omission whereby your Environmental Licences (if any)
could be varied or revoked,

so far as you are aware there has been no discharge, spillage, release or emission
of any prescribed, dangerous, noxious or offensive substance or any controlied
waste on, into or from any of the Morigaged Property or any premises adjoining
any part of it; and no such substances or any controfied waste have been stored
or disposed of on or in any part of the Morigaged Property or, so far as you are
aware, in any adjoining premises except in accordance with the requirements of
the applicable Environmental Laws;

you are not in breach of and have not incurred or become subject to any civil or
criminal liability under any Environmental Laws or the terms of any Environmental
Licence;

you have obtained and maintained all such insurance policies as would be
maintained by prudent companies carrying on business of the type carried on by
vou &t all relevant times and have complied in alf material respects with the terms
and conditions of such policies.

You undertake that no Encumbrances (other than a general lien in the ordinary
course of business) ranking in priority to or pari passu with the charges created by
this deed will arise after the date of this deed over the Morigaged Properiy.

TRANSFERS AND DISCLOSURES

This deed is freely transferable by us. References in this deed to us or we shall include
our successors, assignees and transferees,

You may not assign or transfer any of your obligations under this deed. Nor rmay you enter
into any fransaction which would result in any such obligations passing to another person.

23



213

22

221

22.2

22.3

22.4

22.5

226

227

We may disclose any information about you and any member of your Group and any other
person connected or associated with you to any member of our Group and/or to any person
to whom we are proposing to transfer or assign or have transferred or assigned this deed.
You represent and warrant that you have and (so far as permitted by law) will maintain any
necessary authority by or on behalf of any such persons {o agree to the provisions of this
clause.

MISCELLANEOUS

No delay or omission on our part in exercising any right or remedy under this deed shall
impair that right or remedy or operate as or be taken 1o be & waiver of it. Any single, partial
or defective exercise of any such right or remedy shall not prevent the further exercise of
that or any other right or remedy.

Our rights under this deed are cumulative. They are not exclusive of any rights provided
by law. They may be exercised from time fo time and as often as we see fit.

Any waiver by us of any terms of this deed or any consent or approval given by us under
it shall only be effective if given in writing. Such consent and approval shall then only apply
for the purpose stated and be subject to any wrilten terms and conditions imposed by us.

if at any time any one or more of the provisions of this deed is or becomes illegal, invalid
or unenforceable in any respect under the laws of any jurisdiction then neither the legality,
validity or enforceability of the remaining provisions of this deed nor the legality, validity or
enforceability of such provision under the law of any other jurisdiction shall be in any way
affected or impaired as a resuit.

Any certificate signed by a director or authorised aofficer of ours as to the amount of the
Secured Monies at the date of such certificate shall, in the absence of manifest error, be
conclusive evidence of such amount and be binding on you.

This deed may be executed in any number of counterparis. i will then be as effective as
if all signatures on the counterparis were on a single copy of this deed.

The paper on which this deed is written is, and will remain at all times, our property, even
after the discharge of this security.

24



1

Schedule 1
Details of Agreement(s)

(Clause 1 {Definition of "Agreement"), Clauses 3.1(a) and 8.1{a)}

The Factoring Agreement entered into between you and us dated 17 Jan 2020

25



Schedule 2
Properties

{Clause 4.1(a))

26



Schedule 3
Encumbrances
(Clauses 4.5 and 20.2(a})

Debenture in favour of Barclays Bank Plc created 06/12/1989 and delivered 12/12/1989

Debenture in favour of RBS invoice Finance Limited created 15/01/2015 and delivered
19/01/2015

27



Schedule 4

{Plant and machinery subject to chatte! mortgage hereunder)

(Clause 4.1(c}{iv))

Asset ref Ref
1 PED FORKLIFT
2 CLARK EORKUFT
3 CLARK FORKLIFT
4 CLARK EORKLIFT DPM 20N
5 FORKLIFT
& STAIR CLIMBER/CHARGER
7 PALLET TRUCK
8 LANSING LINDE H30 D-02
9 EXHAUST EXTRACTION UNET
10 RACKING
1 FREE STANDING CRANE
12 FLASH TESTER - FT4
13 TRANSPORT FRAMES & UNITS
14 52 88 PUNCH AND DIE
15 TOOLKITS
16 MATERIAL HANDLING TROLLEY
17 TOOLKITS
18 TURRET DIES AND SHAPED DIES
19 TURRET PUNCH TIPS
20 TURRET DIES AND ASSYS
21 TURRET SHAPED DIES
22 TURRET P&G ASSYS
23 PEGA PUNCHES AND TOOLING
24 RADIUS FCRMING TOOLS
75 CAB ROOF TOQLING

THICK TURRET AND SHAPED
26 PUNCH
27 ADDISON ARCO 80
28 DATABEND 40 CNC
29 STORAGE RACKS

QUALTER & SMITH RADIAL
30 DRILL
3 GARMENT LOCKERS
32 TOOLING RE: MODEL VEHICLES
33 MIGATRONIC WELDER ML250
34 THICK TURRET TORQUE TOOL
a8 INSERT TOOL

TEXTRONIC D15 STORAGE
36 SCOPE

28



37
38
39
40

41
a2

43
44
45
46
47
48
4s
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
56
§7
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

29

THICK TURRET PUNCH
BEND AND CLAMP DiES
ARCO BENDER TOOL

TRANSAFE TODUNG
TOOLING FOR ANTI TAMPER
MATS

DEEP PUNCH HOLDER
ANTI CORROSION TRIM:
TOOLING

TESTING RIG - TANK

TEST RiG - BOMBARDIER FUEL
STAR BLOCK

LEISTER HOT AIR TGOL
MANIPULATOR JIGS

PAINT STANDS

KEY EXCHANGE UMITS
STACK NEST CONTAINERS
YELLOW

LEISTER ROBUST HiGH
PRESSURE

COVER FOR A RTYPE HATCH
HAND CRIMP TOOL

CRIMP TOOL

COVER FOR K/L TYPE HATCH
AR LINE MASK REGULATOR
CRIMP TOOL

CONTAINER TYPE W2 GREEN
MINI CLEANER

HEAVY DUTY BELT SANDER
GEDORE SPANNER SET
SPRINTER TOOLING

GGAS LIFT CHAIR/Z LAYER
CRIMIP TDOLS 14-16 AWG
CLARKE AIR DRILLS
PNEUMATIC RIVET TOOL
CLARKE PILLAR DRILL
RATCHETS

PNEUMATIC RIVET TOOL
LEISTER HiGH PRESSURE
BLOWER

SOLDER STATION

FILTER CART 110V

SERIES 3 MODEL TOOLING
CABLE CUTTER

160E INVERTER

LEISTER HOT AIR TOOL

AIR RIVETER

LEISTER HOT AIR TOOL
PILOT WELDING MACHINE
AIRBLOW GUIDE ASSEMBLY



TORCH TIG 100F WELDING

82 MIACHINE
83 DiBAFILE VERSATILITY KIT
84 NODEROX TOOLING
85 LEISTER HOT AIR TOOL
86 CAT 4 MOULDING TOOL
g7 NORDSON SURECOAT GUN
28 EMULATION PROBE
29 BATTERY DROP TESTER {3 OFF)
90 JIGS RE:ELECTRONIC HOUSING
91 PCE TOOLING
92 PCB BOARD TEST RIG
53 SR3/25 JIGS & STANDS
NEEDLE PLASTIC SLEEVE
94 TOOLING
95 CASTING TOCL RE: HANDRAILS
46 LEISTER HOT AIR TOOL 8D 14
97 Maoulding Tools
a8 DYNAFILE | M/C
99 BOSCH JIGSAW 240 VOL
MILLER SYNCROWAVE
100 TIG WELDER
MORRISFLEX SINGLE
10 LINISHER
ARC-TEC 200 MIG
1042 WELDER
103 STEAM CLEANER
MARSHALL DYNOBOLT
104 TG WELDER
ARC TEC 300 MIG
105 WELDER
106 DOUBLE FAN
107 POLISHING LATHE
108 HYDRAULIC PRESS
MILLER SYNCROWAVE
109 TIG WELDER
110 MONARCH LATHE
SENIOR MILLING
111 MACHINE
112 INGERSOLL RAND
113 NBC 280H MIG WELDER
114 NBC 280H MIG WELDER
115 NBC 275 MIGWELDER
116 ARPOL LINISHER
PLASMA CUTTER
117 ESS/COT40/80
1i8 ELLIOT PILLAR DRHLL
119 COMET SAW
PLASMA CUTTER NERTA
120 JET
ARC TEC 300 MiG
121 WELDER
TECHNOWELD 1460 TiG
122 WELDER
MILLER SYNCROWAVE
123 TIG WELDER

30



124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
124
135
136

137
133
139
140

41
142

143

144
145
146

147

148

149
150
151

152

153
154
155
156
i57

158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

31

SCIAKY P/A/40
SPOTWELDER

SINGLE FAN
CENTRELESS LINISHER
POLISHING LATHE

P272 SPOT WELDER
MILLER 300P WELDER
TRAILOR

SWP8B CD STUD WELDER
TANDON RE:STRIPPIT
FOLDING CRANE
METABC GRINDER
BRAKE PRESS TOOLING

MEBUSA BRAKE PRESS
PEARSON GUILLOTINE 10
x 8

HURCO 87 AUTOBEND
WASTE PIPE

INITIAL PINCH POWERED
MORRIS FLEX POWER
METER

SAWING MACHINE
DEGREASER, HOIST &
GANTRY
MIGATRONIC TIG
COMMANDER

RACKING

DOUBLE SCISSOR LIFT
MILLER SYNCROWAVE
300 WELDER

AMADA CSHW220
CORNER NOTCHER
MIGATRONIC WATER
COOLER

MIGATRONIC TIG MTE320

MIGATRONIC MiG BDH320
MIGATRONIC WELDER
MTE 320

MIGATRONIC MIG BHD 320
Cv4

MIGATRONIC MiG 320 Cv4
LATHE
SURFACE GRINDER

MAWELDER
MIGATRONIC MIG
WELDER

WELDER SPOT STATION
COMPRESSOR

GEL PROCESSOR

HEAY SEALER

WATER SOFTENER
STOVING TRACK
DEGREASING PAINT
WET PAINT BCGOTH
SPRAY GUN



168
169
170
171
172
173
174

175

176
77

178

178
180

181

182

183

184
185
186
187
188

189
190
191

192
193

194

195

196

197

198

159

200
pital
202

203

204

208
206
207

208

32

CVEN COMMISSIONING
TUBE SAW

WELDING PLANT

TUBE SAW

PALLET RACKING
STILLAGES

PAINT EQUIPMENT
SYSTEMS VERSA EASY
FEED

DEGREASING TANK AND
STOVING

TURRET MILL TOS FNIK25
MIGATRONIC WELDER
OXFORD 241

HANKINSCON 80125
CONPRESS

PRODUCTION PALLETS
BOGTH CYCLONE &
AFTER FILTER

DRY CARGO BAX
CONTAINER 40786
SYSTEMS VERSA EASY
FEED

MIGATRONIC TIG
COMMANDER

TURRET MILL BR2J2
MOBILE ACCESS STEPS
PAINT TEST EQUIPMENT

SHOT BLAST UNIT
A/COPCO GA3T-7.5FF
COMPRESSOR

TRAKMASTER TRACK AND

GAS FIRED ON LINE OVEN
OVEN TEMPERATURE
CHART

TANITA 60 KG SCALE

4 CELL PLATFORM SCALE
~ 1500KG

OPEN FRONTED DRY
FILTER BOOTH

ATLAS COPCO LE15
COMPRESSOR

LS80 O/HD GRIND AND
FINISH

MIGATRONIC
COMMANDER 320
ELROMAC XP PUNCHING
MACHINE

ATLAS COPCO
COMPRESSOR

HERBER TUBE BENDER

MIGATRONIC PILOT 2000
CUT & STRIP MACHINE -
6MM O/D

PLOOARD 15EX 4
SPINDLE DRILL

250 DOUBLE CLAMP
CIRCULAR SAW

MEZZANINE FLOOR

POST LIFT
SHELVES AND BENCHES
VEH ELEC



208 UNIT 18 OFFICE

210 ARCO TUBE BENDER
MIGATRONIC 400 AMP
211 COMMANDER
212 WELDPING MANIPULATORS
213 DIESEL TANK
214 AMADA PRESSBRAKE
215 AST ASSETS
BANK OF CHARGING
216 RACKS
FRONIUS TRANSPULS MIG
217 WELDER
STEEL STORAGE
218 CONTAINERS 40FT
POLYFLOR XL ANTI-
219 STATIC
220 2 OFF 3M TORCH THG
STORES STORAGE
221 SYSTEM
222 SERIES 4 PEMSERTER
223 CHANNEL TEST POINT
724 TOOL GRINDER
225 JUNAIR SPRAY BOOTH
MIGATRONIC BDH 400 (2
26 OFF)
USD-48XP 251 SOLVENT
227 DISTILLER
NAVIGATOR WELDER -
228 VEHICLE
229 200/66 STUD WELDER
LAYCOCK 8 TON 4
230 POSTLIFT
231 CANTEEN EGLHPMENT
232 REFRIGERANT DRYER
BRONZE FARO ARM &
233 SOFTWARE
LASER -WATER CHILLER
234 UNIT
ACE00 PRO AR CON
235 COMMISSIONIN
10563/1 | PULL HANDLE PACKER 620 ECON- 4 WAY SKT SHELL
00 SHORT o1 21232 NN MATE-N-LO 60702
10563/1 | PULL HANDLE PACKER 620 £CON- 4 WAY PLUG SHELL
Gl LONG 01 21233 MIN 60702
10565/0 620 ECON- PIN CRIMIP 22/18
81 HINGE PLATE 11 21234 AWG MINS 60702
10569/0 USE OF TURNBUCKLE 618 ECON- SKT CRIMP 22/18
35 WiLL c1 21235 AWG MINE 60702
10618/0 620 ECON- BATTERY TERMINAL
25 TOP DOQR PIVOT ARM 21 21326 BTA65P 10mm x 60702
10752/0 620 ECON- 4 WAY PLUG AMP
42 HANDLE LOCATION 01 21344 6.3mm FASTON 60702
1087171 CAP SCREW-WITH 616 ECON- 20 WAY SHELL {IVECO
15 LOCKING WIRE HO 2 21453 61071) 60702
10871/1 1 BSP TO5/8 BSP 620 ECON- PIN CRiMIP 1. -
58 REDULCING 21 21454 1.5MM2 (IVECO 61 60702

33



11309/0 620 ECON- 12 WAY SHELL IVECO

34 RACK GLIDE BOSS o1 21455 72068 OR 7 60702

11309/0 620 ECON- PIN CRIMP 0.3 -

37 THREADED BOSS 01 21456 0.5MM2 {IVECD 60702

11486/0 ECON-

40 OFFICIAL NOTICE LABEL | & 21462 SWITCH CONNECTOR | 60702

20013/0 520 ECON- SERVO DC FREE

17 POWNALL LOCK NUT 01 21499 CONNECTOR 60702

20025/0 ECON- SERVO FEMALE

23 ELBOW PAD 620 21501 CRIMP 60702

20025/0 ECON- SERVO FREE AC

24 RESTRAINT STRAP 620 21506 CONNECTOR 60702
CABLE GLAND

20030/0 | LINAK MOUNTING 620 ECON- ADAPTER M20 TO

11 8055 01 21588 M25 G002

20030/0 620 ECON-

12 RACK MOUNTING BOSS | 01 21640 MINI DC PLUG L.4mm | 60702

20030/0 | LOCK BAR MOUNTING 620 ECON- STAGGERED JUMPER

13 BOSS 01 21705 {1-3) 2.5mm 60702

20030/0 | LOCK BAR MOUNTING 620 ECON- CONNECTOR MCP2,8

14 SCREW o1 21726 GEN ASSY 18P GO702

20030/0 620 ECON-

15 KEEP PIN 01 21766 RI11 CONNECTOR 60702

20030/0 620 ECON- EXPANSION MODULE

16 CHEEK PLATE L/H 01 21781 20 PIN CONNEC 60702

20030/0 620 ECON- PHOND MALE TO

17 CHEEK PLATE R/H 01 21878 MALE ADAPTOR 60702

20030/C 620 ECON- Hi CURRENT 1754

18 DOOR CLOSED STUD 01 21880 GREY ANDERSON 60702

20031/0 618 ECON- 0.5-1.0 CRIMP FOR

16 CAB TILT INST.LABEL 01 21910 41118036 IVE 60702

20058/0 | RELEASE HANDLE 620 ECON- 0.5-1.5 CRIMP FOR

40 PACKER 01 21911 41118036 IVE 60702

20071/0 ECON- IVECO DAILY SIDE

40 ACTUATING STUD 620 21920 MARKER LIGHT 60702

20171/0 620 ECON- CRIMP EOR ECON-

86 LOCK BAR TUBE o1 21627 21926 60702

20232/0 1 NON FINGER TRAP 620 ECON- TERMINAL STUD

35 FOAM 01 21928 10mm 60702
2 GANG 13A

20232/0 ECON- UNSWITCHED

395ER PARK LDCK ASS &4 22196 SOCKET 60702

20237/0 | WIRE QUTLET COVER ECON- 0.08-2.5mm 3 WAY

20 MOULDING & 22198 COMMONING BLO 60702

20240/0 620 ECON- BS1368 230V 13A

26 HANDLE BOSS o5} 22214 PLUG BLACK 60702

20248/0 | OBSERVATION 609 ECON- 70-67 TUBE

09 WINDOW 0l 22287 TERMINAL 60702

20248/0 | CONTROL DISC WEAR 620 ECON- 9 WAY SKT FLANGE

44 STRIP 01 22302 MTG IP6R ROUN 60702

20303/0 620 ECON- SKT SOLDER FOR

23 MACHINE GEAR HUB 01 22303 ECON-22302 60702

203030 620 ECON- MOLEX SOCKET,

28 PIVOT PIN 01 22384 FREE, 10WAY 60702

20303/0 620 ECON- CRIMP RING RED

31 SHOOT BOLT SHAFT 01 22413 M10 60702

20423/0 | REAR DODOR HEAD PAD ECON- 0.08-2.5mm 5 WAY

10 ASSY, 620 22461 COMMONING BLO 60702

20423/0 | AIRLOCK HEAD PAD ECON-

12 INT.DOOR & 22553 CRIMP RING MS BLUE | 60702

20437/0 620 ECON- 2 WAY TERMINAL

17 TRUNNION MOUNT 01 22682 BLOCK 60702

20437/0 | CABBRACKET PIVOT 620 ECON- CONNECTOR 25 WAY

18 PIN 0 22780 RS SD25 BZ 60702

20438/0 618 ECON- CRIMP RING #10

31 TRIP HAZARD LABEL 01 22799 ORANGE STRIP 60742

20438/ | ROOF ESCAPE HATCH ECON- 12 WAY SOCKET

36 LARBEL & 22876 SHELL [y

34




20663/0 620 £CON- CRIMP SOCKET, 0.5-

12 HANDLE SUPPORT BOSS & 01 22877 1mm (ECON-22 60702

20663/0 620 £CON- MAINS BUILT IN

13 PRESS BUSH 01 22894 PLUG 60702

20812/0 618 £CON- PSM PLUGZ

76 WARNING LABEL Q1 23092 CONTACTS {32 PiN) 60702

20812/0 618 ECON- IVECG PLUG 32 WAY

77 WARNING LASEL 01 23135 72105A BLACK 60702

20812/0 613 ECON- CRIME PIN §,25-

a8 MDF SPACER 03 23138 0.35mm2 (ECON-2 60702

20818/0 620 ECON- WECO PLLG LOCK

40 PUSH ROD 03 23139 {ECON-23135) 60702

20818/0 | CAB DOOR OVERLOCK ECON- CRIMP PIN 1.0-

46 TUBE 6 23155 1.5mZ {ECON-231 60702

20824/0 VINYE LABEL ECON- CRIMP PIN (0.33-

48 {DISC.BATTERIES) 6 23262 0.5mm2 {ECON-23 60702

20906/0 CAB TILT WARNING 618 ECON- MM STUD

il LABEL 01 67972 TERMINAL 60702

20909/0 NEAR SIDE PLAIN 620 ECON- 12 WAY T/BLOCK

11 CHEEK PLATE 01 67974 FREE PLUG 60702

20909/0 NEAR SIDE TAPPED 620 ECON-

12 CHEEK PLATE 01 67976 12 WAY BASE PLUG 60702

20012/0 OFF SIDE CHEEK PLATE - | 620 EHWR- HEATSHRINK SLEEVE

11 PLAIN 01 02103 3.2mn BLACK 80714

20912/0 OFF SIDE CHEEK PLATE - | 620 EHWR- HEATSHRINK SLEEVE

12 TAPPED 01 02105 &.4mm BLACK 80714

20916/0 620 EHWR-

21 LATCH PIVOT PIN 01 02120 H20 HELSYN SLEEVES | 30704

20916/0 620 EHWR- SLEEVE HELSYN BLK

24 PILLAR 01 (2130 +30 30704

20316/0 620 EHWR- SELF ADHESIVE CABLE

27 STOP BLOEK 01 02185 CLIP 15*15 80703

20916/0 620 EHWR- SQLDER 225WG

28 STOP BLOCK ADJUSTER Gl 02192 MULTICORE 500g 80704

20916/0 PHOSHOR BRONZE 620 EHWR- INSULATION TAPE

28 SPACER {M16} C1 02193 BLACK 19mrm*20m 80714

20916/0 PHOSPHOR BRONZE 620 EHWR- 20rmm CONDLKT FLEX

30 SPACER {M12} ol 02302 PMA SM 60714
CABLETIE

26916/0 LINK BAR PIVOT PIN 628 EHWR- 3.6MM*200MM LG

33 LOWER 01 02400 PT129 86

20923/0 620 EHWR- CABLE TIE

67 TUBE 01 02402 4.8*188mm WHITE 60703

20926/0 608 EHWR-

17 COVER 05 02421 P CLIP 10.0MM /D 80714

209270 | WIRING COVER PLATE EHWR- P OLIF25MM D -

18 GASKET 620 (2423 819-371 80714

23046/0 620 EHWR- ALUM CABLE CLIP

15 RACK SLIDING BUSH 01 02431 1ix16xC/DIA2-6 0703
CABLETIE

21046/0 520 EHWSR- 1158/TY400-120x-

1% RACK PILLAR SPACER 01 02522 180 80703

21046/0 620 EHWR- TESTED LABEL GREEN

17 16T GEAR WHEEL 04 02993 8% 15Mi 30714

21046/0 EHWR- SCREWLOCK ASSY

18 BRASS WASHER 629 02993 FOR D-TYPE CONN 60702

21046/0 MULTILOCK GEAR 620 EBWR- RED HEAT SHRNK

20 DRIVE SHAFT a1 03805 SIVG 1.2M 80704

210460 620 EHWR- 1.6mm CLEAR

28 KEY LOCK BAR ! 04065 HEATSHRINK SLEEVE 80714

21046/0 | SPRING DETENT 620 EHWHR- 2.4mm CLEAR HEAT

32 PLUNGER 01 04066 SHRINK SLEVE 80714

21046/0 630 EHWR- 4.8 BLK HT SHRINK

33 DETENT ROLLER &1 04067 SLV RS 388-1 80714

21646/0 620 EHWR- HEATSHRINK BLACK

79 LOCK RELEASE 01 04069 12.7mm DIA 80704

21073/0 620 EHWR- HEAT SHRINK TUBE

41 HINGE DOOR LOWER 01 05116 25mm 80714

35




231073/0 620 EHWR- REPAIR CONTROL

42 HINGE PIN 01 052878 UNIT MK2 670

21366/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION 618 EHWR- FIXING KIT FOR ELDS-

21 LABEL 01 05501 05393 60714

21366/0 618 EHWR-

22 GEAR LABEL o1 06105 INSULATHON SHEET 60714

21496/0 | 5/8BSP FEMALE 615 EHWR- CABLE TIE CLAMPS RS

16 EXTENDED ELBOW 0% 07099 666-739 80714

21496/0 1 1 BSP EXTENDED MALE | 620 EHWR- CRIMP FERRULE

19 NIPPLE 21 07240 WHITE 0.5mm 80714

21497/0 | ACD CONTROL DISC 620 EHWR- 0.75MM BLUE iNSUL

11 WEARSTRIP o1 67241 FERRULE Bmm 80714

1.0mm REDR

21527/0 520 FHWR- INSULATED CRIMP

22 FEED CONE 01 07242 FERR 80714

21581/0 820 EHWR- CONVERTOR(485-

21 DETENT BODY 01 07988 232)MODEL 485HF9 50704

21581/0 | BUFFER MOUNTING 620 EMWR- DISTANCE SADDLE

99 BLOGK 01 09268 20mm BLACK 60734

21608/0 | PLASTIC GUIDE 620 EHWR- TIMER RELAY 12V

20 BRACKET 01 09280 4PCO FINDER 60705

21660/0 620 EHWR- FLAG CRIMP 6.3mm

12 LOCK RELEASE 01 09250 INSULATOR 60704

21660/0 | MULTILOCK EID 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER '0' 1 -

14 SUPPORT 01 09302 3mm 20735

21684/0 618 EHWR- CABLE MARKER "1'1 -

21 CAGE WEIGHT LABEL 01 09303 3mm 80735

21686/0 | SHOOT BOLT FIXING 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER 2" 1 -

16 BOSS 01 09304 3Imm 80735

21696/0 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER '3' 1 -

11 TIE BAR SPACER 01 09305 Imm 80735

21846/0 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER "4' 1 -

60 MOUNT PLATE 01 09306 Jmm 80735

21846/0 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER 6" 1 -

63 GASKET, COVER PLATE 20 09307 Imm 20735

21846/0 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER '6' 1 -

20 GASKET, JUNCTION BOX | 20 09308 3mm 80735

21846/1 | 3/4 BSPHOSE 615 EHWR- CABLE MARKER ‘7' % -

58 ASSEMBLY 03 09309 3mm 80735

220158/0 | VEBICLE TRACKING 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER "8' 1 -

14 LOGO a7 09310 3mm 80735

22096/0 | DRAWER SLIDE ANTE- 620 EHWR- CABLE MARKER '9" 1 -

13 VIBRATION Pt o1 09311 3mm 20735

22096/0 | DRAWER ANTI- 620 EHWR- PTFE SLEEVING

14 VIBRATION PIECE 01 09570 2x5MTR LENGTH 60714

22163/0 620 EHWR- CLOSED SLOT

17 CLAMP HOUSING 01 09581 TRUNKING S0*50 RS | 60714

2225040 628 EHWR- 20mm LOCK NUT

24 CONDUIT GUIDE 01 09933 PLASTIC 50734

22308/0 620 EHWR- BACK LIGHT

18 END BOLT {MIDDLE} o1 10519 INVERTER 12V 60714

22509/0 | ACCESS CONTROL 628 EHWR- BACK LIGHT

04 DOOR 01 1051958 | INVERTER 12V 670

22509/0 618 EHWR- TWIN ENTRY

oy SIDE DOOR 01 10740 BOOTLACE FERRULE 80711

22508/0 620 EHWR-

42 DOOR 1 LABEL 06 10956 PGB PILLAR 0702

22628/0 | SPINDLE AND BEARING | 606 EHWR- CABLE TIf HOLDER

63 ASSEMBLY 08 10857 WHITE 28*28 5 80702

2264210 609 EHWR- 36 WAY SOCKET

10 BODY GLASS 01 11000 HOUSING 80707

22728/0 620 FHWR-

10 1.D. PLATE 06 11002 PCB PILLAR 50714
DROPSAFE CHUTE EHWR-

22878 UPGRADE 64 11025 REVERSING ALARM 60714

22922/0 1 TOP SPINDLE - DOCR 620 EHWR- TIE WRAP CLIPS,

22 PIVOT 01 11029 RICHCO FTH-6 80703

36




BULKHEAD

22953/0 | OBSERVATION 620 EHWR-

39 WINDOW 10 11115 HEAT SINK 60714

22958/0 EHWR- NYLON SPACER RS

i STRAP ASSEMBLY 620 11137 601-170 60714

22858/0 618 EHWR- HEATSHRINK BLACK

41 BAG WEIGHT LABEL 01 11230 19mm PORE BO704

23027/0 620 EHWR- 25mm ELBOW S0

a5 CRANK HUB 01 11394 DEGREE FIXED 60714

23027/0 620 EHWR-

45-1551 CRANK HUBTOISSUEL | O% 11428 RELAY BASE 2900 60714

23027/0 620 EHWR- BRAIDED SLEEVING

5% PLUG DOOR PIVOT 01 11582 GREY 10MM. 80704

23027/0 | PLUG DOOR PWVOT 620 EHWR- 20mm ELAOW S0

62 ARM Ui 11592 DEGREE SWIVEL 60734

23027/0 620 EHWR- 20mm CONDUIT

BE PIVOT BOSS 01 11593 NYLON ADAPTAFLEX | 81503

23027/C 1 PLUG DOOR BANDLE 620 EHWR- FERRULE 6mm

76 SPINDLE 01 11599 GREEN 80702

23027/6 1 PLUG DOOR PIVOT 620 EHWR-

97 BOSS 01 11603 PG16 GLAND 60714

23027/1 EHWR-

63 DOOR HANDLE SPINDLE | 6 11604 BOX 125*75*75 P67 | 60714

23028/0 | REAR REMIMER 619 EHWR- 20mm ELBOW 45

94 FABRICATED SEAL 05 11788 DEGREE SWIVEL 60734

23029/0 620 EHWR-

28 REMMER PINION 8055 | 01 11850 DIN RAIL 80714

' PCB

73041/0 | GRP MOULDING REAR 620 EHWR- JUMIPER/SHORTING

31 LH 17 11864 LINK 60702

J3041/0 | GRP MOULDING REAR 620 EHWR- WAGQ FUSE TERM.

32 RH 17 11884 NUMBERS 1-10 80714

23042/0 | ‘LOCKED' LABEL (REAR 618 EHWR- WAGD FUSE TERM.

15 DOOR} 01 11895 NUMBERS 11-20 80714

23042/0 | 'UNLOCKED' LABEL 618 EHWR- WAGO FUSE TERM.

16 {REAR DOOR] 01 11896 NUMBERS 21-30 80714
12V NON

23043/0 | CENTRE DASH LOWER 620 EHWR- RESETTABLE

12 PLATE 06 11912 COUNTER 60714

23071/0 618 EHWR- REPAIR TO MAKE

23 SIOE DOOR (P/R LABEL) | 01 12114R INTO EHWR-12114 60714

23071/0 | REVERSE OVERRIDE 618 EHWR- 20mm LOCKNUT

24 {P/6 LABEL} o1 12184 STAINLESS STEEL 60734

23071/0 | REAR DOOR (P/B 518 EHWR- 3 TONE PIEZO ALARM

26 LABEL} o1 12250 3-28V 65714

23071/0 | DRIVER DOCR (P/B 618 EHWR~ BLACK BRAIDED

27 t ABEL) o1 12314 SLEEVING Smm GO714

23071/0 | PASSENGER DOOR(P/E | 618 EHWR- WAGO FUSE TERM.

28 LABEL) 01 12492 NUMBERS 31-40 80714

23071/0 | INNER DOOR (P/B 518 EHWR- WAGQ FUSE TERM.

29 LABEL} 01 12493 NUMBERS 41.50 50714

23071/0 | OUTER DOOR (P/B 618 EHWR- WAGQ FUSE TERM.

30 LABEL) 01 12494 NUMBERS 51-60 80714

23071/0 | TAILLIFT OVERRIDE EHWR- WAGO FUSE TERM.

44 {P/B LABEL} 6 12495 NUMBERS 61-70 80714

23071/0 EHWR- 3 CONDUCTOR £ND

46 DOOR (F/B LABEL} 6 12501 PLATE ORANGE 60714

23071/0 EHWR- M16 20mm LOCKNUT

47 CAB DOOR (P/B LABEL) { 6 12584 NIKL PLTD BRA 60734

23071/ | CARGO DOOR (2/B EHWR-

49 LABEL) 6 12592 TERMINAL MARKERS | 60714
DICDE 8LOCK

23071/0 | BULKHEAD DOOR (P/B EHWR- TERMINAL COVER

51 LABEL} 6 12652 RED 60714

23107/0 EHWR- 16mm ADAPTOR

12 TAPERED M8 BOSS & 12653 STEEL COND FIXED 60734

23156/0 620 EHWR- END CAP ADHESIVE

12 LGCK RELEASE 01 12782 BLACK 7.4MM BO714

37




23539/0 EHWR- SENSOR MAGNETIC

11 PAYLOAD LABEL 6 13016 REED N/O 60714
23627/0 | PLUG DOOR BEARING 620 EHWR- CABLE GLANG Pgl11

82 SPACER, 1.5M 01 13112 STAINLESS 66714
23627/0 | BEARING PIVOT 620 EHWR- GLAND NUT TO SUIT

83 EXTENSION COLLAR o1 13113 EHWR-13112 60714
23627/0 EHWR- STUD TERMINAL END

95 SPACING BUSH 6 13136 STOP 30mm 60714
23638/0 | REAR DOOR ESCAPE EHWR-

03 LABEL & 13205 16mm O/D CONDUIT | 60714
23688/0 EHWR- CABLE GLAND PG9

10 LIGHT BRACKET 608 13215 STST 60714
23889/0 | UNLADEN WEIGHT EHWR- GLAND NUT TO SUIT

14 LABEL 6 13216 EHWR-13214 60714
33889/0 | WASHER BOTTLE FLUID | 618 EHWR- ABS BOX 557178%122

93 LABEL 01 13420 BLACK 607131
2400170 | INSPECTION WiNDOW EHWR- HEATSHRINK

10 GLASS 6 13620 SLEEVING CLR 6.41/D | 80703
24013/0 | COIN AREA PAYLOAD EHWR- M25 STANDARD

12 LABEL 6 13681 PLASTIC LOCKNUT 60714
24229/0 612 EHWR- P CLIP 28mm DIA

39 SEAL 06 13729 WITH CUSHION 60703
24325/0 EHWR- SELF ADHESIVE

18 LOCK BOLT 5 13817 TYWRAP BASE 1350 | 80703
24340/0 | VEHICLE PAYLOAD EHWR-

43 LABEL 6 13905 50mm BRASS BUSH 50714
24341/0 | CENTRE DASH LOWER EHWR-

14 PLATE 501 14084 CABLE GLAND PGS £0714
24421/0 | DOMED BEARING EHWR- WAGO FUSE TERM,

26 WASHER §20 14158 NUMBERS 71-80 80714
24426/0 EHWR- TIE WRAP CABLE

14 INNER DOOR GLASS & 14304 MARKER 150w 60714
24435/0 EHWR- 32mm CONDUIT

54 VRN & ROOF No. LABEL | 6 14377 ADARTALOK PA 60733
24435/0 | 'MAX LOAD HEIGHT' 618 EHWR-

69 LABEL g1 14682 JUMPER BAR 2POLE | 60714
24435/0 618 EHWR- BATTERY TERMINAL

70 “THIS WAY UP* LABEL o1 15022 COVER BLACK 60714
24435/0 | 'EMERGENCY RELEASE | 618 EHWR- #CB Support [2.5mm

71 LABEL' o1 15697 £CB Hote) 61204
24437/0 EHWR- M4 NYLON NUT{FOR

20 INSULATING SHEET 6 15718 EHWR-15698) 60714
24778/0 | O/S CAB DOOR EHWR- ENAC SHELL FOR 7

155 SIDELIGHT GLASS 609 15888 WAY 'D' TYPE 60714
24778/0 | tH CABDOOR EHWR- 24VSDUNDER RS

205 SIDELIGHT GLASS 609 16105 526-141 60714
24778/0 | RH CAB DDOR EHWR- FLAT WIRE CLIP

21 SIDELIGHT GLASS 609 16388 HEYCO 097 7053 60714
24843/0 EHWR- TERMINAL COVER

22 LABEL, TARE WEIGHT | & 16596 RUBBER 8x14mm 60714
24843/0 EHWR- FLEX PROTECTING

23 LABEL, LOADWEIGHT | & 16808 METRIC THREAD 50714
24865/0 | PLASTIC GUIDE EHWR-

26 SRACKET & 16809 NYLGN NUT M20¥15 | 60714
24975/0 | CSASERIAL NUMBER EHWR- FERRULE 2% 0.5mm

11 PLATE & 16858 WHITE 807
74953/0 | AIRLOCK CONTROL EHWR- EXTENSION JACK

51 PANEL PLATE 601 17023 POST 0 TYPE CON 60714
24956/ EHWR- END CAP

51 RUB RAIL FRONT MK5 ¢ | 601 17156 HEATSHRINK 40mm | 60714
24996/0 EHWR- CRIMP FERRULE

52 RUB RAILREARMKS ¢ | & 17369 0.25mm VIOLET 80714
24995/0 | RUB RAIL N/S CENTRE EHWR- SPUT CHARGE

83 MKS C 601 17378 CONTROL UNIT 60714
24996/0 | REAR GRP MOULDING, | 620 EHWR- BLACK ABS PLASTIC

71 SECTION 1 21 17513 BOX 79*49*25 60714
24996/0 | REAR GRP MOULDING, EHWR- RCG-2 RACK CARD

72 SECTION 2 5 17760 GUIDE 60714

38




24956/0 | REAR GRP MOULDING, | 620 EHWR- 0.75MAM TWIN GREY
74 SECTION 4 21 17853 BOOTLACE 80702
24987/1 6518 EHWR-
01 LT DECAL 01 17865 CONDUIT 40mm DIA | 60714
24358/0 EHWR-
10 SWITCH PANEL 501 17940 M25 GLAND 60714
25031/0 | ROLLER SHUTTER LOCK EHWR- WAGD TERMINAL
0z ASSEMBLY 64 17986 MARKER RLANK 60714
25031/0 EHWR-
15 HABA LDCK MOUNT 6 18096 12.7mm STANDOQEF 60714
25059/0 612 EHWR- Cable tie 4.0mm *
51 TUSE INSERT 06 18109 150mm White 60714
25059/0 EHWR- SIDE MARKER LAMP

B89 LOCK RELEASE 6 18631 ASSY [NEW SPR 60714
25073/0 | VEHICLE PAYLOAD EHWR- SIDE MARKER LAMP
15 LABEL 6 18632 BRACKET (NEW 60714
2511640 EHWR- FERRULE 4ran
13 INTERIOR LIGHT LABEL | 6 18661 ORANGE 80728
25116/0 EHWR- 12mm BLK ADHESIVE
15 ALARM LAREL & 18891 HEATSHRINK 60714
25116/1 EHWR- £ CLIP 22.2 mm SPN-
49 DO NOT DOUBLE STACK | 601 18805 14 60714
25138/0 | REAR GRP MOULDING, | 620 EHWR- WAGD FUSE TERM.
72 SECTION 2 21 18070 NUMBERS 81-90 60714
25139/0 | REAR GRP MOULDING, | 620 EHWR- SPACER, NYLON,
73 SECTION 3 21 19203 7.50D, 4.91D, 4 60714
261400 | VEHICLE DIMENSION £HWR- 25%16mm 3M PVC
11 LABEL 6 19385 TRUNKING 60714
25284/0 EHWR- SENSOR TERMINAL
11 80DY GLASS 609 19816 END PLATE QRAN 60714
25292/0 619 EHWR- EARTH CLAMP {PACK
62 RESTRAINT STRAP 02 20154 OF 10} 60714
25303/0 EHWR- HEATSHRINK ?mrm
15 TRIP HAZARD LABEL & 20155 KIT 8L,BN,GN-Y, 60714
253031 | EXTERNAL RELEASE 620 EHWR- RELAY HOLDER 6A
0o SCREW ASSY 01 20761 1PCO 60714
25446/1 EHWR- FERRULE
03 LATCH GUIDE PIN 6 20914 UNINSULATED 1mm 60714
25446/1 EHWR- ROUND WHITE PVC
04 LEVER BOSS 6 21032 TERMINAL BOX 60714
25446/1 EHWR- 20 1A FLEXIBLE
07 HANDLE BAR [ 21033 CONDUIT WHITE 60714
75506/0 | DROP SAFE PLYWQOD EHWR- 20mm CONDUIT
13 [393*460) 6 21111 ADAPTOR WHITE 66714
25511/0 620 EHWR- COVER FOR ECON-
a3 FRONT DOCKING LUG 01 21199 21528 60714
25811/0 EHWR- CONDUIT M25
21 LOCK TAB 6 21288 GALV/STEEL, PVCCO | 60714
25821/0 515 EHWR- 25mm CONDUIT
53 DRAIN PIPE 02 21289 STRAIGHT GLAND 60714
25821/0 620 EHWR- 25mm NICKEL/BRASS
78 1.0, PLATE 06 21295 LOCKNUT THRE 60714
25901/0 EHWR- NIPHAN TERMINAL
61 LOCK RELEASE G 21559 RAIL 60714
26094/0 EHWR-
25 'ADBLUE' DECAL 6 21645 Z0MM CONDUIT 80714
26163/0 EHWR-
53 ‘ADBLUE' DECAL G 21647 25MM CONDUIT 60714
26176/0 | L SIDE ALARM NET EHWR-
24 PANEL & 21652 16MM ELBOW £0702
26176/ | RHSIDE ALARM NET EHWR- 16MM FEMALE
26 PANEL & 21653 CONNECTOR 60702
26176/0 EHWR-
59 KABA LOCK ACTUATOR | 6 21659 20MM CABLE GLAND | 60702
26234/0 620 EHWR-
27 SPACER o1 21660 20MM LOCKNUT 62509
26234/0 | MERCEDES DOOR 620 FHWR-
81 MAGNET FRONT COL 01 21664 M16 FLAT GASKET 62020

39




26234/0 620 EHWR- TERMINAL R4KR 151-
a8 MAGNET KEEPER 01 21704 200 60714
26242/0 ] EMERGEMNCY RELEASE EHWR-
15 LABEL 6 21760 SITOP DC UPS 60714
26242/0 EHWR- CONDUIT GLAND
16 REAR DOOR LABEL 601 22276 25mm 606714
26242/0 | iIMMOBILISATION EHWR- CONDUIT LOCKNUT
17 DECAL 601 22277 25mm 60714
2624310 EHWR- CONDUIT GLAND
20 INSULATING SHEET 6 22280 16mm 60714
26300/0 | LHCAB DOOR ARMOUR | 620 EHWR- CONDUIT LOCKNUT
11 LOWER 12 22281 16mm 60714
26300/0 | RH CAB RDOOR ARMOUR | 620 EHWR- DC AXIAL FAN 60 x 60

21 LOWER 12 22646 12vDC 60714
6332/0 EHWR- 1/4 MIN BALL &
89 LOCK RELEASE 620 22735 SOCKET 60714
26571/0 EHWR- HEAT SHRINK RED
45 KABA LOCK ACTUATOR | 6 22833 3:1, 24mm Dia. 60714
26527/0 | BODY CONTROL PLATE EHWR- BRAIDED SLEEVING
12 ENGRAVING [ 22904 20MM 60714
26633/0 | LOCK 80LT MOUNTING EHWR- BOX ABS
63 SPACER 6 23054 300% 200130 IP65 60714
26633/0 | ROLT & HINGE PIN EHWR- HEATSHRINK 3. 2mm
66 MOUNTING SPAC 6 23258 ADHESIVE LINE 60714
26633/0 EHWR- PLASTIC TERMINAL
70 HINGE PIN + HOUSING | & 67988 COVER 60714
26635/ | DASH CONTROL PANEL EHWR- PLASTIC COVER
12 ENGRAVING & 67989 SEPERATOR 60714
26637/0 | EMERGENCY RELEASE EHWS- PG11 PLASTIC GLAND
28 LAREL £01 68079 WITH LOCK N 60714
2664571 EiCL- 741504 HEX
85 ESCUTCHEON FLOOR & 02554 INVERTER DIL-14 60722
26821/0 1 HALF-DOME 310 EICL- BK*B EPROM
88 MIRROR 609 (4635 M27C64A-20F1 60722
26827/0 609 EICE- GPTO ISOLATOR 4PN
10 NEARSIDE DOOR GLASS | 03 07831 DIL 1-TRAN 60722
27031/0 EICL- DIODE ZENER 12V
13 'DERV' LABEL 5 07846 BZX85 1.3W 60725
27031/0 EICH- IC "232A CMOS Dual
§9 CCTVSIGN {370 X 400) | 601 11533 RS232 TXR 60722

VOLTAGE
27031/0 EICL- REGULATOR 5V
70 CCTV SIGN {Ad) 601 11857 LM78L0S 50722
27119/0 | TYRE PRESSUIRE LABEL EICL-
I7 8.5 BAR & 14369 PIC 16F628-04P 60720
27:44/0 | PULL WHILE DOOR EICM- MEMORY MODULE
19 LNLOCKS & 21835 PROGRAMMARLE 60721
STREAM UK

27195/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSIGN EICM- NATIONAL ROAMING
13 LABEL 601 22180 S 60721
27185/0 EICP- *PiC 1BFBAIAL-Q4P
14 WARNING LABEL 6 11528 MICRO-CTR 60720
27309/0 £ICP- MCU B-bit $T7 CISC
37 LH SIDE FLOGR PATCH 6 21937 60KB Flash 80720
2733240 620 ELBA- CYCLON BATTERY 2v
50 LOCK RELEASE 01 09036 2.5AH 60708
27330/1 620 £LBU- BULB FESTOON 24V
o4 LOCK RELEASE 01 04224 10W 42,0mm LO 60706
2740211 ELBU- FESTOON BULB 12V
55 ISE SHIELD & 04306 10W HELLA 60706
27439/0 | VEMICLE DIMENSION 618 ELBL- 24V/21W BULB NG
11 LABEL 01 06273 72601024192 60706
2745374 ELBL- 24V/SW BULB NO
02 COIN BIN BACK PANFL & 06276 72601024701 60706
27487/0 ELBLI- BULB R19 5W 24V
13 DIMENSIGN LABEL & 06793 {LIGHT 7814} &0706
27487/0 ELBL- 12V 231W P21W
14 LOADING LABEL & 07686 BA15s 50706

40




27487/1 ELBU- 24V 10W REAR LIGHT

18 COIN BIN PLY LINING £01 08722 NO7260% 024 50706

27561/6 620 ELBU- BULB 12V 10W

19 END BOLT i53 11015 FESTOON 60706

27671/0 ELBU-

44 ALARM NETTOP PANEL | 6 11034 12V 5W RSW BAISs | 60706

276710 ELBU-

45 ALARM MET SIDE PANEL | 6 11035 REG PLATE BULB 12V. | 60705

2767140 ELBU- BULE LES 14V (.04A

a6 ALARM MET SIDE PANEL | 6 116314 0.56W 60708

27671/0 | ALARM MET REAR ELBU- 12V 8 WATT FLUO

47 PANEL 6 12021 TUBE 60705

27671/0 ELBU- TUBE FLUORESCENT

59 HANDLE BOSS 6 14349 FOR CX11HF 60705

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX £1RU- 28V MIDGET BULB

14 OFESIDE 6 14444 FOR SS1STRIP 60706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX £1BU- SIDE MARKER 12V

15 OFESIDE END 6 18633 BULB 60706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX TOP ELBU- BULB 24V 21/5W

24 OFFSIDE 6 18825 BAY15d P21/5W 60706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX TOP ELBU- 28V 7.5 HELLA 8GP

25 OFFSIDE REAR £01 20353 008 285-001 60706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX £LBU- 12V BW HELLA 8GP

34 NEARSIDE REAR & 20354 007 576-321/ 60706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX £LBU- 12V 21W AMBER

35 MEARSIDE FRONT 3 21553 PY21W BAU1Ss 50706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX TLBU- 12V 23W/SW

35 NEARSIDE END 6 21554 P21/5W BA15d 50706

27672/0 | WHEELARCH BOX TOP ELCC-

a5 NEARSIDE 6 11507 CABLE TIE HOLDER 80703

27672/0 ELCC- P CLIP WITH RUBBER

50 ROOF PANEL FRONT 6 17829 : 13mm /D 60703

27672/0 ELCC-

51 ROOF PANEL REAR & 21918 RETAINING CLIP 60703
MECROPHONE

27672/0 ELCE- SEALED WITH

60 REAR PANEL LOWER 8 05285 JAC/SOC BOT0S

27672/0 ELCE- SPEAKER SEALED

61 REAR PANEL UPPER 6 05286 WITH JACK/SQCK §070%

276730 620 ELCE- ALJARD PLC REPAIR

a1 DDOR GUIDE 01 109728 | AND TEST 570
1/AWVE WHIP

27676/0 | REAR DOOR SURELOCK ELCE- ANTENNA 450-

3% BOTTOM SPAC 6 11856 4TIV H0709
1/4WVE WHiP

27681/0 | CABCONTROL MCDULE ELCE- ANTENNA LONG

10 PLATE & 12228 REACH 60709

27683/0 | PLYWOOD SPACER ELCE- 1/8 WAVE WHIP

56 6mm Wap 5 12243 HINGED ANTENNA 60709

27683/0 ELCE- CUSTOMER SPEAKER

84 DOGR LABEL 6 17227 UNIT 60709

2768470 | 'NOTICE' SAFE KEYS ELCE- MKB LOCATOR

13 LABEL 6 20708 {GPS/G5M) 60709

27684/0 | "WARNING' OPEN SAFE ELCE- PUK AERIAL B58MH;

14 LABEL 6 23182 ROOF MTD 60709

276840 ELDS~

15 ISAFE' LABEL 6 02076 DIODE 1N4007 80725

27684/0 ELDS- DIODE SCHOTTKY

16 'KEY DISARM' LABEL 6 05393 30A/100V DUAL 60725

27684/0 ELDS- RELAY COIL DIODE

17 'ALARM® LABEL 6 11586 MORULE 60725

27689/0 620 ELD5-

57 PROXINHTY HOLDER 01 11837 RELAY DIODE £0725

27688/C | 12mm PLYWOOD TOP (S THYRISTOR 30A 600V

63 WaP 5 12478 TOP3 BTW&S 60725

27715/0 ELDS- ADVERC B 05P

10 WEBBING STRAP 5 12845 DIODE BLOCK 80708

27737/0 | INTERLOCK LABEL IN 520 ELD5- DIODE 1000V 3A

16 FRENCH 06 14721 1NS408 60725

41




27744/0 620 ELDS- DIODE SCHOTTKRY 2x

38 PLASTIC GUIDE BRXT 01 15891 B0A 60725
27744/0 620 ELDS- TRANSIENT CIODE

42 DOOR LOCKING BOLT o1 16119 30V SKP 304 60725
27744/0 ELDS- BI0OV 354 BRIDGE

68 LOCK RELEASE [ 22671 RECTIFIER 60725
277440 ELDS- LED INDSCATOR TRI

71 KABA LOCK ACTUATOR | 6 68002 COLGUR 60707
27748/0 618 ELFU- FUSE 2.5A 20mm

13 ROOF NUMBER DECAL | 01 02070 Q/BLOW GLASS 60718
2779340 ELFU- FUSE BLADE 3A

85 UNLOCK ARROW LABEL | 6 02130 GUARDIAN BFO3 80718
27753/0 ELFU- FUSE BLADE 54

87 LOCATION PIN G 02131 GUARDIAN BFOS 80718
27793/0 | 'LOCK WHEN SYSTEM ELFU-

30 OFF' LABEL [ 02132 FUSE BLADE 7.5A 80718
27794/0 gLry- FUSE BLADE 10A

85 UNLOCK ARROW LABEL | & 02133 GUARDIAN BF10 80718
Z7R01/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION ELFU- FUSE BLADE 20A

67 LABEL 6 02135 GUARDIAN BF20 80718
27801/0 | VEMICLE PAYLOAD ELFU- FUSE HOLDER IN LINE

92 LABEL 6 06157 20A 80718
27829/ | VEMICLE PAYLOAD ELFU- SPLASHPROOF FUSE

52 LABEL 6 08637 HOLDER 80704
27859/0 ELFL- FUSE BLADE 14

24 PLASTIC GUIDE BRKT & 09534 GUARDIAN BFO1 a0718
27861/ ELFU-

a6 BODY GLASS & 10918R FUSE RAIL 60718
27861/2 | LATCH ACTUATOR ELFU-

i7 SPRING GUIDE 6 10919 FUSE HOLDER 4 WAY | 601
27869/0 ELFU- FUSE HOLDER MAXI

51 SUIDE CONE 6 11005 BLADE 60718
2I870/0 ELFY- FUSE BLADE hMAXI

84 DASH LED LABEL 6 11017 30A 60718
2787070 ELFY- FLSE BLADE 2A

85 CREW DOOR LABEL 6 11561 GUARDIAN BFO2 BO718
17870 ELFU- FUSE MAXI BLADE

11 LOCK UNLOCK LABEL & 11570 204 60718
27870/1 ELFU-

12 UNLOCK LOCK LABEL 6 11834 FLISE HOLDER 60718
2789371 | LATCH SOLENOID ELFU-

38 ATTACHMENT TURE 6 11842 FUSE 50A 60718
27898/0 | SUPPORT TUBE 620 ELFU- FUSE BLADE 30A

44 GUNPORT COVER 01 11892 BF30 80718
27898/0 | GUN PORT HANDLE 620 ELFU- FLISE HOLDER 2x

79 TUBE 01 13066 MAX: BLADE 60718
27900/1 ELFU- SPLASHPROOF

32 DOOR GUIDE 6 14560 FUSEHOLDER {30A) | 60718
27901/0 | CREW SIDE ACCESS ELFU- FUSE MAXI BLADE

15 DOOR GLASS 6 15822 508 [PACK 2) 60718
27801/0 | INNER BULKHEAD ELFU- FUSE HOLDER MAXI

16 DOOR GLASS 6 16000 BLADE 60718
27805/0 | VEHICLE SPECIFICATION | 620 ELFU- MINIBLADE FUSE

12 PLATE 06 17607 154 60718
27578/2 ELFU-

60 PINCH POINT LABEL 6 18619 FUSE 1504 MEGA 60718
27578{2 ELFU-

61 PARK DOOR LABEL & 18674 FUSE 150A MIDI 60718
27988/0 ELFU-

20 LOCATION BOX BUSH & 18809 MEGA FUSE HOLDER | 60718
28025/0 616 ELFU-

30 DETAIL OF VENT PipE 0z 15042 MIDI FUSE 40 AMP 60718
28025/0 616 ELFU-

48 FUEL PiCK LIP PIPE 0z 19336 FUSE 304 MiDI 60718
28025/0 ELFU- FUSE HOLDER & WAY

50 FUEL RETURN PIPE 6 19928 STD. BLADE 60718
28073/0 ELFU-

o6 LABEL, TARE WEIGHT 6 20564 FUSE 2004 MEGA 60718

42




28073/0 ELFU-

97 LABEL, LOAD WEIGHT 6 21828 MCB 16A TYPE & 60718
28100/0 ELFU-

48 DRUM LATCH DOUBLER | & 21832 FUSE 50A MIDI [RED) | 60718
28137/0 | BULEHD SLIDING DOOR ELFU- 1SAFAST 1.3/4

66 GUIDE & 21948 {31.7%6.4mm) 80718
28137/0 ELFU- 16A- 1.1/4x1/4

90 MNUT CAGE SPACER 6 21950 {31.7x6.4mm)} 80718
28227/0 | ENGAGE SAFETY CATCH ELFU- SPLASH PROOF FUSE

10 LABEL 6 23234 HOLDER 1004 60718
28227/0 ELHW- CABLE TiE CRADLE

11 NO PERSONNELLABEL | 6 21674 M4 60702
282270 | REMOTELY ELLI- 24V 16W

12 CONTROLLED LABEL ] 03385 FLUQRESCENT LIGHT | 60707
2822710 ELil- INTERMAL LAMP

13 MAXIMUM LOAD LABEL | 6 04224 HOLDER 60707
28227/0 | PINCH POINT/ KEEP ELil- WEDG/BULB 73,25

14 CLEAR LABEL 6 04736 24V 60707
28227/0 1 ENGAGE SAFETY CATCH ELil- BIG LIGHTS

15 LABEL 6 04737 REMOVED -MERC 809 | 60707
28227/0 ELil- LED RED 12V IPG7

16 INTERLOCK LABEL 6 08602 14mm MTG SAT 60707
28232/1 | GUN PORT O-RING ELLE- LED IND 16mm 24v

56 HOUSING 620 10020 GREEN 60727
28232/1 | GUN PORT HANDLE ELil- TUBE FLUORECENT

72 TUBE & 106969 12 8W 60707
28235/0 | DOOR LOCKING BOLT + ELEl- FLUORESCENT LIGHT

55 TAPER 6 11019 12V 8W 60707
28236/0 | REAR DOOR LOCKING ELEl- FLUORESCENT LIGHT

30 BOLT & 11020 12V 16W GO707
28236/0 | ACETALBUSH8IDx 25 ELil- READING MAP LAMP

41 ODx8L 6 13800 12V 195mm 60707
28236/0 | ACETALBUSHBID X 28 ELL- BEACON AIRPORT

42 Cbx 320 & 14272 24V GO707
28236/0 | REAR DOOR DRIVING ELL- FLUGRESCENT LIGHT

47 SPROCKET SPA 6 14693 12V 11w 60707
28236/0 | HANDWHEEL+SPROCKE ELLI- FLUORESCENT FLUSH

49 T AXLE 6 16181 LIGHT24V11W 60707
28236/0 ELLI- LAMP HOLDER BalSs

52 LOWER SPROCKET AXLE | 6 17717 {5CC) 60707
28236/0 | ACETALBUSHGID % 22 ELLI- READING MAP LIGHT

59 0D x 28 & 18723 24V 195mm 60707
28236/0 ELLI- 30 LED LIGHT STRIP

75 HINGE PIVOT PIN & 15764 12V 60707
2823670 | GUNPORT COVER ELil- NUMBER PLATE

94 SHAFT & 18781 LIGHT 12V GO707
28236/1 | ACETALBUSHZIDx 25 ELLI- LED STRIP LIGHT 24V

03 0D x 10 & 19022 2.2W 60707
28236/1 | ACETALBUSH 81D % 25 ELLI- LED INTERNAL LIGHT

04 O x 18 & 16409 10V TO 32V 60707
282361 | REAR DOOR DRIVEN ELL- 12ViED LIGHT

10 SPROCKET SPAC & 20366 300MM 60707
28446/0 620 ELLl- 24V LED UGHT

21 ACCESS HATCH GASKEY | 20 20367 300MM 60707
28446/0 | OVERFLOW-VENT 620 ELLI- 12V LED LIGHT

82 GASKET 20 20368 150MM 60707
28453/0 620 ELil- 24V LED LGHT

73 LOCK BORY 01 20369 150MM 60706
28453/0 | CAB ROOF LINING 620 ELLI- LIGHT LED 12V 3.5W

77 SPACER (LONG) 01 21796 + SWITCH 60707
28453/0 | CAB RDOF LINING 620 ELLI-

78 SPACER (SHORT] 01 21978 LED & PIR LIGHT 60707
28453/1 | VALANCE ARMOUR 620 ELLI- 160 x 54 x 12 MM

27 SPACER 21 23176 LED INTERIOR 60707
28453/1 620 ELLL- 300 x 54 x 12 MM

32 WIPER SPACER BOSS 21 23177 LED INTERIOR §0707 |
28462/0 ELLE- 6500 x 54 x 12 MM

15 DOOR RELEASE LABEL 6 23179 LED INTERIOR 80707

43




28462/0 | SLAM LATCH HANDLE ELMI- SPIROL BAND 12mm

16 LABEL 6 00463 | DIA 60711
CONDUIT

28473/0 | HINGE RETAINING 620 ELMI- 63MM*50MM 1D

28 BUSH 01 03316 | REX 60711

28493/0 | SLAM LATCH RELEASE | 620 ELMI- SPARK BRUSH

50 PIN PART 1 01 04201 HOLDER P/Ng.60 50711

28493/0 | SLAM LATCH RELEASE | 620 ELMI- BRUSH ASSEMBLY

51 PIN PART 2 o1 04202 | /No.61 60711

28498/0 ELMI- EMERG/ALARM

18 LANYARD PN 6 04311 | GLASSR.5333-114 | 60711

28498/0 ELMI- LIDS WHITE RSG00-

19 LANYARD CABLE 6 08478 1521 60711

28498/0 ELMI- 20MM MALE

30 BOSS 6 08478 | ADAPTORRSS00-391 | 60711

28501/1 ELMI- 20MM FEMALE

44 NO STEP LABEL 6 08479 | ADAPTORRSG00-408 | 60713

28501/1 | FRONT MIRRORBOSS | 620 ELMI- 20MM SADDLES

58 SHORT 21 08481 | WHITE RS600-414 60711

28501/1 | FRONT MIRROR BOSS | 620 ELMI- 20MN PYC CONDUIT

59 LONG 21 08483 RS599-207 60711

28502/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION ELMI- BUSH 20mm BRASS

27 LABEL 6 08393 FEMALE 60711

28502/0 | LABEL ‘SPEED SETTO 56 ELMi- 20mm LOCK RING

28 MEH' 6 08994 | STEEL 60711

28502/0 | WARNING TRAANGLE ELMI- IGUS TRIELEX ENERGY

29 LABEL 6 09207 | CHAIN 60711

28547/0 620 ELME- 6 WAY CORD

27 LEVER HUB 01 09291 (NORMALLY WIRED) | 60711

28547/0 ELMI- GLAND PG13.5

79 SHOOT BOLT SHAFT 5 09406 | RS389-606 60711

28550/0 ELME- CONTROL CABLE

9 EMERGENCY DECAL 6 09407 | 32/0.23 CORE 60711

28550/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION ELMI- ACTUATOR LA123-

98 LABEL 6 09501 | 40-12-01 LINA 60731

28602/0 ELMI-

24 LANYARD CABLE 6 09501R | ACTUATOR REPAIRED | 670

28615/0 | O-5 CAB DOOR ELMI- MINI COOLING FAN

10 WINDOW GLASS 6 09504 | domm 12v OC 60711

28619/0 | N-S CAB DOOR ELMI- CLOSED SLOT

11 WINDOW GLASS 6 09818 | TRUNKING 25*50RS | 60711

28619/0 | O-5 CAB DOCR ELMI- 25 WAY D' TYPE

12 SIDELIGHT GLASS 6 69902 BACKSHELL META 60711

28619/0 | N-S CAB DOOR ELMI- HEAT SHRINK BLACK

13 SIDELIGHT GLASS 6 10245 | 9.5-4.8mm 60711

28626/0 620 EtMi- CONDUIT 16mm O/5

48 TUBE o1 10367 | NYLON 80733

28529/0 | LHS REAR CONTROL ELMI-

2 PANEL LABEL 5 10368 | M16ELBOW 60711

28629/0 | RHS REAR CONTROL ELMI- M16 PLASTIC

24 PANEL LABEL & 10401 CONDUITLOCK NUT | 60711

28649/0 EtMI- BRASS BUSH 20mm

25 STUD 6 10751 MALE SHORT 60714

28660/0 | LABEL- TRAVELLING ELMI- DALLAS KEY TOUCH

2 HEIGHT 5 10883 | PROBE D59092 60711

28660/0 | TYRE PRESSURE LABEL ELMI- **OBSOLETE**

56 6.75 BAR 6 10886 DALLAS MULTI-KEY | 60713

28560/0 | YYRE PRESSURE LABEL ELMI- 7mm 1D 10mm OD

57 8.0 BAR 6 11027 { CONDUIT 80733

28660/0 | EMERGENCY DOOR ELMI- No 12 SCREW*3/81G

78 RELEASE 6 11061 | SPACER 824

28560/0 | EMERGENCY DOOR ELMI- HAND HELD PROSE

79 RELEASE 6 11141 DS9092GT 60710

28560/0 | SPEED LIMITED TO 90 ELMI- BLACK KEYFOB

84 KPH 6 11143 DS9053A+ 60711

28722/0 PUSH BLUE BUYTON ELIM- BLUE KEYFOB

13 LABEL 6 11144 | DT9093AB 60710

28722/0 | PRESS BLUE BUTTON ELM- RED KEYFOB

14 LABEL 6 11146 | DT9093AR 60710

44




2872240 ELMI- YELLOW KEYFOB

15 BOX LABE], [ 11147 DT093AY 0710

2872210 ELMI-

73 NO COIN LABEL & 11232 RTV SILICONE 744 60711
CLOSED 5LOT

2872210 ELMI- TRUNKING

74 DO NOTSITHERE LABEL | 6 11502 75mm*25mm 60733

28740/0 ELMIE- TACHQGRAPH D3

21 FOAM BLANKING PLUG ] 11554 CONMECTOR 60711

28777/0 ELMI- LEVEL SENSING

49 HINGE PIN 6 12842 SYSTEM TO DS&RS 60710

2877710 620 ELMI- 75mm WIDE

6 SIDE DOOR STOP 21 12857 REFLECTIVE STRIP 60711

2R178/0 SUPPORT TUBE ELMVH- ACTUATOR NYLON

92 GUNPORT COVER ] 12908 GEAR WHEEL 61003

BT8O FRONT N/S LOWER CAB Bl 25 CONDUIT FIT

12 GRP PANEL 5 12952 STRAIGHT 60711

2879370 LA 20mm CONDUIT

ic SiBE DOOR GLASS & 12954 COUPLER STRAIGHT 60734

28799/0 ELA-

16 SIDE SLIDING DGOR 520 12960 CARTRIDGE HEATER 60711

28799/0 JSL PART NUMEER ELM}- BREAK GLASS

20 LABEL [ 13153 REPLACEMENT 60711

28808/0 ELMI- REPLACEMENT AHD

13 LOADING LABEL 6 13187 BREAK GLASS 60711

28808/0 ELMI- B9 TANK PAD LEVEL

69 LOADING LABEL LTV} 5 13190 SEMSING SYST 60711

2882411 ELMI- 16mm ELBOW 90

51 INSPECTION FLANGE 5 13770 DEGREE SWIVEL 50734

28824/1 ELMI- ACTUATOR 24V

57 VENT RELIEF PIPE ] 15731 LinaK 1711

28824/1 ELMI- ACTUATOR 24V

62 FUEL SUPPLY PIPE 5 15731R LINAK 670

28324/1 ELMI- FERRITE RING {CAN

92 1.0, PLATE 6 15900 WIRING) 50711

28824/2 FUEL SUPPLY HOSE ELMI- CONDUIT{ 10mm 15 -

23 ASSEMBLY 5 16382 13mm QD } B0733

2882472 620 ELMI- HMI DISPLAY

385T SPECIAL WASHER 21 16621R M18LA0CX-1B 607

2882472 IINIDEE GAUGE 520 ELMI- 16mm SPLIT

70 SWITCH GASKET 20 16702 CONDUIT 60711
CONDUIT

28870/0 ELMI- METAL/PLASTIC

12 RACK MOUNTING BOSS 6 16709 16mm 60711

28R76/C TRAVELLING HEIGHT ELMI-

28] LABEL & 16711 ELBOW 60711

28R898/0 620 ELMI- BAFF WADDING

65 LOCATING PIN 01 16970 B610*19mm *1/2M 60711

2BR98/0 ELMI-

43 MIND YOUR HEAD SIGN | 6 17470 RELAY MARKER TAGS 60711

28B98B/G ELMiI- Crimp contacts RS

284 REAR DOOR SIGN & 17565 156-7273 60711

28898/0 EL M- SOLENOIC

85 MIND YOUR HEAD SIGN | © 17725 ACTUATOR BULLET 60711

28898/0 CHEVRON WARNING ELMI- PAVEMENT ALARM

86 SIGN - LH 6 17841 {+2 FOBS) 60711

28898/0 CHEVRON WARNING ELv- HMI DISPLAY TO

87 SIGN - RH 5} 18123R D.5.1556 60711

28398/0 OVERALL VAN DIMS E£ - SMNAP BUSHING,

93 SIGN & 18181 58D, BLACK 60711

2889870 MAINS LEAD ELdvi- DALLASKIT YO

94 CONNECTED SIGN 6 18258R 051398 60711

28898/0 TAIL LIFT CIRCUIT ELAM-

95 BREAKER SIGN 6 18260 MBL TOUCH PROBE 60711

28898/0 SMALL MIND YOUR ELMI-

96 HEAD S1GN G 18273 CABLE ASSY GSM 3m 60711

28898/0 MIND YOUR HEAD + [RRS LATCHING P/BUTTON

a7 CHEVRONS 5IGN 6 18276 KEY REL 60711

45




28898/1 ELMI- PAAKEY FOB +
0a ON - OFF SWITCHSIGN | 6 18380 BATTERY (D51309) 60711
28898/1 | DANGER 240 VOLT 618 ELMI- HEATSHRINK 6MM
01 SIGN a1 18525 ADHESIVE 60711
28898/1 | WARNING - 518 ELMI- SIDE MARKER LOOM
0z DISCONNECT SIGN o1 18630 {NEW SPRINTER 60711
28907/0 ELMI- SNAP BUSHING,
52 THREADED BOSS 5 18642 £2.7mm 1/ BLACK 60711
2890770 ELMI- HMI DISPLAY TPC-
53 PIVOT TUBE 5 13135 | 2106 50711
28907/0 ELMI- REAL TIME CLOCK
54 POSITION BAR 5 19144 DS12887A+ 60711
28907/0 ELMI-
57 SPACER - LONG ARM 5 19162 EAN 5V AXIAL 60711
28907/0 | PIVOT SHAFT - HAND ELMI- PLC 24Vdc SUPPLY RS
61 LEVER & 18407 528-8621 601711
2891470 ELMI- SEALING WASHER
13 LOADING LABEL 5 19870 M16 60711
28914/0 ELMI- SEALING WASHER
15 DIMENSION LABEL 5 19871 W25 60711
28914/0 | TRAVELLING HEIGHT ELMI- KEYPAD ENCODER
32 LABEL 5 19926 R5232 60711
2993370 | TRAVELLING HEIGHT ELMI- LABEL SELF ADHESIVE
43 LABEL 6 20152 DANGER 24 60711
29000/0 ELMAI- LABEL SELF ADHESIVE
89 SPACER 24mm L'G 6 20153 MAINS INST 60711
28000/0 ELMI- OPTO-COUPLER 5V
a0 SPACER 16mm L'G & 20216 TO 24V 0.1A 60711
2900070 LM DALLAS 1T 7O
31 SPACER 12mm L'G 6 20037 D.5.1966 50711
END OR

2900070 £LMi- INTERMEDIATE PLATE
92 SPACER 8mm L'G % 20284 GREV 60711
2900070 Ll SMOKE CANISTER
93 SPACER Smm U'G 5 20362 FOR VGS MK §0711
29000/0 LRI NOKIA - DC-4 -
94 STAND OFF 505§ 5 20382 ADAPTOR 12V $0711
7900070 FLMI- PLC 32 1/P 37 RELAY
57 SPACER 30mm L'G % 20621 | OfP 50711
2500070 ELMI- PLC 16 1/F 15 RELAY
98 SPACER 32mm LONG g 20622 /P 60711
2901470 ELMI- TRANSCEND 1GB 50
58 SPACER TUBE % 20731 MEMORY CARD 60711
29106/0 | REAR DOOR HINGE ELMI- PLC RS232

15 LOCK BAR % 20781 EXPANSION MODULE | 60711
2510670 ELMI- EXPANSION MODULE
az LOCK BAR GUIDE 6 20827 XBEL6 RELAY © 60711
25116/0 ELMI- PLC TELEMECANIQUE
44 DOOR STRAP - WER 5 20834 TWIDO 60711

PO AIRLOCK TOPRAIL ELMI- P54 BLACK ABS BOX.

29129 REPAR 84 20950 Q5x56x35 60711
29122/0 ELMI- 5V-LCD MODULE,
12 ISL PART NO LABEL 6 20955 2x16, DENSITRON 60711
7513370 | EMERGENCY USE ONLY ELME- PRESSURE HOLD
14 LABEL 5 21040 | CASLE TIE HOLDER 50711
29157/0 £l EDGE MOUNT CABLE
13 MK BF LASEL 6 21067 TIE HOLDER 60711
29157/0 | CLOCKWISE ROTATETO £LVi- ACCESSORY SOCKET
61 RELEASE - 5 21084 AS4 60711
25157/0 | ANTI CLOCKWISE ELviE- DALLAS KEY DS1977-
62 ROTATE TO RELEA 5 21157 5 60711
29289/0 520 ELMI- REPAIRED 7 USB
11 ERONT PiN o1 21421R | T/SCRN MON 60711
29289/0 | FRONT RETAINING 520 ELMI-
12 RING o1 21460 SWITCH END PLATE | 60731
29283/0 620 ELM- SWITCH MIDDLE
13 PIVOT BAR o1 21461 PLATE 50711
2630570 ELMI- SWITCH LEGEND
15 HINGE FAILURE PIN 6 21463 INTERIOR LIGHT 50711

46




7934200 ELML- PDA CRADLE

11 END BOLT & 21489 MOTOROLA MCSS/65 | 60711
29342/0 ELMH- FRONT SIGHT GLASS

12 TUBE WiTH M4 THREAD | 6 21491GA | GASKET 60711
29342/0 ELM- LEXAN FRONT S1GHT

13 HOLDING CUP & 21491LF | GLASS 60711
29370/0 620 ELM-

14 LOCK BAR PIN 01 21500 SERVO ELBOW 60711
29388/1 ELM- SERVO CONNECTOR

25 PIVOT & 21507 ELBOW 60702
2938873 ELM-

34 DO NOT SLAM LABEL & 21509 SERVC CONTACT 60711
28460/0 Et Ml 240V AC BAZARD

12 ISE PART NO.LABEL 6 21532 LABEL 20 x 60mm 60711
28539/0 | BULKHEAD DOOR FLMI- DISCONNECT SUPPLY

16 LABEL 6 21533 HAZARD LABEL 60711
29539/0 ELMI- CABLE-TIE UV RESIST

17 SIDE DOGR LABEL 6 21534 179xAmm 80703
29538/0 ELMI- CABLE GLAND NICKEL

18 VAULT DOOR LABEL 6 21585 PLTD BRASS 60711
2953%/0 ELMI- RS 368-3002 SES

19 ALARM LABEL 6 21586 NICKEL PLTD BR 80711
29573/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION ELMI-

12 LABEL 16 21590 | ™20 BLANKING PLUG | 60711
29615/0 1 LOCK BAR MOUNTING ELMI- M2 TOMI6

18 BESS 6 21593 REDUCER 80711
29615/0 ELMH- MARKERS SIZE EL/3

19 RACK MOUNTING BOSS | 6 21592 0.5.2452 80711
29615/0 ELMI- MARKERS SIZE

42 RUBBER BUFFER 6 21602 £L02/3 [2.5.2453 20711
29615/0 ELM-

a4 THREADED BOSS 6 21738 LINKAGE FRONT 60711
29622/0 | BODY CONTROL ELM-

10 MODULE PLATE 6 21739 LINKAGE REAR 60711
29627/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION ELMI- FERRITE CORE CLAMP

13 LABEL 6 21745 FILTER 4-7m 60711
29627/0 | TRAVELLING HEIGHT ELMA- SWITEH LEGEND

14 LABEL 6 21845 ROTATING BEACON 60711
29527/0 ELMI- CKO BNC TO PHONO

15 PAYLOAD LABEL & 21875 SQCKET 60711
28673/0 | DOOR SENSOR PVC ELMI- BNC SOCKET TC

16 COVER PLATE 5 21876 PHONO PLUG 60711
28676/0 ELMI- MZ20 SEALING

75 HINGE FAILURE PIN 6 21879 WASHER 60711
29680/0 ELMI-

26 SHELF LANYARD 6 21919 SEAL 70nm 60711
29681/0 | VEHICLE DIMENSION ELMI- AMBER LED MARKER

13 LABEL 601 21931 LAMP 12/24V 60711
29681/0 | CCTV DECAL (148x210 ELMI- £C310

15 AS) 6 21960 DRIVECONTROL 20 60711
20681/0 | CCTV DECAL (210%287 ELMI- D50XL360MM

16 Ad} 6 21966 ROLLER - PVCSLEEVE | 60711
29681/0 | DOOR EMERGENCY L~ PVC SLEEVE TO SLIT

17 RELEASE 1ABEL 6 2196651 | ROLLER 60711
29685/0 ELMI- DEORL360MIN 5T

23 STOP BLOCK B 21967 ROLLER - £ THREA 60711
20685/ | KABA CYLINDER ELM- S0x360MM EC310

51 ACTUATOR 6 21969 ROLLERDRIVE 24V 60711
20697/2 1 CAB DOOR SPEAKER ELMi- PU POLY-V BELT

32 MIOUNT & 21975 P=120MM 2RIPS BO71%
2972210 ELM- SMOKE FLUID 500mi

21 VOICE ALARM LABEL 6 22004 {MiINI ROCKET 60711
2972270 ELMI-

2 ON OFF LABEL 6 22158 KEYPAD R5146-014 60711
29722/0 ELM- REMOTE CONTROL

23 TRACKING LABEL 3 22165 RECEIVER 60711
2972240 ELM- REMOTE CONTROL

24 LIGHTS LABEL 6 22166 KEYFOB 60711

47




2972210 EL M- 2 GANG BACK BOX
2% FUEL LABEL & 22197 29mm DEEP 60711
2972240 ELMI-
26 SECURE LABEL B 22386 USB FLASH MEMORY 60711
2972240 ELMIL- IGNITION FED RELAY
27 REVERSE ALARM LABEL | 6 22526 12V 240A 60711
2972210 ELMI- CARDTRONICS
28 SERVICE LABEL G 22625 DALLAS KIT 60711
29722/0 ELMI- PIR SENSOR MEDUSA
28 SAFE LABEL 6 22640 ADSO 60711
289722/0 ELMI- UNIVERSAL PHONE
31 KEY ARMED LABEL & 22678 MOUNT 18255 60711
29722/0 ELMI- DBL SIDED STICKY
32 KEY DISARMED LABEL 3 22709 PAD 25MM SO 60711
29722/0 ELMI- 8 DIGIT COUNTER,
13 ALARM DALLAS LABEL 6 22858 SELF POWERED, 60711
29723/0 | GLASS CLEANING ELME- SERIALTO USB
45 LABEL-CZECH 6 22942 CONVERTER 60711
29723/0 | BATYERY DiSC LABEL - ELML- RECLAIMED QPTEX
46 CZECH 6 22987 DRIVER O5-2C 60711
29723/0 | DIMENSION LABEL - ELiviE- DC 10-35VDC, 15A,
47 CZECH 6 23049 MOTOR CONTRO 60711
19723/0 | PAYLOAD LABEL - ELMI-

48 {RECH 6 2314156 | SPARE GLASS 60711 |
29767/0 | VERICLE DIMENSICN ELM- PERSPEX SHIELD FOR
51 LABEL 6 23166 DOME CAMERA 60711
29789/0 | VEHICLE DOIMENSION ELWVH- VENT/MAGNET
13 LABEL 6 23201 PHONE MOUNTING 50711
29829/0 ELMI- LINK CONTROL
52 PIVOT PIN 6 23209 ADAPTOR 60711
29831/0 ELMI-
33 «ABA CYLINDER TURE 6 23217 HMI UNIT 60711
30012/0 606 ELMI- MOTOR DOGA
a0 GUS BEARING 08 23243 111376 12000 60711
30035/0 620 ELMI-
24 SCREW({INTERNAL} 01 23244 DIN RAIL MOUNT 60711
30042/0 620 ELMA- SPEAKER GRILLE $G-
47 SCLENQID LOTK BAR 01 23275 165 o 60711
30051/0 | 'IN CASE OF ATTACK 618 ELM- TRUNKING QPEN
31 PUSH® 01 BE01E SLOT 25 * 37.5 60711
30051/0 | INCASE OF 618 ELMP- LEDRED .2 FAR472-
34 EMERGENCY' LABEL 01 02050 293 6U727
30051/0 | VRN & DATATRAK Mo, FLP-
37 LABEL 8 02052 LED GRN .2 60727
30051/0 | ‘WINDOW CLEANING' ELMiP- LED 5mm RECESSED
56 DECAL 8 02053 GREEN 60727
30051/0 618 ELMP- 12V 2.2W MES RS
&0 AT DECAL 01 02091 586-217 60127
30053/0 618 ELMP- FESTOON LAMP
62 LT DECAL a1 045851 F114/30/5 30V 5W 60727
30051/0 | ONE PERSON MODE ELMP- BULE WEDGE 78,5
63 LABEL 6 05189 24V 650727
30051/0 ELMP-
64 MEN ON BOARD LABEL | 6 05375 LAMP 24V 2 8W MES | 60727
30051/0 ELMP- LED YELLOW 24V
65 {NRESTRICTED LABEL 6 05527 CHROME RECESSED 60727
8016/41 | ENGAGE SAFETY CATCH 1 620 ELMP- GREEN PANEL LENS
5 LABEL a6 05608 MES 60727
5016/45 620 ELMP- GROOVED BULB 28V
9 BEARING SEAT {TOP) 01 05808 RS 576-281 60727
5016/46 | BEARING SEAT ELMP- LED RED 12V
0 {BOTTOM) 6 08217 CHROME RECESSED 60727

ELMP- LED RED 24V

5184 UNIVERSAL SLAM LOCK | 64 08518 CHROME RECESSED 680727
S665/15 | PINCH POINT/KEEP 620 ELMP- LED GREEN 24V
4 CLEAR LABEL 06 (8519 CHROME RECESSED 50727
5665/15 | ENGAGE SAFETY CATCH | 620 ELMP- LED GREEN 12V
5 LABEL 06 09343 CHROME RECESSED 60727

48




6001/04 620 ELMP-

8] SPINDLE 01 105335R LCD DISPLAY 10.4 670

8735/14 EXTENDED DRIVE ELMP- LED MOUNT BEZEL

3] SHAFT b 11634 Smrn BLACK 60727

9600/08 508 ELMP- LED 14mm 12V RED

0 COVER MOULDING-LH | 05 12272 ULTRABRIGHT 60727

9600/08 R0O8 ELMP- LED i4mm 24V RED

1 COVER MOULDING RH 05 12274 ULTRABRIGHT GO727

G873/26 QPERATOR SAFETY 620 EEMP- LED RED Smm

9 LARBEL {8 12502 ULTRABRIGHT 3GDep. | 60727

9873427 620 ELMP- LED 8mml12v GREEN

0 NO PERSONNEL LABEL 6 13780 CHRM RECS'D 60707
LED Bmm 24V

9873/27 MAXIMUM LOAD LABEL | 620 E4iP- YELLOW BLK

1 {2 TONNE} 06 15439 CHROME 60727

873727 BEWARE OF 629 ELMIP- LCD 10.4 NEC

4 PERSONNEL LABEL 06 17284 MLEAABBC33-59 60727

5873/27 WARNING DRAWER 620 ELMP- REAR NUMBER PLATE

5 LABEL G6 17480 LAMPE 12Y 10W 60727

887327 PINCH POINT/KEEP 620 ELMP- LIGHT BLOCK LED

6 CLEAR LABEL 06 17535 WHITE 12V 60727

SR73/27 REMOTELY 620 ELMP- NUMSER PLATE

7 CONTROLLED LABEL G6 17605 UGHT GUARDIAN RL 60727

G873/27 MAXIMUM LOAD LABEL | 620 ELMP- LIGHT BLOCK LED

8 {1 TONNE} 06 179%7 BLUE 12V 60727

ALCR- 1600 DIA ALLMINIUN | 504 ELMP- 6 LED 8TO 30V

0601600 AND BAR 22 183638 azmm FESTOON 60727

ALCT- A0NMIM DIA ALLY TUBE X | 505 ELMP- LED RED 8MM

0402010 2N WALL 0l 18720 CHROME P67 60727
LED GN 12V

ALCT- 3/40D¥105WG 501 ELMP- RECESSED CHROME

1932010 AL/TUBE 6063716 5M 21 18755 sup 60727

ALCT- 1 DIA*14SWG AL TUBE 501 ELmp- 12V IED FESTOON - 3

2520010 606376 5M 21 18824 LED 60727

ALCT- 2 F165WG ALUM TUBE 501 ELMP- LED 12V FLASHING -

5116010 606375 4M 21 18848 SHORT 60727

ALCT- S50mm*3Imm 6063 501 ELMP- GREEN LED 24V 8mm

5132010 ALUM TUBE 6M 21 19334 MTG 60727

ALFI- 1/2 *1/4 6OS2T6 ALUM | S04 ELMP- LIGHT GUARD BASE

0101266 FLAT 21 20342 AMPLIFIER GO727

ALFI- 1.2/4%3/4 ALUM FLAT 504 ELMP- MIBGET GROQVE

(104319 2M 21 21946 WHITE 28V LED 60727

ALFI- 1/2 *1/8 “4M ALUM 504 ELMP- LED GREEN 32V

1001343 FLAT 6063 76 21 232542 19080251 cO727

ALFM- 25*6 6063TF ALUM 504 ELRE-~ RELAY IR9 FOR IFLOD

1902506 FLAT {58} 21 14216 SYSTEM 60705

ALMO- ALUMINIUM TOP HAT 505 ELRE- RELAY 24V 10A

12957 SECTION 0% 15713 MICRO (AUTOMOTIV | 60708

ALMO- AL NOSING SECTION 616 ELRE- RELAY 12V 10A

22115 MWFENIOL1 02 15714 MICRO 50705

ALMG- 1*1/8 DOUSLE 504 ELRE- PHZ EMERGENCY

M105AA FEA/EDGE ALUM 5M 21 17719 STOP RELAY 50705

ALPL- 2500%1250%4 ALUM 503 ELRE- EMERGENCY STGP

0480310 50830 23 18930 RELAY 60705

ALPL- 5253HZZ 5MiM PLT 503 ELRE- RELAY LINK BAR - 20

0521011 200071000 21 19069 WAY 60705

ALPL- 2500%1250*SMIMEN4S 503 ELRE-

0580310 5-2 5083 21 19540 RELAY ALBRIGHT NG, bUT0S

ALPT- ALUM TRDPLT 1IM*2M- | 503 ELRE-

0301011 SBAR 5754 21 20760 RELAY 12V 6A 1PCO 60705

ALPT- 2500%1250%4.5 ALUM 505 ELRE-

05031310 TRD/PLATE 01 21792 Bx 24V 6A RELAY PCB 60705

1050H14
ALSk- 2500*1250*0.5MM 502 ELRE-
0503310 ALUM 26 22000 24V 6A 1PCO RELAY 60705
3103H1¢
ALSH- 1250*2500*1.0mm 502 ELRE- RELAY 2PC0 24V 164
1012310 ALUM 26 22014 {62 SERIES) 60705

49




5251H22

ALSH- 1250%2500*1.20MM 502 ELRE- RELAY BASE 2PCO

1221310 ALUM 26 22015 BLUE {62 SERSE 60705
3103H14

ALSH- 1250%2500*1.5MM 562 ELRE- RELAY DIODE & LED

1612310 ALUM 26 22016 {62 SERIES) 60705
3103H14

ALSH- 1250*2500%2.0MM 562 ELRE- RELAY CLiP (62

2012310 ALUM 26 22017 SERIES) 60705
3103H14

ALSH- 1250%2500%2.5MM 502 ELRE- RELAY 1D TAG (62

2612310 ALUM 26 22018 SERIES} 60705

ALSH- 3103414 502 ELRE- RELAY 24V GA GGLD

3012310 12805 2500%3MM 26 22331 CONTALTS 60705

ALSH- 2500*1250% 1 SMM 562 ELRE- RELAY 12V 40/15A

PERF15 PERF ALLY 24 22422 /0, NO DIODE 60705

ALTR- ALUNM BOX 38.1%25.4 501 ELRE- SPOT RELAY 404 12V

3825032 *3.25 WALL 22 22479 AUTOMOTIVE 60705

ALTS-

0350393 3B.1*38.1*3. 18 ENT55- | 501 ELRE-

281 2 608216 22 22668R SWEJ-123 6705

ALTS- 1.1/4*1.1/4%165WG 501 ELRE-

3216020 | ALUMINIUM 02 22669R | 2PCODIN RAL BASE | 60705

ALTS- 5(.8*50.8%3.18 EN755- 501 ELRE- OMRON RELAY G2R-

5130010 2 608276 23 22670R SND 60705

BEBU- 16010 BALL BEARING 605 ELRE- SAFETY RELAY 24VDC

12745 BOnB0x10 06 22835 NG, INC 60705

BEFL- 606 ELRE- SPECIAL RELAY {

059827 OILITE BUSH 04 67962 FINDER } 60705

BEFU- BEARING FLANGE UNIT &06 ELRE- RELAY BASE FOR

(0425 25 DIA a3 68008 GR21/GR22 RELAY 60705

BEFU- 606 ELSE- MAG SWITCH RS285-

{0448 BOTTOM BEARING 01 02051 7812 60710

BEFU- 606 ELSE- Load Beam Weighing

03429 FLANGE UNIT UCFL 204 a3 06101 System Ampl 60710

BEFLI- JOST BEARING ELSE- LOAD CELL

0559058 {REFURBISHED) 506 C6101R AMPLIFIER REPAIR 670

BEFI- 2 BOLT DU FLANGE 606 ELSE- SENDER RECIVER

15455 UNIT 03 09346 L/GUARD SWITCH BO701

BEFL- FLANGE BEARING GFM 606 ELSE- 1 5ET OF OPTEX

20176 -1315- 46 03 09363 L/GUARDS 60711

BEM:- 606 ELSE- FINGER SCANNER

00902 SINGLE RCW BEARING 04 09574R TL2 REPAIR 670

BEM:- 21/D* 100/D ELSE- PROXIMITY SENSOR

12094 FLANGED DU BUSH 606 Dag75 NPN N/O 60710

BEME- 201/D* 22 0/D EiSE- TACHO TRANSDUCER.

12095 FLANGED DU BUSH 606 09943 003/01 60710

BEM- IGUS BEARING GFM- 606 ELSE- 1 SET OF LIGHT

15735 1517-04 {8 10281 GUARD SENSORS 60710

BEMI- {GUS BEARING GFM- 606 ELSE~ COMPACT

15736 2023-07 {8 1ica3 NUMERICAL KEYPAD 60710

BEM!- 1GUS CLIP BEARING 18 606 ELSE~ AHD WEIGHER LOAD

15782 ibx200 8 13174 CELL (250KG) 60710

BEMI- 1GUS ROD END DIAS x 606 ELSE- AHD WEIGHER LOAD

16056 M5 [5:3] 13174R CELL REPAIRED 60710

BEMI- 606 £1SE- AHD WEIGHER

16691 {GUS GFM-GE08-04 08 13175 AMPLIFIER {24V DC) 60710

BEMI- CLEVIS JOINT I1GUS 606 ELSE-

17279 GERM-06 [4:2] 13733 LOAD BEAM 2000KG 60710

REMI- 1GUS KGLM-14 IGUBAL 606 ELSE- M18 PROXIMITY

17453 SPHERICAL 08 13748 SWITCH 60710

BEMI- {GUS BEARING MCM- 606 ELSE- LOAD BEAM ADH

17338 1202 ] 14052R 105690 REFAIR B1106

BEMI- IGUS FLANGED e} ELSE- PROXIMITY SENSOR

17939 BEARING, 6MM 1/0, 08 14565 NPN N/C 18DIA 60701

BEMI- CLEVIS SPRING CLIP, £} ELSE- PHOTQ ELECTRIC

19193 e, ZINC P 08 14594 SWITCH P55-NUS 60710

BEMI- DRYLIN W15 PILLOW 606 ELSE- REPAIRED

20614 BLOCK 08 14646R FINGERSCAN V20 64

50




BEM)- IGLS5 BEARING MCM- 606 ELSE-

20753 10-03 08 15309 ANGLE TRANSDUCER | 60710

REMI- DRYLIN W1SDx1.4M 606 ELSE-

20943 LONG RAIL 08 15437 PROXIMITY SENSOR | 60710

REMI- 16US 20 1D SPLIT 606 ELSE- PROXIMITY SENSOR

71401 BEARING 08 15438 M18 PNP N/O B 60710

BEMI- 201/D220/D30L 606 ELSE- 2K OHM ROTARY

21515 BEARING 08 15861 TRANSDUCER 60710

BEMI- MCM-12-03 FLANGE 606 ELSE- MONITOR-VT-

21601 BEARING 08 16973 63EM.CM-D/51196 60710

BEMI- FLANGE BUSH 606 ELSE- CONTROL BOX -VT-

21787 28*30*36LONG 08 16978 6BEM.CM 60710

BEM- LINEAR BEARING SKF 606 ELSE-

71841 REF LUCF 08 17035 Platen for V20 60710

BEN- TRIBO TAPE A150 506 ELSE- CABLE(FRONT MON)

22138 IGLIDUR 08 17437 15M 60710

BEMI- 606 ELSE- VERIDAPIN FINGER

22292 IGUS BUSH 18*24%30 | 08 17625k | SCAN UNIT §0710

BEMI- 606 ELSE-

23043 BEARING LRZOSNPPU 08 17629 CAMERA DONGLE 50710

BEMI- DRYLIN W 16 D x0.88m | 606 ELSE- TFT COLOUR

23292 LONG RA! 08 18162 MONITOR 50710

8ECB- 606 ELSE- PHOTOSWITCH

12472 OILITE BUSH 04 18691 TRANSMITTER 50710

BEOB- OILITE FLANGED BUSH | 606 ELSE- PHOTOSWITCH

13127 FCMI3 04 18692 RECEIVER 60710

BEPR- PILLOW BLOCK 606 ELSE-

00807 BEARING 01 18693 PHOTOTCELL LEAD 60710

BEPB- PILLOW BLK BRNG 606 ELSE- FINGERSCAN VERID 2

01925 45mm DIA 209) 01 187488 | REPAIR 60710

BEPB- Z0MM DIA. PILLOW 606 156~ TET COLOUR

23956 BLOCK BEARING 01 18774 MONITOR 60710

3EPL- 606 ELSE- 23 METRE CAMERA

09828 QILITE BUSH 04 18972 CABLE 60719

BETH- THRUST BEARING 820 ELSE- VERID+ FINGER

15003 1501021500504 2 15090R | SCANNER REPAIR 64

BEYR- 606 ELSE-

00306 ROD END 05 19161 COLOUR CAMERA 60710

BEYR- 606 ELSE- MONITOR TFT

15027 RODEND LHTHREAD | 05 19742 COLOUR LCD 0710

BEYR- 606 ELSE- CCTV MONITOR 7

19356 CLEVIS JOINT GERM-08 | 05 10251 TET COLOUR 60710
CCTV QUAD

BEYR- SPRING LOADED PIN 606 ELSE- MONITOR 7 TFT

19397 GEFM-08 05 10252 coLou 60710

BEYR- MODIFIED CLEVIS JOINT | 606 ELSE- INDUCTIVE M1Z Bimm

19398 CLs-6 05 19845 ENP NJO 2m C 60710

BRSH- 3048*1000%16 96/10 502 ELSE- G GPS DUAL

1620201 | GILDING240G 31 15959 EUNG, ANTENNA 60710

BRSH- 2*1 MTR*2 CZ108 502 ELSE-

2002010 | BRASSPCI 31 15966 401 DIN CABLE 8M 60710

BRSH- 1200*600" 3MA 502 ELSE- 12V DC SEC EL DOOR

3006011 1 CZ108-M BRASS 33 20027 SWITCH SED- 60710
REPAIRED

c- MICRC) SWITCH, 607 ELSE- VERID+FINGERSCANN

2435257 | PLUNGER, SPOT, 01 20521R | ER 60710

C537- CRIME TODL RS 532- 607 ELSE- MMPSH CASED

462 2672 28 20679 RECTANG. MAGNET | 60710

C.

EPROM/ | EPROM AM27C64- ELSE- MMPSA 240/100 RH

3 150DC 704 20680 RECTANG. PROX 60710

C- 612 ELSE- REAR CAMERA

GREASE | EP2 GREASE 3KG.TIN 06 20706 VT70IR 50710

C-HIRE- ELSE-

LIETE ELECTRIC SCISSORLIFT | 620 20730 LED MONITOR 7 INCH | 60710

KABA LOCK SPRAY ELSE- REPAIR LCD

C-HCS 200mis CLEANER 601 20730k | MONITOR 7 INCH 502

C-ST- ELSE-

1.1/2KR | 3BMM KEY RING 704 20736 HARD DRIVE 50068 | 50710

51




C/BARRIE | BARRIER CREAM 818 ELSE-

R-CREAM | ROZALEX 0o 20736R | HARD DRIVE 500GB | 602

CAB236/ ELSE- FRONT HEIGHY

036 LOCKING TAB ASSY 64 20795 SENSOR Lif 60710

CABG93/ ELSE- VERID+FINGERSCANN

020 HANDLE BOSS 6 20831 ER/KEYPAD 60710
REPAIRED

ca9134/ ELSE- VERID+FINGERSCANN

080 SPACER 6 20931 | ER 60710

CAI600/ 620 ELSE- % LCO MONITOR {6P

035 THREADED BOSS 2 21225 i DIN) 60710

CA9897/ 620 ELSE- MONSTOR V¥ 56 AE

012 LEVER PIN ol 2272 M 60710

C89134/ 620 ELSE- DOME CAMERA VT

051 DOOR PIVOT ARM 21 21274 | oow 60710

89590/ ELSE- CCTV CAMERA -

017 ROD 6 21304 | VIS6AE IRBC 60710

Chi- NUT LOCK - 243 836 ELSE- CAMERA 170 DEG

GLUENL | THREADLOCK o1 21310 | IPBBPALA20TY 60710

CMGR- 837 ELSE- CAMERA COLOUR

09903 | MOLYSLIP GREASE 01 21365 | PAL170DEG IPEB 60710

comp-

CABLE/RS | CABLE CAT 5 100M 607 ELSE- CAMERA COLOUR

45 ROLL RI45 04 21379 | DOME + MTG WEDGE_| 60710

COMP-

CRIMP/R | CRIMP CAT 5-RI4S 607 ELSE- REPAIR VT LIVE 8

145 PLUGS PACK 10 14 214338 | CHANNEL 602

COMP-

NET/BOC | ASSORTED RIAS 607 ELSE- REAR HEIGHT

TS NETWORK 800TS 02 21736 | SENSOR LM 60710

LARGE BUBBLE WRAP | 615 ELSE- REAR HEIGHT

CP-BRL/1 | 1500MM WIDE 02 21737 | SENSORRH 60710

EBAT- 607 ELSE-

05434 | BATTERY 12V 7AHAGM | 08 21740 | R$232 MODULE 60710

EBAT- BATTERY 12VNP12A | 607 ELSE- CAMERA EXT 180

08504 | YUASA 08 21752 | DEG YR PAL 60710

EBAT- 12V BATTERY MN21 607 EASE-

08539 | [A23) FOR USE 08 21945 | PHOTO CELLLEAD 60710

EBAT- 607 ELSE- PHOTO ELECTRIC

09675 | BATTERY 12V 22Ah 08 21958 | SENSOR 60710
MICROWAVE

EBAT- AjH DOOR BATTERY 607 ELSE- MOVEMENT

14028 | PACK 08 22033 | DETECTOR 60710

EBAT- ADVERC SPLIT CHARGE | 607 ELSE- BREAK GLASS

17445 | SYSTEM 08 22063 | DETECTOR 60710

EBAT- BATTERY 3V CR2032 607 ELSE- MICRODOME

18341 | UTHIUM 08 22077 | CAMERAS 60710

EBAT- BATTERY TERM. COVER | 607 ELSE- SENSOR QEM

18303 | RED 70MM 08 22091 | AUTOMATIC 60710
BOSO15E

EBAT- BATTERY CRANKING 607 ELSE- RETROREFLECTIVE

15044 1 95AMP/HR 08 22092 | SENSOR 60730

EBAT- 95A-h WET SEMI- 607 ELSE- PRESSURE MAT

19045 | TRACTION 08 22107 | 330x260mm 60710

EBAT- 607 ELSE-

19059 BATTERY NO.Y22-12 08 22121 | VTROUTER (CONEL) | 60710

EBAT- LiBATTERY 3V-1/24A | 607 ELSE- REFLECTOR

19145 | WIRED 08 22260 | NO.BAMO330 60710
INDUCTIVE,

EBUZ- PIEZO TRANSDUCER 607 ELSE- M12,NO,PNP,CABLE,

18101 | KPE-110 32 22295 | 4m 60710

EBUZ- 24V BUZZER FLYING 607 ELSE- BREAK GLASS

18590 | LEAD 32 22345 | SENSOR 60710

EBUZ- REVERSING BUZZER & | 607 ELSE- HARD DRIVE 500G

21527 | LOOM ASSY 32 22524 | vT 60710

EBUZ- PIEZO SOUNDER, 12V, | 607 ELSE- DISTANCE SENSOR iR

22708 | 112ds, Wi 32 22566 | LED NPN/PNP 80710

52




PROXY,

ECAP- 100nF 10% 100VAc CER | 807 ELSE- MB,SHIELDED,NPN,N

02126 PCSmm i3 22836 C,WIRE 66710

ECAP- 1UF 63VDC SUB MIN 607 ELSE- FINGERSCANNER

02217 RAD 13 22948 TEL700 60710

ECAP- 47uF 16V AL RAD SUB- 667 ELSE- FINGERSCANNER

05223 N 13 225849 FR1S00EM 60710

ECAP- TRIM 1.5-10pF SMD 607 £1.5E- PROXY,M12,8HIELDE

17605 AVX-CTZ3 13 23011 D,NPN,NOQ,WIRE 60710

ECBL- 2 CORE OVAL BLACK 67 ELSE- FINGER PRINT

02050 MAINS CABLE 19 23014 READER RS232 60710

ECBL- 4 CORE CABLE 8G7 ELSE- PROXIMITY SENSOR

02115 SCREENED 19 23108 Mi8 S 60710

ECBL- 50 WAY 1DC RIBBON 607 ELSE- MIZ,NPN,NOEPIN

05408 CABLE 19 23157 CONN, PROXY 60719

ECBL- 16/0.2 TWIN RND a07 ELSE- BUSCD4C

05484 SCREENED GREY 19 23159 ULTRASONIC SENSQR | 60710

ECBL- 2 PAIR SCREENED 607 ELSE- M8 4-PIN STRAIGHT

06119 CABLE OSP 1/2 19 23160 CONNECTOR PUJ 607140
SCANNER

ECBL- CO-AXIAL CABLE RGSS 667 ELSE- ENROLMENT

06967 £/ 160M 19 23167 STATION 607140
ULTRASONIC

ECBL- BELDEN CABLE 2 607 ELSE- SENSOR, PNR/NEN,

09083 TWISTED PAIRS 19 23207 NG 60710

ECBL- 6 CORE UNSCREENED 657 ELSW- CLOSE PROX. SWITCH

09314 CABLE 7/0.2 19 02004 R$ 811-074 60701

ECBL- CABLE 1 CORE 7/0.2mm | 607 ELSW- SPNO MOM P8

09807 SCREENED 13 02051 SOMA 24V 146 202 60701

ECBL- DATACABLE LCD 607 ELSW- K/PAD 474 4B/01/H-

10461 MODULE 48 13 02052 32-2-P-CF-Q 60701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- SWITCH SP NJ/O 50V

105621 CABLE 4 CORE YY YYPE 04 02056 DC 1A 60701

ECBL- 16 WAY COLOUR 607 ELSW-

12769 CODED $DC RIBRON 18 02065 ROCKER SWITCH 60701

ECBL- CABLE FIG 8 TWIN 607 ELSW- ROLLER PLUNGER

14687 SECTION 13/02 19 02098 SWITCH 60701

ECBL- 7 CORE(0.75 YY TYPE 607 ELSW- JOYSTICK SWITCH

15025 CABLE) 19 03197 C/W SGCKET 60701

ECBL- SVGA EXTENSION LEAD ELSW- VHCROSWITCH

15478 im 607 03526 CROUZET 83538001 60701
REPAIRED

ECBL- USB iM EXTENSION 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH

16178 LEAD 19 03526R CROUZET 6it

ECBL- 607 ELSW- PLAIN BTN

16835 12x0.5mim CORE CABLE | 19 03693 M/SWITCH 60701
ACTUATOR FOR

ECBL- 4 CORE 16/02 807 ELSW- M/SWTH ELSW-

16879 SCREENED CABLE 04 03694 036593 60701

ECEL- 3 CORE L.5rmmSQ 607 ELSW- SWITCH  RECY NON-

17170 MAINS CABLE 19 03893 LTCH 60701
V3 TYPE

ECBL- PROX. CABLE 5m, 90 607 ELSW- MICROSWATCH

17461 DEG CONN 19 03694 BUTTON 60701

ECBL- 0.750M 18 CORE ¥y 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH 90,

17852 CABLE 13 04033 ROLLER CROUZET 60701
REPAIRED

ECBL- 12 Core Q.5mm YY 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH 90

18142 Cable 19 046338 ROLLER 64

ECBL- 12 CORE 1.0MM YY 607 ELSW- PROXIMITY SWITCH

18290 CABLE 19 04131 4RD-100 60701

ECBL- 7Gx0.75mm CORE 607 ELSW- OBSOLETE -

18074 CABLE 19 04742 M/SWITCH A’ TYPE 60701

ECBL- IMUSBATYOUSER 607 ELSW- EMERG/STOP

15119 CABLE 19 05147 SWITCH 60701
PUSH BUTTON

ECBL- CCTV VIDEQ SPLITTER 1 | 607 ELSW- ACTUATOR/INTICAT

15249 CAMTO 2 19 05991 CR 60701

53




ECHL- CCTY CAMERA CABLE 607 ELSW-

19261 2m 19 06104 MICROSWATCH 60701

ECBL- AHD LIGHT BEAM 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH XGG2-

19320 ROBOTIC CABLE 19 06203 88-521 60701

ECBL- RGSA8/U 75 Ohm 607 ELSW- PROXIMITY SENSOR

19328 BLACK PVC COAX 19 06369 NPN N/C 60701

ECBL- 5 CORE 0.75mm YY 607 ELSW- 12 KEY METAL

19934 500V PVC GREY 19 07626 KEYPAD 50701

ECBL- 3 CORE 2.5mm 607 ELSW- L.OCK NO.K564-100

20071 300/500V 3183YAG 1% 08684 [.5.1358 50702
MOMENTARY

ECBL- 2 CORE 16/0.2 FLAT 607 ELSW- SWITCH BUTTON

20073 THIN WALL 19 08699 ASSY 60701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- CONTACT BLOCK

20106 402 DilN CABLE 19 08701 NORM/CPEN 60701

ECBL- CXMI1OIP 10m VIDED 607 ELSW- CONTACT BLOCK

20107 CABLE 19 08702 NORM/CLOSED 60701

ECBE- CXMIDZiP 2m VIDEC 607 ELSW- PUSH BUTTON PLATE

20108 CABLE 19 09519 BLUE 60701

ECBL- 3 CORE 2.5mm MAINS | 607 ELSW- BUTTCN PLATE

20158 HROZNE 18 09618 BLACK 60701
TYPE ‘A’

ECBL- 4 CORE SCREENED 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH H/D

20193 CABLE 4m 18 09775 SPOT 60701

ECBL- BELDEN 4 CORE SY 607 ELSW-

20236 ARMOURED 19 09832 DOOR SWITCH N/C 60701

ECBL- 5 PIN RIGHT ANGLE 507 ELSW- ACTUATOR MAGNET

20256 CONN & CABLE 18 09925 { ELSW-09924} 60701

ECBL- FISRE OPTIC CABLE 607 ELSW-

20298 FRBEBC 18 09969 NUMERIC KEYPAD 50701
HONEYWELL

ECBL- AHD MKS.1 SPARE 507 ELSW- LMIT/SWIT STEEL

20541 CABLE 20 18 10289 ARM 50701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- MICRDSWITCH EEVER

20589 USB TO 2 x RS232 19 11003 TYPE 250V 6A £0701

£CBL- RS232 EXTENSION 507 ELSW-

20623 CABLE 19 11102 CONTACT BLOCK N/Q | 60701

£CaL- CAMERA EXTENSION 607 ELSW- MERCURY THT

20731 sm 19 11741 SWITCH 60701

£CaL- 607 ELSW- PLSH SWITCH FAR

20732 CONVERSION CABLE 19 12670 560-431 670,

ECAL 607 ELSW- KABA KS 54-300

20797 WIRING HARNESS 19 12681 WITH 4 KEYS £0701

ECaL- 507 ELSW- NUMERIC KEYPAD 12

20822 Lo 25 CORE YY CABLE | 19 13140 KEY PLASTIC £0701

£caL- CATSE PATCH 607 ELSW-

20941 STRAIGHT 7in GREY 14 13389 LINAK LIMIT SWITCH | 60701

ECBL- 2.1mm PLUG & 1.8m 607 ELSW-

21075 CABLE 1% 13526 ISOLATOR SWITCH 60701

ECBL- CAMERA CONVERSION | 607 ELSW-

21321 TO 6 PIN 19 13808 SWITCH INT, LIGHT 60701
SWITCH N/C

ECBL- LSB A FEMALE TO 507 ELSW- {PARTNER DOOR

21369 MICRO USB MA 19 14296 OPEN) 60701

ECBL- 3M USB CABLE TYPE ' | 607 ELSW- ROLLER SHUTTER

21370 TO MIN 19 14423 MAGNETIC PROXIM | 60701

ECBL- Sm USB 2.0 CASLE TYPE | 507 ELSW- MICROSWITCH

21488 'A'TP M 19 14463 CROUZET 83,872,101 | 60701

ECBL- 4.6m'ATOB'USB 20 | 607 ELSW- LIMIT SWITCH 1P67

21487 CABLE 19 14735 CRZ 838740 BOTOL

ECBL- USB CABLE ATOMINIB | 607 ELSW- IP67 V4 LEVER

21734 3M 19 15123 MICROSWITCH 60707

ECBL- USB 3.0/2.0 DUAL 507 ELSW- REED SWITCH {M8

21753 POWER, 1M 19 16148 aoLT) 60701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- REED SWITCH

21754 USB 3.0 ADAPTER 19 16149 MAGNET (M8 BOLT) | 60701

FCBL- 807 ELSW-

21767 CAMERA CABLE 10m 19 16207 CONTACT BLOCK N/O | 60701

54




ECBL- Nano M& 4 pole cable 607 ELSW-

21860 2m for 3Z 19 16208 CONTACT BLOCK N/C 60701

ECBL- UKD 5 METRE CAMERA 607 ELSW. PUSH BUTTON

21870 LEAD 19 16209 FIXING COLLAR 60701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- PLUSH BUTTON

21874 CXORCA CABLE 19 16211 MOMENTARY 60701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- RED TURN RELEASE

21906 CABLE 6 AMD MK5S 19 16213 PUSH BUTTON 60701

£CBL- 2m EXTEN, CABLE FOR 607 ELSW- PUSH BUTTON

21977 EC310 19 16215 LATCHING NO PLATE 60701

ECBL- SENSOR CABLE 10m, 607 ELSW- BUTTON PLATE

21382 MO8 FEMALE 19 16216 WHITE 60701

£CBL- PV EXTENSION LEAD 807 ELSW- SUTTON PLATE

22040 6.0mm om 19 16217 BLACK 60701

ECBL- FRONT MONITOR 607 ELSW- BUTTON PLATE

22074 CABLE 39 16218 GREEN 60701

ECBL- FRONT MONITOR 807 ELSW-

22095 CABLE i9 16218 BUTTON PLATE RED 50701

ECBL- StarTech.com § ft USB 507 EL5W- BUTTON PLATE

22103 20ATO 1g 15220 YELLOW 60701

ECBL- CATSE PATCH CABLE 607 ELSW-

22217 1m WHITE 15 15221 BUTTON PLATE BLUE | 60701

ECBL- &07 ELSW- PLISH BUTTON MOM.

22330 YT OIN 5 CAB 18 16222 WHITE LENS 60701

ECBL- 807 ELSW- PLISH BUTTON MOV

22231 VT DIN 10 CAB 19 16223 GREEN LENS 60701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- PUSH BUTTON MOM.

22233 VT DIN 20 CAB 19 16226 BLUE LENS 50701

ECBL- BELKIN CATSE PATOH &07 ELSW- MO, MUSHROOM

22188 CABLE 3M g 16228 BLUE PUSH BUTTON 60701

ECBE- 2 PAIR 1/0.2 WHITE 607 ELSW- BLANKING PLUG &

22304 TELEPHONE 19 16230 NUT BLACK 50701

ECBL- USB TO MICRD BSB 607 ELSW- PUISH BUTTON TURN

22307 CABLE 2M 15 16434 REL. BLACK 60701

ECBL- 807 ELSW- P/8 LATCHING RED

22312 USB2 70 2.5 STARTECH 15 16657 LENS 50701

ECBL- STARTECH USB'A'TO 607 ELSW-

22327 'B'0.5M 19 16658 DOOR SWITCH N/O 60701

ECBL- USB TO MICRG USE 607 ELSW- MEWITCH iPB7 PRE-

22385 CABLE 1M 15 16660 WIRED &0701

ECBL- CATSE UTP PATCH 607 ELSW- BtASED ROCKER

22532 CABLE 2M: 19 16814 SWITCH 50701

ECBL- M22, 5 POLE AXIAL a07 ELSW- SWITCH TOGGLE

22567 STRAIGHT, 3m 19 16846 SPST 24V 10A 60701

ECBL- TEST LEAD RED, 4mm 607 ELSW- EURD CUT QUT

22760 BANANATOR 1% 174323 ROCKER 50701

£CBL- TEST LEAD BLACK, 4rmm | 607 ELSW- WHITE ILLUNMINATED

22761 BAMANATO 19 17431 SWITCH 60701

ECBL- XENTA CATG6 1M UTP 607 ELSW- CABIMET SWITCH RS

22860 PATCH CABLE 19 17471 510-9348 60701

ECBL- XENTA CAT6 2M UTP 607 ELSW- PUSH BUTTCN

22861 PATCH CABLE 19 17541 TELEMECANIQUE 60701

ECBL- XENTA CATS 3M UTP 667 ELSW- PLUSH BUTTON MOM

22862 PATCH CABLE 19 17779 SPDT 60701

£CBL- 7/0.2, 2 CORE o7 ELSW- ROTARY CAM

22903 SCREENED, AUDID 19 17807 SWITCH ( 3 POS) 60701

ECBL- PROGRAMMING CABLE | 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH,

22941 -i3TOPC 19 17842 LEVER ACTUATOR H0701
CATSE 1

ECBL- ANGLED/STRAIGHT 607 ELSW- LAMP/SW ASSY FOR

23147 CABLE 19 18391 FLSW-05591 60701

ECRL- LSBA MALE TO 607 ELSW-

23186 4*1.7mm JACK, 19 18518 906 LIGHT SWITCH 60701

ECBL- M12, GOUBLE ENDED 5 607 ELSW- PUSH BUTTON & 12V

23208 PiN, 0.6m 19 18963 GREEN LED 0701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- CIRCUST BREAKER 1

23240 USB ATOUSBB O.15m 19 19174 POLE 104 £0701

ECBL- 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH

67994 .75 12 CORE YY CABLE 19 20546 (SOLOERED) 60701

55




£CBL- 0.75MM 34 CORE YY 607 ELSW- M/SWITCH N/D

67955 CABLE 19 21086 250VAL 154 60701

ECOM- 1.44MB FLOPPY DiSK 607 ELSW- 1IPIW 12V 20A

05333 DRIVE DS525 13 21458 ILLUNMHNATED 80701

ECOM- REPAIRED 486 BOXED ELSW- RED MUSHRM 40mm

13198R STEATITE 670 21467 MOM 60701

ECCOM- REPAIRED T/SCRN ELSW- BEACON SWITCH

15319R COMPUTER 6730 21807 IVECO STRALIS 60701

ECCM- CANBUS NODE BOX 607 ELSW- LIGHT SWITCH IVECD

15428 COMPLETE c9 21908 STRALIS 60701

ECCM- CANBUS NODE BOX ELSW. 1PIW 24V 154

15428R REPAIR 670 21921 ILLUMINATED 60701

ECOM- ETHERMET- RS232 4 607 ELSW- ROLLER

15752R PORT ADAPTER [122] 22114 MICROSWATCH G701

ECOM- 1.44M8B FLOPPY DiSC 607 ELSW- PUSH BUTTON,

15871 DRIVE USB 13 22126 MOM, STEEL LED G H0701

ECOM- 1.44MB FLOPPY DiSC 607 ELSW- P/BRED, MOM,

15871R DRIVE 13 22201 FORM Z, IP67 60701

ECOM- HITEX TOUCH SCREEN ELSW- MICROSWITCH 85-

17652R COMPUYTER 670 22687 5GL2 63710
ROLLER

ECOM- INDUSTRIAL GRADE 607 ELSW- MICROSWITCH 90

18317 COMPACT FLASH 13 22773 DEGREE 60701

£COM- USB-CAN 1/F 3204009 607 ELSW- V3 SPDT 16A LONG

18382 MODULE 13 22808 LEAF GO701

ECOM- TOUCH SCREEN ELSW- V4 25MM LEVER

18917R COMPUTER HITEX 678 22829 USWITCH 60701

ECOM- INTERFACE MOQDULE 607 ELSW- LIMHT SW. 2¥NO,

15104 USB - 4 RELAY 13 22859 ZENC, SIDE ROT 6070

ECOM- TOUCHSCREEN 607 ELSW-

19438R | COMPUTER SH4 13 22898 CONTACT BLOCK N/ | 60701

ECOR- RS232 70 CAN 607 ELSW- MTG CLIP FOR

19979 CONVERTER 13 22800 BLOCKS 22MM 60701

ECOM- FLOPPY DISC DRIVE 3.5 607 ELSW- PLISH BUTTON LED

20433 Us§ 13 22916 GREEN 60701

ECOM- TP-LINK TL-WR7O2N 607 ELSW-

21058 WIRELESS-N15 13 22947 CONTALT BLOCK N/O | 60701

ECOM- TOUCHSCREEN HMI 607 ELSW- PLUNGER

21123 WINT TPC22836 13 23163 MICROSWITCH 60701

ECOM- StarTech Mountabie 4 607 ELWi-

21432 Port USB2 13 02670 WIRE 8LACK 7/0.2 80704

£COM- WD 80GB BLUE DESK 607 ELWi-

21551 TOP DRIVE 13 02075 WIRE GREEN 7/0.2 80704

£COM- OMRON PLC CPLL- 607 ELWE-

22665R MBODR 13 02076 WIRE BLUE 7/0.2 80704

£ECOM- 607 ELWE-

22666R OMRON CP1W-40EDR 13 02079 WIRE WHITE 7/0.2 80704

ECON- CONN SOCKET & 607 ELWI- OGREEN-YELLOW

02050 SOLDER 9 WAY G2 04130 56/0.3 (4mm) TRI- 80704

ECON- CONN SOCKET iDC 607 Wi THIN WALL WIRE

02100 {POL'D} 10WAY (24 11360 BLUE 16/0.2 26

ECON- CONN SOCKET {1DC 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

02101 {POLD) 14WAY D2 11362 DARK GREEN 16/0 80704

ECON- D-TYPE LEWAY PLUG 607 E{Wi- THIN WALL WIRE

02152 SOLDER 02 11364 GREY 16/0.2 80704

ECCN- D-TYPE 15WAY SKT 607 ELWi- THIN WALL WIRE

02153 SQLDER 02 11365 ORANGE 16/0.2 80704

ECCN- CONN PLUG SOLDER B- 607 ELWi- THIN WALL WIRE

02154 TYPE 25 WAY 02 11366 VIGLET 16/0.2 80704

ECON- CONN SKT SOLDER D- 607 ELwi- THIN WALL WIRE

021558 TYPE 25WAY 02 11367 WHITE 16/0.2 g6

ECON- CONN HOOD {LONG 607 ELWi- THIN WALL WIRE LT

02190 BODY) 'D' SWAY a2 11374 GREEN 32/0.2 80704

ECON- CONN HOOD 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

02191 {LONGBODY) 'D' 15WAY | 02 11378 WHITE 32/0.2 80704

ECON- CONN HOOD 607 ELWI- THiN WALL WIRE RED

02192 {LONGBODY) 'D' 25WAY | D2 131380 32/0.2 80704

ECON-~ 12 WAY PLUG HOUSING | 807V ELWI- WIRE LT GREEN

42200 BURNDY 02 11385 28/0.3 20viM 80704

56




ECON- 12 WAY SOCKET 807 ELWI- WIRE 196/040 BLACK

02201 HOUSING BURNDY 02 12295 25mm TRIRT 60704
ECON- 24 WAY PLUG HOUSING | 807 ELWI- WIRE 196/040 RED

02202 BURNDY a2 12296 25mm TRI RATD 60704
ECON- 24 WAY SOCKET 807 ELWI- PINK 16/0.2 {0.5mm)

02203 HOUSING BURNDY 02 12603 THIN WALL 60704
ECON- CONN SKTDILL/PIC 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

02252 14WAY 02 12604 PINK 32/0.2 1MM 80704
ECON- CONN SKT DIL L/P IC 607 ELWI- WIRE $98/030 70mm

02253 16WAY 02 12862 BLACK (30M) 60704
ECON- 607 ELwWI-

{32259 A0 PIN DIL 1/P SOCKET 02 13210 1.5mm2 BLACK WIRE | 60704
ECON- TERMINAL 8LOCK 380V ) 807 ELWI- )
32351 324 12 WAY 02 13211 2.5mm2 BLUE WIRE 60704
ECON- CONN TERMINAL 607 ELWI-

02353 BLOCK 10A 12WAY 02 14385 CABLE BLACK 5Cmm 60704
ECON- 807 ELWI- WIRE RED 469/0.3

02502 G WAY PLUG HOUSING 02 ib165 {35mm]) BVC 60704
ECON- 807 ELwi- THIN WALL DARK

(2503 36 WAY PLUG HOUSING | 02 16166 GREEN 35/0.3 TW 80704
ECON- 807 ELWI- CABLE RED 50mm

02512 9 WAY CONNECTOR Q2 16310 {665/0.3) 60704
ECON- CREMP YELLOW RING 607 ELWI- WIRE BLACK 469/0.3

02711 PIRG M5 28 16358 {35mm} PVC 60704
ECON- CONN CRIMP BLUE 607 ELWI-

02732 PIGGY-BACK 1/4 02 16787 CABLE 12Cx0.75mm | 60704
ECON- CGNN LUG BATTERY 607 ELWi- WIRE 35/0.30 BLUE

02737 CABLE 50-10T 02 17848 TW 2.5 THIN 60704
ECON- CONN TERM. BLOCK 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

03861 NYLON 6.6 24A 02 18558 PURPLE 35/0.3T 60704
ECON- CONN BATTERY TERM 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

04004 10-6T 02 18599 GREY 35/0.3 TW 60704
ECON- YELLOW FIDG RING (07 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

04528 12mm 02 18600 YELLOW 35/0.3 7 60704
ECON- BO7 ELWi- THIN WALL WIRE

04653 6 WAY PLUG HOUSING 02 18601 SROWN 35/0.3TwW 60704
ECON- & WAY SOCKET 807 ELWI-

04660 HOUSING 02 18771 SOMM RED CABLE 60704
ECON- CONN SKTSTRT D' 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE RED

05186 TYPE 37WAY 02 19985 10mm2 60704
ECON- CONN CRIMP 26AWG 607 ELWI- THIN WALL WIRE

05751 {ECON-05750) 02 15986 BLACK 10mm2 60704
ECON- CONN HOOD ‘D' TOP 607 ELWI- CABLE 1.0mm GKW-

07989 ENTRY 37WAY 02 21522 LW/S EMC 60704
ECDON- CONN SCREW 607 ELWi- CABLE 1.0mm 4

38030 TERMINAL CABLE 6BWAY | 02 21523 GKW-AX 60704
ECON- CONN SKT 2.imm 607 ELWi- CABLE 1.5mm 4

{8195 SINGLE HOLE FIX 02 21524 GKW-LW/S 60704
ECON- CONN PLUG 2.3mm - 607 ELWI- CABLE 6.0mm 4

08196 HH60C 02 21525 GKW-AX 61704
ECON- CONNHOODD 607 EMEC- ACTUATOR LESS ROD

05313 TOP/SIDE ENTRY W 02 02052 & CLAMP 12V 60729
ECON- 607 EMEC- CENTRAL LOCKING

09315 FLAG CRIMP 6.3mm 02 02053 RELAY 12V 60711
ECON- AMP.CRIMP M5 RING 807 EMEC- RELAY 24V 20A SRB

(08321 130008 02 02058 511 60729
ECON- CONN SKT 50 WAY 901- | 607 EMEC-

08550 71695) 02 026591 RELAY 12V 5A 4PCO 60711
ECON- CONN SHELL 8 WAY 607 EMEC- RELAY 10A/12V PCB

10349 SINGLE RQW 02 02735 MTD 60729
ECON- 16 WAY |DC BLIMP 607 EMEC- RELAY SCREW BASE

10385 POLARISED SOCK 02 04994 9474-1 BLUE 5
ECON- RED CRIMP PIGGYBACK | 607 EMEC- *da not use® RELAY

10798 TERMINAL 02 05159 24V 5A 4PCO 60729
£CON- 607 EMEC- 20 ATTACK ALARM

10921 RELAY BASE 2PCO 5A 02 05330 DS106 60711
ECON- CRiMF BUTY BLUE 807 EMEC- RELAY 12V DPCO

11028 H/SHK 14 05658 10AMP 60729

57




ECON- 847 EMEC-

11050 CRiMP CLOSE END 28 06218 RELAY 24V 5A 4PCO 60711
ECON- CONN PCB MTG SCREW | 607 EMEC-

11536 TERM JWAY 02 06303 SOLENOID 24V 100% | 60729
ECON- CONN PLUG 90DEG 607 EMEC- 11PIN 3 POLE 24V DC

11538 HEADER 8 WAY G2 06360 COIL RELAY 60729
ECON- 16 WAY HEADER PLUG 607 £MEC- 24 VOLT DC LOW

1153% 90 DEGREE Gz 09308 CURRENT CONECTR 60729
ECON- COIN CRIMP INSERT 807 EMELC-

11565 MALE I4AWG 02 09601 VOICE ALARM BRINKS § 60709
ECON- 807 EMEC- RELAY 24VET 2PCO

11566 CRIMP INSERT 16AWG 28 09613 10A 60729
ECON- CONN SOCKET D111 38 | 607 EMEC- VOICE ALARM 12/24V

11576 WAY 02 09813 TG D.5.452 60708
ECON- TERMINAL FUSE END 607 EMEC-

11835 PLATE 02 09914 24V TIMER RELAY 60714
ECON- ADJACENT JUMPER BAR | 607 EMEC-

131836 {3 WAY & 02 10361 12/24VLT SOUNDER 60729
ECON- SINGLE STUD 607 EMEC- RELAY 12V 1PCC

13839 TERMINAL M6 02 10824 40/15A GRZ1 60711
ECON- CONN TUBE CRIMP 16- 607 EMEC- RELAY 24V 1PCO

1184% T AMP 02 11425 22/104 60711
ECON- CAGE CLAMP 607 EMEC-

12076 TERMINAL & WAY 02 11559 RELAY 12V 10A 2PCO | 60711
ECON- CONN TUBE CRIMF 16- 607 EMEC-

12080 8T AP 02 11757 RELAY 24V 10A 2PCO | 60729
ECON- CONN TUBE CRIMP 25- | 807 EMEC- SOLENOID 12V100%

12293 8T AMP 02 12116 {24V15%;} 60712
ECON- 4 CONDUCTOR 607 EMEC- SOLENOID 12V 5%

12437 TERMINAL 2.5mm 5Q 28 12385 D/5 638 60712
ECON- END PLATE ORANGE 607 EMEC- SOLENOID RH

12438 2.5mm 5Q ‘28 12408 12v100%(24V PULSE] | 60712
ECON- ADIACENT JUMPER 607 EMEC- SOLERNOID 12V100%

12439 25mm 02 33125 {24V5%) 60712
ECON- 607 EMEC-

12440 END STOP &mm 28 13126 SOLENCHD 12V 15% 60712
ECON- 2 CONDUCTOR 607 EMEC- MONITOR B/W 4.5

12441 TERMINAL 6mm 50 28 13998 WiDE EYE 60710
ECON- END PLATE ORANGE 607 EMEC- RELAY 12V DPCO 24

12442 Gram 2 WAY 28 14482 LATCHING 60705
ECON- 3 CONDUCTOR 507 EMEC-

12560 TERMINAL 6mim SQ 02 14597 LINEAR ACTUATOR 60711
ECON- CONN CRIMP TUBE 25- 607 EMEC-

12538 10 AMP 02 16120 SOLENOID 12V 100% | 80712
ECON- 607 EQPT- OPTO-SWITCH

12539 CRIMP-TUBE 10-107 28 131183 SLOYTED PCB Mitg 60727
ECON- CAGE CLAMP 607 E£CPT- LCD MODULE B/L

12585 TERMINAL 4 WAY 02 18678 2X16 60714
ECON- SOCKET HOUSING KK 607 EPCA-

12659 0.1 8 WAY 02 12683R REPAIRED | O BCARD | 670
ECON- G607 EPCB- VEROBOARD 0,300

12771 BUTT SPLICE 25MM SQ | 28 02050 PITCH 60726
ECON- 15 WAY 'D' TYPE PLUG 807 EPCB- ACD INTERNAL LIGHT

12810 SOLDER BU 02 06582 PCe 60726
ECON- 607 EPCE- REPAIREL 486

12863 TERMINAL TUBE 70-BT 02 10502R CONTROLLER 64
ECON- TERMINAL TUBE 50-8T 607 EPCE- REPAIR TQ EP(B-

12864 AMP 02 11009R 11009 670
ECON- 607 EPCR- *DO NOT USE

12969 TUBE CRIMP 25-6T 02 11558 LOD/KEYPAD BLK PCB | 60726
ECON- FME MALE TO MALE 607 EPCB- PIR/DALLAS PCB -

12825 ADAPYOR G2 11873 POPULATED 60726
ECON- 607 EPCB- REPAIR PIR/DALLAS

12844 TERMINAL TUBE 70-107 § 02 11873R PCB POPULATE 670
ECON- 607 EPCS- QVERVOLTAGE

12961 LITTON CONNECTOR 02 12602 PROTECTOR PCB 60726
ECON- 607 EPCB- RECLAIMED ADL

12962 LITTON CONNECTOR 02 22533 RELAY BOARD V2.1 60726

58




pe/ec

ECON- 607 EPSU- VOLT.REG AMEQS05
124963 LITTON CONNECTOR G2 0822 D5V DCL 60715
ECON- 607 EPSiz- 2AVLTTO B VAT

12966 VEAM/TEC CONNECTOR | 02 098313 CONVERTOR 60717
ECON- | LITTON CONNECTOR 607 EPSL- WTOV @ 4A

12074 | SEAL 02 11423 | CONVERTER 60717
ECON- LITTON CONNECTOR BC7 £PSL- 1VTO SV @ 5A

12975 | SEAL 02 114238 | CONVERTER 60726
ECON- LIATON CONNECTOR 667 EPSU- 12VTO +/-

12976 SEAL 0l 11424 12V(24}@0.65A 60717
FCON- CRIMIP 6MM {FITS 607 EpSU- 12-15V 75 WATT

13067 ELFU-13066) 02 11745 CONVERTOR 60717
FCON- TUBE-CRIMP 16-10T 607 EPSU- 12-15V JS5WATT

13081 ARAP 02 117458 CONVERTER 6570
ECON- | CRIMP CONTACT MALE | 807 £PSU- 12VTO 5V @ ?A DC-

13101 20-245wg 02 12749 | DCCONVERTER 60717
ECON- CRIMP CONTACT 807 EPSU- DC-DC SM-PSU 24V -

13102 FEMALE 20-24 awg 02 14600 13.2V(FXD) 60711
FCON- 607 EPSU- POWER CONVERTER

13133 BUTT SPLICE 70MMSQ_| 02 15307 12-24v 60717
ECON- DIN RAIL BS5584 FOR EPSU- V(3.8 VOLTAGE

13200 EHWR-13201 607 16177 CONVERTER 60726
ECON- 16mm CONDUT 607 EPSU-

13203 STRAIGHT FITTING 02 17346 POWER SUPPLY 60717
ECON- | PMATYPE VW 607 EPSU-

13206 CONDUIT ELBOW. S0 D 28 17565 MAIN PSU SIEMANS o717
£CON- PMIATYPE VN 607 EPSU- POWER SUPPLY 24V

13207 STRAIGHT CONDUIY 28 18875 16 AMP 6or17
ECON- 607 EFSU- TRACOPOWER 5V DC

13208 | STRAIGHTCONNECTOR | 02 | 120195 | TODC 60717
ECON- TERMINAL TUBE 35-8 07 EPSU- HMY PSU 12V - 28V

13251 1 AMP c2 20630 | 8A 60717
ECON- CONN CRIMP 607 EPSU- BATTERY CHARGER

13626 | MERCEDES/AMP 02 20840 | S0-260VAC 12VD 60717
ECON- 3-WAY SINGLE ROW 607 EPSL- 12-28ViN CIG SKT 5V

13625 PCB HEADER 173 21026 24 MINI S 60717
ECON- 4 WAY BARRIER 807 EPSU- 12/12V VOLTAGE

13654 TERMINAL BLOCK 02 21334 REGULATCR (V1) GO717
ECON- SWITCH CONN. FOR 607 EPSU- BATTERY CHARGER

13636 ELSW-13655 28 21941 | umIT 60717
ECON- | CRIMP RECEPTACLE 807 EPSU- MINI USB CAR

13658 2.8x0.8 RED 28 22367 | CHARGER2.4A1%/2 | 60717
£CON- CRIMP RECEPTACLE 867 EPSU-

13660 | 4.840.8 RED 28 226678 | PSU SDSDA-24 60717
ECON- CRIMIP RECEPTACLE 807 EPSU- BENCH TOP P5U, O-

13661 | 6.3x0.8RED 28 22758 | z0v3A 60717
ECON- | CRIMP RECEPTACLE 807 EPSU- 12VDC 5A 2.5mm,

13662 | 63°0.8BLUE 28 22831 24DVAC DESKTOP 60717
ECON- 807 EPSU- DC/DC CONVERTER

13663 | CRIMP RINGM3SRED | 28 22864 18-36VIN, 30W, 60717
ECON- 807 EPSU- 12V TO 12V, 304,

13664 CRIMP RING M6 RED | 28 22974 360W, ISOLATE 60727
ECON- CRIMP RING M4 BLUE B0O7 ERES- RESISTOR METAL

13665 AMP 539 8 02054 | FILM 22R 0.25W 80716
ECON- 807 ERES- RESISTOR METAL

13666 CRIMP RING MS BLUE | 28 02062 | FILM 100R 0.25W 60716
ECON- 807 ERES- RESISTOR METAL

13667 CRIMP RING M6 BLUE 28 02068 FILM 330R 0.6W 60716
ECON- | CRIMP RING M8BLUE | 807 ERES- RESISTOR METAL

13668 PIDG 28 02072 FiLM 630R 0.20W 84716
ECON- CRIMP RING M6 807 ERES- RESISTCR METAL

13663 | YELLOW PIDG AMP 28 02074 FILM 1K 0.4W 80716
ECON- CRIMP TAB 6.3x0.8 607 ERES- RESISTOR METAL

13670 | BLUE 28 02076 FILM 1KS 0.25W 80716
ECON- CRIMP SPADE 2.8x5.54 307 ERES- RESISTOR METAL

13671 | RED 2 02082 | FILM aK7 0.25W 80716
ECON- | CRIMP FORK RED 807 ERES- RESISTOR WIRE

13672 | INSULATED 28 02120 | WOUND 168 50W 60716

59




ECON- | CRIMP BUTT SPLICE 807 ERES- 1K2 OHM M/F WIRE-

13674 32,13 RED AM 28 02134 ENDED 60716

ECON- | CRIMP BUTT SPLICE 807 ERES- RES-NET-SIL 4K7 2%

13675 32,33 BLUE 28 05735 BRXIPIN COM 60716

ECON- | CRIMP RECEPTACLE 807 ERES- RESISTOR MET FILM

13675 FULLY INSULAT 28 08783 2K20.25W 80716

FCON- | CRIMP RECEPTACLE 807 ERES- RESISTOR 0.1R 50W

13677 FULLY INSULAT 28 12480 WHS0 60716

ECON- | 10PINSKT(1DC) 507 ERES- RESISTOR MET. FILM

13709 CHASSIS MNT 02 16103 9108 0.25W 60716

ECON- 807 ERES- RES 470R 0.6W MET.

13757 CRIMP RING M9.5 BLUE | 28 17027 FILM 80716

ECON- | CONN CRIMP RING 807 ERES- 1508 5W +-5% MET

13758 M9.5 YELLOW 28 | 118084 OXIDE 60716

ECON- CRIMP RING M8 807 ERES-

13759 YELLOW 28 18850 Resistor 33K 0.6W 60715

ECON- | CRIMP RING M4 607 ERES- 82 ohm 0.5W

13760 | YELLOW 28 22548 RESISTOR 60716

ECON- | SWITCH CONNECTOR | 607 ERES- 2K, 0.6W, MET FILM,

13807 INT, LIGHT 02 22703 +-1%, AXIA 60716

ECON- MATE-N-LOK HOUSING | 607 £S0L- SOLENOID 12V 100%

13819 15 WaY 0z 06364 D/s 213 60712

ECON- | CRIMP MATE-N-LOK 607 £50L- SOLENDID 24V 25%

13907 SOCKET 24-18 28 | 09531 {RH) 60712
SOLENOID

ECON- | POSITIVE BATTERY 607 ESOL- 12V100%(24V15%iDS

14900 TERMINAL 0z 12654 148 60712

ECON- | NEGATIVE BATTERY 607 ESOL-

14001 TERMINAL 02 14083 SOLENCID 12V 100% | 60712

ECON- | CONNCRIMPYELLOW | 607 ESOL- SOLENGID StAM

14101 BUTT SPLICE 62 15244 LOCK WITH M/S 60712

ECON- | TERMINALTUBE 165 | 607 ESOL- SOLENCIO StAM

14252 AMP 02 15245 LOCK WITH M/S 56712

ECON- | YELLOW FEMALE 807 ESOL- SOLENCID ASSEMBLY

14261 6.3x0.8mm INSULA 23 15263 24V 100% 60712

ECON- CRIMP BNC PLUG 607 ESOL- SOLENOQID ASSEMBLY

14341 RG58/U 02 15264 24y 100% 60712

ECON- 607 ESOL- SOLENOID RH 24V

14355 BUTT SPLICE 10min 28 15725 25% 50712

ECON- | SPRINTER CDI RELAY 607 ESOL- SOLENOID LH 24V

14406 BASE 02 15726 25% 60712

ECON- | CONNECTOR MSTB 607 ESOL-

14505 2,5/6:5T-5 02 16893 12V SOLENOID 60712

ECON- | CRIMP 4-6mm (FITS 607 ESCL- SOLENOID

14567 ECON-14465) 28 18144 12VI00%(24V15%) | 60732

ECCN- | D-TYPEQWAYHOOD | €07 ESOL- RIGHT ANGLE

14691 METAL 45 DEG 02 18698 SOLENOID LOCK TYPE | 60712

ECON- | RED HEAT SHRINKABLE | 807 ESOL- 10MM SOLENOID

14715 BUTT SPLIC 28 22137 MOUNTING PLATE 60712

ECON- 607 ESOL- SOLENOID 24V 100%

15116 | 4-WAY DEUTSCHPLUG | 02 22599 761 60712

ECON- POWER CONNECTOR | 607 ESOL- SOLENOID JOVE 24V

15317 SOCKET 62 22834 2A 25% 60712

ECON- DTYPE TWAY SOCKET | 607 EXFR- FERITE PLATE

15670 | SHELL a2 16646 18x10x2 60717

ECON- D TYPE INSERT PIN 20- | 607 EXFR- FERRITE BEAD 6 O/D

15672 24 AWG MA 02 22643 x10L 60717

ECON- D-TYPE INSERT ST 18- | 607 EXFR- FERRITE RING 17.45

15673 22 AWG 02 22650 0/Dx951 60717

ECON- | DTYPEINSERTPIN1§- | 807 EXTL-

15674 22 AWG MA 02 21398 8MHZ 865MX/3530F | 60730

ECON- | D-TYPE INSERT SKT12- | 607 EXTR- Transistor NPN

15675 14 AWG MA 02 18889 ITX651 60724

ECON- | 3PINFREEPLUG{EMC | 607 EXTR- VOLT REG. 5V, 34,

15701 PROOF) 02 20719 LDO, LM108S! 60724

ECON- 12-14AWG PIN INSERT | 607 FCMI- GAS STRUT

15704 {CANBUS} 02 07663 (82996/0200N 615

60




GAS STRUT

ECON- D-TYPE 7 WAY PLUG 607 FCMi- 1260/71624271252/5

15705 SHELL MIXED 02 97667 2 e 51206

ECON- CONNECTORSHELL2 | 607 FCMI- DRAWER SUDE (ACC.

15711 WAY PLUG 02 08180 £23832-400) 61205

ECON- | CONNECTORSHELL2 | 607 FCMI- DRAW SLIDE T¥PE

15712 WAY SOCKET 02 09684 140/570MM) 51205

ECON- RELAY HOLDER MICRO | 607 FCMI- GAS STRUT INC M3

15735 [AUTOMOTIVE a2 14679 ELBOWS 61208

ECON- | CONNECTOR 2 WAY 607 FHCA- D" SHAPE HANDLE

15826 PLUG P68 02 12835 {96mm CNTR] 612

ECON- PIN INSERTS 14 AWG 807 FiCA- SIDE DOOR ROLLER

15842 GOLD o0z 22843 SPRINTER 68

ECON- SOCKET INSERT 24 807 FiCA- FREE ISSUE SATNAY

15843 AWG GOLD 02 29378 MOUNT 68

ECON- PIN INSERT 16AWG 807 FICA- DOLPHIN ARRCON

15844 GOLD 02 v2387 LUPGRADE 68

ECON- SOCKET iNSERT 16 807 FIEV- CONNECTION BOX 3-

15845 AWG GOLD 02 08986 1100600 By

ECON- PIN INSERT 20 AWG 807 FIPO- DATATRAK MK6

15845 GOLD 02 21550 LOCATOR 68

ECON- SOCKET INSERT 807 FIFO-

15847 20AWG, GOLD o2 21616 ANTIMIS FUEE CAP | 68

ECON- PIN INSERTS 74 AWG 807 FISR- LOCKING FUEL FILLER

15848 GOLD 02 17701 CAP 68

ECON- SOCKET INSERT 24AWG | 807 FISR- DEALING WITH

15849 GOLD 02 18358 EMERGENCIES LABEL | 68

ECON- 607 FISS-

15950 50 WAY D-TYPE SOCKET | 02 16979 MDT 4002 (D/S 1197) | 68

ECON- CRIMP SOCKET PUSH 807 FISS- CAMERATO

15958 ON 6.3mim 28 17436 D.3.N0.1265 68

ECON- | CRIMP RECEPTACLE 807 FISS-

16021 PIOG BLUE 4.8 28 18819 COIN WEIGHT LABEL | 68

ECON- | TUBE TERMINAL 35-6T7 | 607 FISS-

16078 AMP 02 18520 CAGE WEIGHT LABEL | 58

ECON- 2.5mm POWER SUPPLY | 607 FISS- POWER CONVERTER

16086 SOCKEY 02 18981 2412V 58

ECON- 25mm POWER SUPPLY | 607 FISS- GPS AERIAL 3rm

16087 PLUG 02 19528 EXTENSION CABLE 58

ECON- 6.3mm FASTIN O.5mm- | 607 FISS- GPRS AERIAL 3

16202 1mm TINNED 28 19529 EXTENSION CABLE 68

ECON- 6.3mm FASTIN 1.5mm- | 607 FISS- MDT TO RADIO) PAD

16203 2.5mm TINNE 28 18531 CABLE 10m 68

ECON- 50-6T TUBE TERMINAL | 607 FISS5- 'COIN STAR BIN

16311 ANP 28 19546 WEIGHT' LABEL 68

ECON- CONN. SKT 2ZWAYFOR | 607 FISS- 'POLICE FOLLOW FHIS

16313 ELRE-16312 28 19550 VAN! &8

ECON- SKT CRIMP FOR ECON- | 607 FISS- LABEL-'SLSPICIOUS

16314 16313 o2 19899 THREATENED? 58
FXALL-

FCON- | 4 WAY SKT6.3mm 607 MI0*100 | M10ALL THREAD

16401 SHELL AMP 02 0 BAR (1M LONG} 61602
FXALL-

ECON- CRIMP TIN PLATED 607 MI0*100 | M20*1000MM ST/5T

16402 AMP 42238-2 B2 05 STUDDING A2 50501
FXALL-

ECON- D CONNECTOR HOGD | 607 M12*100 | M12*1000

16410 50 WAY o2 0% STUDDING ST/ST 50561
FXALL-

ECON- PLASTI-GRIP MALE TAB | 607 MLE*100 | M16 STUDDING

16465 RED 02 05 ST/STIM A2 50501
FXALL-

ECON- CABLE MOUNTING 607 M3*1000 | M3*1000 THREADED

16499 MINI UHF PLUG 02 ST BARST/ST 50501
FXALL-

ECON- 4-WAY DEUTSCH FREE | 607 M4*1000 | M4*1000 THREADED

16569 PLUG 0z ST BAR ST/STL 50501

§1




FXALL-

ECON- DEUTSCH WEDGE LOCK | 607 M5*1000 | M5¥10005/5
16572 FIXED & WAY 0z st THREADED BAR | 50501
FXALL- )
ECON- DEUTSCH WEDGE LOCK | 607 ME*1000 | ME*1000MM LG
16573 FREE 4 WAY G2 5T ST/ST A2 STUDDING | 50501 |
FXALL-
ECON- CAGE CLAMP 807 MB*1000 | MB*1000 THREAD
16836 TERMINAL 5 WAY 02 5T BAR §/ST 302525 63001
ME*25 BIP
£CON- 6.3mm CRIMP TABTIN | 607 FXBCO- | MUSHROOM MD
16842 {0.8-2.1) 02 21264 COACH 80 62102
ECON- M8 RED RING 807 FXBCO- | MIG*S0 COACHBOLT
16853 TERMINAL Q2 M10*50 | PLATED 62102
ECOM- 3 WAY AMP 607 FXBCO- | MIO¥TS LG COACH
17145 RECEPTACLE CONNHSG | 02 MI0*75 | BOLT PLATED 52102
ME730 BZP
ECON- 3 WAY PLUG HSG 607 FEBCO- MUSHROOM HD
17146 {6.3mm) 02 ME*30P | COACH BO 62102
ECON- P52 MOUSE 607 FXBCO- | ME*40 COACH BOLTY
17316 CONNECTOR 02 MB*40P | PLATED 62162
ME*65 BZP
ECON- 607 EXBCO- | MUSHROOM HD
17318 50 WAY 1DC PLUG 02 ME*65P | COACH BO 62102
ECON- 26 WAY [DC (PIN) 607 FXBCO- | MB*25 PLATED
17319 CONNECTOR 02 M8*25P | COACH BOLT 62102
FCON- 34 WAY IBC (PIN) 607 FXBHS- ME*20 BOLT HEX HD
17320 CONNECTOR o2 23074 SERRATED FLA 52201
FXBHS-
ECON- 607 AS/16*2 | 5/16UNC*1 LG HEX
17336 PIN HEADER EIECTOR o2 5 SET SCRW PLTD 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- § WAY 2 ROW FREE 807 B3/8*19 | 3/8 UNCHEX SETS
17353 RECEPTACLE 02 p 3/4 LONG 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- § WAY 2 ROW PANNEL | 807 M10*100 | M10*100F HEXAGON
17354 MOUNT 02 P SET SCREW PLA 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- DURITE CONNECTOR 11 | 607 M10*25 | Mi0*25 HIGH
17442 WAY SKT 02 HT? TENSILE SETS 62201
FXBHS-
£CON- 3 WAY BICC BURNDY 807 M10*255 | M10*25LG HEX HD
17446 PLUG HOUSING 28 T SET SCRW S/5TL 62201
ECON- 207 FXBHS- M10* 300G HEX HD
17447 3 WAY BURNDY SKT 28 M10*30 | SELF COLOUR 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- BNCJACK SKTTOSMA | 607 MIO*30 | MI0*30LG HX HD
17531 ADAPTOR 02 HT? SET GR10.9 PLTD 52201
FXBHS-
ECON- 607 M30*305 | M10*305T LG HEX
17739 MINI UHF CONNECTCR | 02 T HD SET 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- 6 WAY FEMALE MICRO- | £07 M0*40 | MI0*40 HIGH
17884 FIT CONNECT 02 HTE TENSILE SETS 62201
FXRBHS-
ECON- 20-24 AWG MICROFIT | 607 M10%40S | M10%40LG ST/ST
17885 SOCKET 02 T HEX.HD.S5CREW 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- 607 MI10*S0S | M10*505T LG HEX
17981 RING CRIMP RED 4mun | 02 T HD SET 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- SKT25KT 150mm LEAD | 607 M12120 | M12*120 SCR.HEX
18045 MOLEX 1.25 02 P PLATED §2201
ECON- SKT2FREE 300mm LEAD | 607 FXBHS- M12*170 LG HEX HD
18046 MOLEX 1.2 0z #M12*¥170 | SETSCREW 62201
FXBHS-
ECON- 607 M12*30 | M12*30 HIGH
18149 MERCEDES 18 PIN PLUG | 02 HTP TENSILE SETS &

62




FXBHS-

ECON- CRIMIP FOR ECON- 807 Mi2*40 M12*40 HIGH

18150 18149 0.5>1.0MM 02 HT? TENSILE SETS 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- FME MALE TO MINE 507 M12%60 M12*60 HIGH

18194 UHF MALE ADAP 02 HTP TENSILE SETS 62201

ECON- 8 WAY FEMALE 607 FXBHS- MI12*60LG HEX HE

18208 MICROFIT SOCKET 02 ME2*60P | SEYSCREW BZP 62201

ECON- CONN CABLEPLUG 8 607 FXBHS- MI12%70LG HEX HD.

18249 WAY [PE7 0z MI2*70P | SEYSCREW PLT 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- CONN CABLE PLUG 12 607 M12¥75 M12*75 HIGH

18256 WAY BLACK 02 HTP TENSILE SET SCREW 62201

ECON- CONN CABLE SOCKET 607 FXBHS- M12 * 75 LG HEX HD

18257 12 WAY BLACK 02 M12*75P | SET PLATED 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- CONN WEDGE LOCK 607 M12*90 M12*80 HEX HD x

18300 FIXED 12 WAY 02 HIP 0.8 x BZP 62201

£CON- CONN WEDGE LOCK 607 FXBHS- HEX HD SETSCREW

18301 FREE 12 WAY 02 ML2%00P 1 M12 x 80P 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- ‘D' SOCKET SHELL 50 607 M14%110 | M14*110HIGH

18324 WAY 02 HT TENSILE 652201

ECON- 806 - SWITCH 607 FXBHS- M14*30 HEX

18520 CONNECTOR G2 M14*30P | SETSCREWS PLATED 62201
FYBHS-

ECON- %06 - CRIMPS FOR 607 M14%35 M14 FILNGE BLT 1.5

18521 ECON-18520 02 HIF FINE 35 LONG 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- 607 M14%40 M14*40 HIGH

18524 R-A FEMALE CRIMP 524 HIP TENSILE SETS 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- COAXIAL 80 DEG CRIMP | 607 M14*50 M1 BIGH TENSKE

18561 PLUG G2 HIP HEX HEAD SCRE 62201

ECON- MERCEDES CRIMP 035- § BO7 FXBHS- M16*40 BZP HEX SET

18592 545-24-280 02 ML16®40P | SCREW 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- 1 WAY PLUG 607 MI16¥30 MI1650 HIGH

18656 CONNECTOR AMP g2 HTP TENSILE SETS 6

ECON- 1 WAY SOCKET 607 FXBHS- M16*S0LG HEX

18657 CONNECTOR AMP 02 MIE*S0P | SETSCREW PLATED 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- TERMINAL TUBE 50-6 607 M20*130 { M20*130P HEXAGON

18788 NARROW 02 P SETSCREW PLAT 62201

£CON- 5 WAY SKY HSG 607 FXBHS- M3*16 SETSCREW

18829 {6.3mm) 02 MA*165T | ST/STEEL 62201

ECON- 906 N-5 DOOR 667 FXBEHS- M3I*30LG ST/AT

18858 COMNECTOR PLUG 02 M3*308T : HEX.HD.SCREW 62201

ECON- CRIMP FOR ECON- 607 FXBHS- M4*12 HEX

18859 18858 02 M4*12p SETSCREW PLATED 62201

ECON- SINGLE INSULATED 607 FXBHS- M4&*16 HEX HEAD

18961 STUD 10mm 02 M4*365T | SET SCREW 5/ 62201

ECON- CAGE CLAMP 607 FXBHS- MA*40 HEX HEAD

18902 TERMINAL 7 WAY 02 M4=40 SET SCREW 62201

ECON- 607 FXBHS- M4*50 HEX

18959 CONTACT 0.5-1MM 02 M4*50P SETSCREWS PLATED 62201

ECON- CABLE SUPPORT 607 EXBHS- ME5*20LG HEX HD SEY

18960 GASKET 0.5-1MM 02 ME*208T | SUREW ST/5T 52201

ECON- 35-6T NARROW PALM 607 FXBHS- M5 * 25 LG HEX HD

18970 CRIMP Q2 M5*25p SET PLATED 62201

ECON- 607 FXBHS- M5 * 30 LG HEX RD

15098 CRIMP PIN 0.5 -1mm 02 M5*30P SET PLATED 52201

ECON- USB PANEL MOUNTED 607 EXBHS- M5 * 35 LG HEX HD

19114 ADAPTER 02 MS*35P SET PLATED 52201

ECON- 607 FXBHS- M5x35 HEX HD SET

15165 34 WAY {DC SOCKET 02 MS*35ST | ST/STEEL 82201
FXBHS-

ECON- BNC PLUG STRAIGHT 607 MS*45P M5*45 HEX SET ZiNC

19329 RGSAB/U 7500 02 G 8 G PLATED 82201

63




ECON- C AGE CLAMP 607 FXBHS- M5*8LG HEX HD SET

19354 TERMINAL 2 WAY 0z M5 3P SREW PLATED 64201

ECON- STUD TERMINAL BLOCK | 607 FXBHS- HEXAGON HEAD

19501 10mm 02 MB*130P | SCREW MG*130 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- 607 MG* 254 M6* 25 HIGH TENSILE

19815 SENSOR TERMINAL 02 TP SETS 62201

ECON- 607 FXBHS- MB* 251G SET SCREW

19935 CRIMP TUBE 70-127 0z MO*2655T | ST/STL 304 62201

ECON- 607 FXBHS- MG*30 HEX MD

19993 IWAY MALE DEUTSCH 02 ME*305T 1 SCREW ST/STL 62201

ECON- 2 WAY MALE WEDGE 60Y FXBHS- MB*35LG ST/ST

19998 LOCK GN G2 ME=3557 | HEX.HD SCREW 62201
FXEHS-

ECON- 2 WAY FEMALE WEDGE 1 607 MB*50H MB*S50 HIGH TENSILE

1599% LOCK GN 02 TP SETS 62201

ECON- TERMINAL TUBE CRIMP ¢ 607 FXBHS- HEXAGON HEAR

2016% 10-57 02 MB*60P SCREW MB*60 62201

ECON- BNC TO PHONO SKT 607 FXBHS- MB*B0LG $T/5T HEX

20767 ADAPTOR 02 MEB*60ST | SETSCREWS 6

ECON- 26-30 AWG PIN 607 FXBHS- ME*80 HEX HD

20808 MICROFIT 3 2 MG*a0P SCREW PLATED 62201

ECON- CAGE CLAMP 3 POLE 607 FXBHS- M2*10 LG HEX

2118G {WAGQ 867) 171 MB*10P SETSCREWS PLATED 62201
FXBHS-

ECON- A WAY FREE PLUG (EMC | 607 M8*20H ME*20 HIGH TENSILE

21187 PROOF) 042 TP SETS 5

ECON- 4 WAY FREE SOCKET 607 FXBHS- M8 x 25 HEX. SCREW

21198 {EMC PROOF) 02 wB*25 5/C 85
FXBHS-

ECON- 4 WAY SKT SHELL MIN} 607 ME* 25+ ME*25 HBIGH TENSILE

21232 MATE-N-LO 02 TP SETS 62201

FXBHS-MB*ZSWF | MB*25 WASHER FLANGE BOLTS 62203 SCEW-13063R | LOCKER I/F MK3 REPAIR 670

FXBHS-MB*30HTP | MB30 HIGH TENSILE SETS 62201 SCEW-20405 LOCKER BANK PLUG I/F PCB 62005
SCEW-

FXBHS-MB*30ST | MB8*30LG SET SCREW ST/STL 62201 20881006 486 TO FLOPPY DISK ORIVE CABLE 62005

FXBHS-MBT40 FXBHS-MS*40 52201 SCEW-28834 HSG TO CAB LOOM 62005 |

FXBHS-M8750 M8*50 HEX SET SCREW S/C 62201 SCEW-28920 NODE 3100M 62005
SCEW-

FXBHS-MB*50ST | MB™S0LG ST/ST HEX.HD.SCREW 62201 AB313001R CAT 4 RELAY BOARD REPAIR 670
SCEW-

FXBHS-MB765T 62201 A6475001 WIRE CPU BOARD MATRIX SYST 62005
SCEW-

FXBHS-MB*O0ST | MB*30LG ST/ST HEX.HD.SCREW 6 AB481001 URB NO.1 FINAL ASSY 62005
SCEW-

FXBHX-M107100P 5 A6421001R MATRIX URE 1 BOARD REPAIR 62005

FXBHX- SCEW-

MI1G*45HTP M10*45 HIGH TENSILE BOLT 62202 A6484001 WIRE MATRIX SBACKPLANE ASSY 62005
SCEW-

FXBHX-M10*50P | HEX BOLT 62202 A7053012 BATTERY CHARGER PLUG ASSY 62005
SCEW-

FXBHX-MI10*70P | M10*70LG HEX HD BOLT PLA 62202 A7053021 NEGATIVE BATTERY CABLE S00MM 62005
SCEW-

FXBHX-M10*80P | M10°80 HT BOLT PLATED 62202 A7638001R CAT 4 ALARM BOARD REPAIR 670

FXBHX- SCEW-

M12*100HT M12*100 HEX HEAD BOLT HTP 62202 AB645001R REPAIR V.I.F BOARD MK1 670
SCEW-

FXBHX-M12%100P | M12*100LG HEX BOLTS PLATED 5 | AS646001R REPAIR L.I.F BOARD MK1 670

FXBHX- SCEW-

M12*150HT M12 *150 HEX HEAD BOLT 62202 CA8B54001R REPAIR DISTANCE MODULE 670
SCEW-

FXBHX-M12*40PF | M12%40 1.5MM FINE PLATED BOLT | 62201 CA984T001R REPAIR LLF BOARD MK2 670

64



FXBHX- SCEW-

M12*45HTP M12*45 HIGH TENSILE BOLT 62202 CA9848001 VEHICLE INTERFACE BOARD MK 2 60715

FXBHX- SCEW-

M14*110HT 62202 CASB4S001R REPAIR V.L.F BOARD MK2 670
SCEW-

FXBHX-M16+130P | M16*130LG HEX HO BOLY, PLATED 62202 CAS849001 VEHICLE INTERFACE EXT. BOARD) 60715

FXBHX- SCEW-

M16*SOHTP M16*50 HIGH TENSILE BOLY 62202 CA9843001R REPAIR VEHICLE EXTENSION BOARD 670 |

FX8HX-M3*25P HEX BOLT 601 SCFC-A5296011 | FLAMECUT DRUM/TOP -JTAS296/011 62003

FXBHX-M5*30P MS5*30LG HEX BOLT PLATED 62202 SCMA-04262 MACHINE KEY 12°6"30 LONG. 62003 |
SCMA-

FXBHX-M5*60P M5*60 HEX.HD.BOLT PLATED 62202 10027042 DRUM STOP BLOCK 62001
SCMA-

FXBHX-M6110P | HEXAGON HEAD BOLT ME*110 62202 10027080 SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

FXBHX-M&*30P M6*30LG HEX HD BOLT PLATED 62202 10027093 TOP SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

FXBHX-ME*50P HEX.HEAD BOLT PLATED M&*90 62202 10179121 BOSS 62001
SCMA-

FXBHX-MB"455T | MB*45LG HEX HEAD SSB53692 18/8 | 62201 10209008 LIMIT SWITCH PLATE SPACER B/0 52001
SCMA-

FXBHX-ME*50P HEX BOLT M8*50 62202 10209012 LOCKING LEVER PIVOT POST (8/0) 62001
SCMA-

FXBHX-MB*B0P ME*80LG HEX BOLT PLATED 62202 10209013 ACTUATOR PIVOT POST (8/0) 62001
SCMA-

FXBHX-MB*BOST | M8 * 80 HEX BOLTSTST A2 62202 10465063 8USH 62001
SCMA-

FXBMO-2773-0817 | 6.4*20 ST/ST. DOME HD RIVET 626 10465066 SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

FXBTH-68093 THUMB SCREW METAL 61204 10540025 LOCK ACTUATOR 62001
SCMA-

FXCSF-16130 PEM TPS 6x12 Flush Pitot Pin 62513 10684031 TUBE 62001
SCMA-

FXCSF-HS-MB"20 | HIGH STRENGTH STUD 62513 10750037 SPACER 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-17942 MS5X10 SELF-CLINCHING PILOT PIN 52513 10871061 COVER PLATE GASKET 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-18176 FLUSH CLINCH STUD FH4 M5*15 62513 10871071 JUNCTION BOX GASKET 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-18384 M3 x 16 CLINCH STUD 62513 10871115 CAP SCREW- WITH LOCKING WIRE 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-21570 FLUSH CLINCH STUD FH4 M4*32 62513 10947022 KABA CYLINDER SPACER. (FIM) 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-HS-MB*20 | M6720 ST/ST HS CL/STUD 62513 11239030 FRONT DOCKING LUG 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-M3*10P CUNCH STUD M3*10P 62513 11239048 DOOR DOCKING PLATE (REAR) 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-M3*8P PEM STUD M3*8 62513 11290054 PIVOT 52001
SCMA-

FXCST-M4*10P FLUSH STUD PEM 62513 11392052 KABA LOCK ACTUATOR 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-M4*15p PEM STUD M4715 62513 11470010 LOCK RELEASE 62001

FXCST-M512P PEM STUD M5*12P 62513 SCMA-17384 TAPPED BOSS M8*20DIA*10 LONG 501

FXCST-MS*16ST | FLUSH STUD PEM 62513 SCMA-21163 TURNBUCKLE x M3 GRUB SCREW 62001
SCMA-

FXCST-M5=18P PEM STUD M5*18 62513 28715025 INNER AIRLOCK DOOR HiNGE 61205

FXCST-M5*25p PEM STUD M5*25P 62513 SCMA-7872030 | KABA LOCK ACTUATCR lsmom

FXCST-ME*15P ME*15LG PEM STUD PLATED 82513 SCMA-8815034 | DOOR LOCK STRIKER. 62001

FXDOW-Mg*20 MB*20 DOWEL PINS 61005 SCMA-9399027 | DOOR SECURITY SEAL PIN 62001

FXGRU-M3*3 M3*3 GRUB SCREW CUT POINT 601 SCMA-9677018 | RELEASE SCREW 62003

FXGRU-M4*125T Ma*12, GRUB SCREW, SKT HEAD, 5 62706 SCMA-9677024 GAS 5TRUT BOSS 22001

FXGRU-Ma*4p M4 * 4 LG GRUS SCREW BZP 62706 SCMA-9692038 | LINK PIVOT 62001

FXGRU-MA*6CP M4*6GRUB SCREW CONE POINT 63401 SCMA-9693009 | MICROSWITCH ACTUATOR 62001

65



SCMA-

FXGRU-MS*10P GRUB SCREW M5 % 10 CONICALPOI | 62706 A4117132 LATCH BOLT PLATED 62001
SCMA-

EXGRU-M5*5P MS X 5LG SKT HD GRUB SCREW PLD | 62706 A4117133 MICHNE LTCH SPINDLE-3TA4117 /133 62001
SCMA-

FXGRU-M5*8p MS X 8 LG SKT HD GRUB SCREW & A4117134 MACHNE BEAR/RETAIN-1TA411.7/134 62001
SCMA-

FXGRU-MSX8ST M5*8 GRUB SCREW 5/5 62706 A4117135 MACHNE RETAIN/WASH-TA4117/135 62001
SCMA-

FXGRU-MS"10CP | MB8*10LG GRUB SCREW PLATED 52706 A4117154 BOLT SPRING PEG 62001
SCMA-

FXHAN-M4*10G | HANK BUSH x M4*106 63101 A4117155 MACHNE SPRING PEG -JTA4117/155 62001
SCMA-

FXHAN-M5*12 MS HANK BUSH 53101 A3424011 STOP PLATE | 62001
SCMA-

FXHAN-ME"12G | M6 HANK BUSH FOR 12 SWG 63101 A4536008 MACH IDLER SPINDLE-ITA4536/008 62001
SCMA-

FXHEL-M12*1.75 | HELICOIL M12*1.75 1D 62808 A4552022 BOTTOM SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

EXMCH-MA™10P | M4*10P BZP CH.HD.MACHINE SCREW | 62412 A4620042 MACHINE MOUNTING BLOCK 62001
SCMA-

EXMCH-MS5*165T | M5*16LG MC SCR CHS/HD ST/5TL 824 A4620088 STOP BRACKET M/C 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M2.3%6 C/SK POZIBRIVE SCREW SELF COLO 62403 A4747029 CAP {5T/ STEEL) 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M2.5%10 | M2.5*10 L6 CSK HD POSE SCR S/C 62403 A1771023 CATCH BOLT 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M3710ST ¢ M3“10LG C/SK S/5T POSI SCREW 62403 A4771024 CATCH PLATE £2001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M3*20P M3*20LG CSK.HD POZI MACH SCREW | 62403 A4TT1025 CATCH STIFFENER 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M3730ST | M3*30LG C/SK 5/5T POSI SCREW 62403 A4771026 EMERGENCY BOLT 62001 |
SCMA-

FXMCP-M4 712 M4*12 LG CSK HD POSI SCR 5/C 62403 A4771040 BUSH | B2001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MA*125T | MA*12LG C/SK S/ST POSI SCREW 62403 A4771041 BUSH 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MA*165T | MA*16LG C/SK §/ST POS! SCREW 62403 A4771044 BLOCK 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MA4*20ST | M4*20LG C/SK S/ST POSI MC SCRE 62403 A4771061 PLUNGER BOSS 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M4¥35 M4*35 LG CSK HD POSI SCR /€ 62403 A4BO7020 MACHNE HANDLE TURN-CA4807/020 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MA*35¢ | M4 * 35 LG CSK HD POZI PLATED 62403 AIBO7022 MACHINE SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MA*355T | MA4*35LG C/SK /ST POSI SCREW 62403 A4B46016 CLEVIS PIN 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MS*10P CONTERSUNK HEAD SCREW - POZIDR | 62403 AS016014 MACH TOP SPINDLE - JTAS016/014 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M5*16 MS5*16 LG CSK HD POS! SCR S/C 62403 AS077043 MACHNE TOP SPINDLE-ITAS077/043 62001
SCMA-

FXMCE-MS*165T | MS*16LG C/SK $/5T POSI SCREW 62403 ASO77044 MACHINE BTM SPNDLE-ITAS077/044 62001
SCMA-

EXMCP-MS* 20 M5 *20LG CSK HD POZI 5/C 62403 AS077678 MACHINE HUB COVER-TTASO77/078 | 62001
SCMA

FXMCP-MS*30ST | M5*30LG C/SK /ST POSI SCREW 62403 A5143056 COVER PIVOT 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MS*35P | M5 * 351G CSK HD POZ) PLATED 62403 A5260018 MACHINE LOCATOR 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M5*355T | M5*35LG C/SK S/5T POSI SCREW 62403 A5260035 MACHINE CEIL/SPIND-JTA5260/095 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MS*8P M5*8 LG C/SK POSI SCREW PLATED | 62801 A5296018 MACHINE TOP SPINDLE CA5296/018 62001
SCVIA-

FXMCP-MG165T | ME*16LG C/SK /ST POSI SCREW 52403 AS5296198 MACHINE SPINDLE TC JTA5296/198 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MB*20ST | ME*20Lg CSK POZIDRIVE ST/STEEL 52403 A5296230 SPROCKET SUPPORT CAS296/230 i s20m
SCMA-

FXMCP-MB*255T | C/SUNK HD SCREW M6*25 ST/STL 52403 A5665015 TOP SPINDLE - ;TAS665/015 | 62001

66



SCMA-

FXMCP-M6*355T | MB*35LG C/SK S/ST POSI SCREW 62403 AS832090 MACHINE MOUNT BOSS 62001
SCHA-

FXMCP-MB*40ST | MB*40LG C/SK $/5T POSI SCREW 62403 AS966041 DETENT WHEEL 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-M8* 20 M§* 20 LG CSK HD POSI SCR $/C 62403 ABOS7012 TOP SPINDLE 52001
SCMA-

EXMCP-MBT20P | M8 * 201G CSK 1D POZI PLATED 62403 ABO7E014 MACHINE LEVER BAR -ITAGO78/014 62001 |
SCMA-

EXMCP-MB*25 MI8*25 LG £SK HD POSI SCR 5/C 62403 ABO7E017 GATE SHAFT 62001
SCVIA-

FXMCP-MB*25F | MB * 25 LG CSK HD POZI PLATED 62403 ABO78031 MACHINE PLUNGER -TA6078/031 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-ME*255T | ME8*251G C/SK /ST POS: SCREW 62403 ABO78032 MACH SPRING SEAT - ITAG078/032 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MB*30 MB*30 LG C5K HD POSI SCR 5/C 62403 AGO7B033 PLUNGER SUPPORT 62001,
SChaA-

FXMCP-M8*50 MB*50 LG CSK HD POSI SCR S/C 62403 AB103010 PEDESTAL TUBE 5.5 0/D*3/8 WALL 62001
SCMA-

FXMCP-MB*50P | M * 501G CSK HD POZI PLATED 62403 AB103014 BEARING PACKER COMPLETE 62001
5CMA-

FAMCS-4BA*12P | 4 BA*12 CSNK SLOTTED SCREW 82402 AG236016 MACHINE TOP SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-4BA* P 4BA®S5/16 LG CSK HD SLTD PLATED 62402 AG236017 MACHINE BOTTOMSPINDLE 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M10*259 | M10*25 LG CSK HD SLTD PLATED 62402 AG236042 LEVER BAR 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M12°30 | C/SSLOT HEAD MCSCREW M12730 [ 62402 AB236043 HANDLE BAR 62001
SCViA-

FXMCS-M12*40 | M12°40LG CSKSLTD M/SCEW S/COL | 624 6236060 LOCKING TAB M/C 62001
5CMA-

FXMCS-M12¥50 | M12*50 CSK SLTD MACHINE SCREW | 62402 AB290081 SPINDLE M/C {INGL ASSY TO BRG) 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M2%12P | M2 * 1216 CSK HD SLTD PLATED 62402 A6291014 SUPPORT BUSH 62001
SCMA-

EXMCS-M3*12P | M3 * 121G C5K HD SLTD PLATED 62402 A6291017 PIVOT 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M4*16 C'SUNK HEAD SET SCREW M4*16 62402 A6291018 SPACER 62001
SCh2A-

FXMCS-M4*30P | COUNTERSUNK SCREW POZI 624 A6251630 LINK BAR 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M4*50ST | M4¥50 SCREW 62402 6281035 SPRING PIN {HANDLE) 62001
SChA-

FAMCS-M4*8P M4*8 CSK SLOTTED SCREW PLATED | 52402 A6297043 HANDLE BOSS 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-MS*20P | M5 COUNTERSUNK HEAD SCREW 62402 AB300013 DETENT BODY 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M5*257 | M5*25LG CSK HD SLOTTED PLATED | 62402 AE300015 MACHINE LOCKING BOLT 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS: M5 *50 MBX50 CSK HD SCREW 62402 A6300022 BOLT 52001
SChZA-

FXMCS-MS"70P | MS5*70LG CSK SLT SCREWS PLATED | 624 AB300027 MACHINE BOLT(SHORT) COMPLETE 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-MG*2557 | M6 CSK HEAD SCREW SLOTTED $/ST | 62402 AG300035 LiD SUPPORT 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-M6*40 ME*40 LG CSK HD SLOTTED $/C 62402 AG300036 LD SUPPORT 62001
SCMA-

FXMCS-MB*30 M§*30 MACHINE CSK SCREWS S/C 62402 AG3C0037 MACH BOLT(32 STROKE} COMPLETE 62001
SCMA-

FXMPP-16168 SCREW POZ! 6-32UNCx3/8lg P/HD 62405 AG300041 MACHINE GEAR HUS 62001
SCMA-

FXMPP-BA/4074.8 i UNC 4-40 SCREW 4,8MM LONG 62405 AG300045 LOCK RELEASE 62001
SCMA-

FXMPP-M2.5%16P | PAN HEAD POZI M2.5%16 PLATED 62405 AGB76006 TURNBUCKLE M/C 62001
SCMA-

FXMPP-M3*10P | Pan Head Pozi Screw 62801 A7034089 END BOLT 62001
SCMA-

FXMPP-M3712P | Pan Head Pozi Screw 62802 A7101015 LATCH PLATE - M/C 62001

67



SCMA-

FXMPP-M3*20P Pan Head Pozi Screw 62405 A7101016 LATEH PIVOT PiN M/C 62001
SCMA-
FXMPP-M3*25P Pan Head Pozi Screw 62405 ATI01019 LINK BAR PIVOT PIN UPPER - M/C 62001
SCMA-
FXMPP-M3*30P M3*30 POZI PANHEAD PLATED 62405 ATE72015 GEAR (PLATED) 62001
SCMA-
FXMPP-M4* 25F M4 * 25 LG PAN HEAD MC SCREW 82407 ATET2016 PIVOT PIN {PLATED] 62001
SCMA-
FXMBPS-MZ2*20P M2*20P SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW 824 ATRTI028 IDLER GEAR (PLATED} £2001
SChIA-
FXMPS-M2*BP M2*8P SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW ABE94017 HANDLE BDSS 62001
S5CMA-
6404 92 | ABE94021 $PRING PIN 62001
SCMA-
FAMPS-M3F20P M3 * 201G PAN HD SLTD PLATED 82404 AZ694023 SPRING Pil 62001
SCMA-
FXMPS-M3*40p SLOTTED PAN HEAD SCREW 02404 84240071 MACHINE 8EARING - CB4240/071 62001
SCMA-
FXMRS-2BA*3/855 2BA*3/8 55 SLOTTED RND HD SCR 62408 B4771030 SPIGOT 652001
FXNCG- SCMA-
MSP_5015C M5 CAGED NUT x THK 2.6 - 3.5mm 62508 B4771034 PIN 62001
SCMA-
FXNCG-MEP-5016C | MGP CAGED NUT - THK 2.6-3.5MM 5 B6290039 ACTUATOR PN 62001
SChVIA-
FXNCG-MEP-5026C | MEP CAGED NUT - THX 3.3-4.7MM 5 B6290040 LINK PIVOT 6299&”
SCMIA-
FANCG-MEP-5) CAGED NUT ME FOR SHEETTHK 1.8 62517 B6290046 STRIKER PLATE 62001
SCMA-
EXNCO-MBP ME NUT C/W CAPTIVE WASHER 5625 CAS016348 LATCH BOLT 62001
SCMA-
FXNDO-18118 Mib NYLOC DOME MNUT FLATED 62509 CAB30C020 SPUR RACK 62001
SCMA-
FXNDO-MSST M5 ST/5T DOME NUT 62507 CAL300026 SPUR RACK R.H 62001
SCMA-
FXNDO-MBP DOME NUT MS ZING PLATED 625 CAB300032 SPUR RACK R.H 62001
SCMA-
FXNDO-MBP DOME MUT 62507 CAG300042 INMER GEAR fW_lTH ZING PL/PA) {_32001_
SCMA-
FXNFL-18591 B FLANGE NUT SPECIAL 6501 CAB300072 SPUR RACK {L.F.} 62001
STMA-
FXNFL-21340 M6 FLAT+S0OC HD SLEEVE NUT PLTD 62513 CA7288008 LATCH COLLAR:PARK LOCK 62001
SCMA-
FXNFL-21711 M14 *1.5 PITCH FLANGE NUT 62513 CATIBR0LO LATCH PIN:PARK LOCK 62001
SChA-
FXNFL-21719 VG FLANGED NUT A2 - DING923 62511 CA7734003 SPACER BLOCK SPINDLE 62001
SCMA-
FXANFL-21780 M10 x A2 ST/ST FLANGE NUT 625 CAB33001G SHIELD CATCH 62001
SCMA-
FXNFL-23257 M8 FLANGE NUT MERCEDES 52511 CAB380016 TOP SPINDLE 52001
SCVIA-
EXNFU-15207 MEIQ FULL NUT PLATED |H 525 CAB390017 TOP SPINDLE MOUNTING 62001
SCMA-
FXNFU-17401 M10 FULL NUT SELF COLOUR L H 62503 CARB390018 HARNDLE TURNING 62001
SCMA-
FXNFU-81/4 1/4 UNC X 20 TPI FULL NUT PLD 625 CAB515013 LATCH GUIDE PIN 62001
SCMA-
FXNFU-M125T M12 FULL NUT S7/5T 625 CABS40063 HANDLE LOCATION BOSS 62001
SCMA-
FANFU-M14 FULL NUT Mi4 SELF COLOUR 62503 LABS558032 LEXAN SUDE 52001
SCMA-
FENFU-M16P NUT FULL PLATED 82503 CABE00026 SPECIAL NUT. 3/8 UNEF *327P1 52001
SCMIA-
FXNFU-M4 SELF COLOUR FULL NUT 62503 CABG14023 LATCH DOUBLER 62001
SCMA-
FXNHA-13213 PAIA M16 X 1.5 NYLON LOCK NUTS 62509 CABB14059 TAPPING BLOCK 62001
SCMA-
FXNHA-M12 M12 HALF NUT SELF COLOUR 625 CAB619034 BOTTOM BEARING SPINDLE 62001

68



SCMIA-

FXNHA-M12P M12 HALF NUT3.75 PITCH PLATED 625 CAB615036 LOCKBAR SPIGOT 62004
SCMA-

FXNHA-M14X1 14 x Lrom PITCH THIN NUT 625 CAB619044 SPECIAL WASHER 62001
SCMA-

_ FXNHA-MZ0P 20 HALF NUT PLATED 625 CABG27030 LOCATION BOSS 52001

STMAC

FXNHA-MSP M5 HALF MUT PLATED 625 CABG93022 EXTENSION BOLT 652001
SCMA-

FXNHA-M5ST MS HALF NUT /5 625 CAB730040 5/8 BSP HEXAGON NiPPLE 62001
SCMA

FXNLO-20011 M8 x 1.OP HEX LOCK NUT 625 CAT134090 DOOR STEADVING ARM BUSH 62001
SCMA-

FXNLO-3/8%32TP1 | 3/Bx 32TPING02 BRASS AUT 625 CA9136026 RUBBERBUFFER 62001
SCMA-

FXNMI-15909 M5*0.8 TAPPEX MULTISERT HEADED | 62513 CA9471/011 SERIES 4 REAR DOCR NYLON WEDGE 6200
SCMA-

FXNM-21085 NUT § 5T M 62513 CAZ517/020 KABA LOCK ACTUATOR 62001
SCMA-

FXNNI-MGP MG WINGNUTS PLATED 625 CAYS17017 SOLENGID PULL ROD. 62001
SCMA-

FXMNY-M10HTP M0 HIGH TENSILE NYLOC 62509 CAY592036 END BOLT 62001
SCAAA-

EXHNY-M12HTP HIGH TENSILE NYLOC NUT M12 62509 CAS592053 SPIGAT 62001
SCBA-

FXNNY-M12P 12 NYLOCK NUT 62509 CAI592068 BOSS 62001
SCAMA-

FXNNY-M125T 12 NYLOC NUT STAINLESS STEEL 62509 CA9600031 DOOR RELEASE BOSS 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-M14HTP HIGH TENSILE NYLOC NUT 62509 CASBOON3S THREADED BOSS 2001
SCAIA-

FXNNY-M1EHTP ML16 HIGH TENSILE NYLOG 62509 CAIE00042 LOCATING PIN 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-M1GP W16 NYLOC NU T PLATED 62509 CA9601024 END BOLT 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-M165T M16 MYLOC NUT STAINLESS STEEL 62509 CA9789013 CHUBB CYLINDER DUST COVER 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-M2 M2 NYLOC NUT PLATED 62509 CN5016193 6*6* KEY STEEL CUTTO 25MM LG 62001
SCVIA-

FXNRY-M2.5 M2.5 NYLOC NUT 62509 CN5016194 8*7* KEY STEEL CUT TO 30MM LG 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-M3ST M3 NYLOC NUT STAINLESS STEEL 62509 N5296235 MACHINE KEYWAY -8*8*55 LONG 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-MBHTP M6 HIGH TENSILE NYLOC 62509 N5296345 14*9%35 15 KEY STEEL 62001
SCMA-

FXNNY-MBS M8& NYLOC HALF NUT PLATED 62509 N5296346 8"7*55 LG KEY STEEL 62001

FXNNY-MBST M6 NYLOC NUT STAINLESS STEEL g5 SCMI-07204 GREY DUAL MARBLISED LINO 62010

FXNNY-MBHTP M8 HIGH TENSILE NYLOC 62509 SCMI-103695T | COMMON ITEMS R.H, At ROTARY 62021

FXNSL-20520 MERC. M8 SELF LOCKING NUT 62506 SCMI-10871126 | 1.0, PLATE 62010

FXNSL-M10ST M20 SELF LOCKING AEROTIGHT NUT | 52508 SCMI-16690 BLACK CURTAIN 1080W*1170D 62021

FANTU-MAPG M4 P/DAS S/L NUT GRDS.8 Z GP 625 SCMI-21847 ROOF AND SIDE COWL KIT 62010

FANTU-MSPG M5 PHILIDAS TURRET NUT 625 SCMI-22130 100x200x4 ALUMINA OXIDE TILE 62010

FXNTU-M5ST M5 $/$ AERCTIGHT NUT 52508 S5CMI-22770 5 BANK LOCKER {SMALL) 62021

EXNTU-MB*125T | ME*12 SEC TORX DINT CON NUT 62518 SCMI-23175 600x1200%4.8 PORCELIN-THIN TIL 52010

FXNTU-M6PG M6 PHILIDAS S/LKG TUR/NUT Z/GP 625 SCMI-24663 5 BANK LOCKER RK OPENING 62021

FXNTU-MBST M6 S/5 AEROTIGHT NUT 62508 SCMI-24664 5 BANK LOCKER LH 580 WIDE 62021
SO

FYNTU-M8ST M8 5/5 AEROTIGHT AUT 62508 28222/377 7 BANK LOCKER DOOR COMPLETE 601

FXNUT-0.0.419.4 | T 5LOT NUT M6 52708 SCMI-25453 4 BANK LOCKER RH OPENING 62021

FXNWI-M5P MB WINGNUT PLATED 62505 SCMI-255085T | DROPSAFE DOOR 62021

FXNWE-72089 M6 T NUT P/N ZE59M49 £2513 SCMI-25577 MULTILOCK 2 BOLT RR 12V SOL 6202

69



FXNWO-22090 M6 WOODCERT P/N 27016570 62807 SCMI-26471 CAB DOOR MODULE 0-5 62021
FXPCO-22106 M3 ST REDUCED HD THINSHEET 63203 SCMI-26472 CAE DOOR MODULE N-5 62021
FXPCO-M3*1,5 M3 CSK MD OPEN POP NUT 0-L5MM | 53203 SCMI-26575 DROPSAFE G/A 62021
FXPCO-M3*3.5 M3 CSK HD OPEN POP NUT 63203 SCMI-26962 DROPSALE G/A - NO DOORS. 62021
FXPCO-M4*3 M4 CSK HD OPEN POP NUT 0-3MM | 63203 SCM-27206 DROPSAFE COMPLETE ASSY 62021
FXPCO-M5*3 MS CSK HD OPEN POP NUT 1.7-3MM | 632 SCMI-27211 SIDE PLUG DOOR 62021
FXPFO-22046 MS 55 OPEN FLAT HEAD 63201 SCMi-27435 DROPSAFE G/A 62021
FXPFO-M10*6 FLT HD OPEN POP NUT MIO X GRIP__ | 632 SCMI-27462 COIN BIN 2 SHELF {580) 62021
FXPFO-ME*3 M6 FLAT HEAD OPEN POP NUT 0.5- | 83201 SCMH-28012 COIN BIN 2 SHELF {580) 62021
FXRAW-04378 FISCHER W/BOLT 62204 SCM-280395T | CHASSIS INTERFACE WIRING 1 62021 |
FXRAW-06681 FISCHER W/BOLT $12-RSS-70 62204 SCM-28070 DASH MOUNTED EQUIPMENT 62021
FXRAW-M12%25 | M12(25 MAX CLAMP THK) RAWL BLT | 616 SCML-28099 CHASSIS INTERFACE WIRING 62021
FXRAW-58R60 FISCHER WALL BOLT $8 R60. 62204 SCMI-28100 ROTARY TRANSFER HATCH 62021
iz(fgtg.smm HEXSERT LOW HEAD-0.5mm 62513 SCMI-28120 STAGE TWO BUILD FINISHING 62021
FXRMH-M5*0.5/4 | M5*0.5-4.5 VERSA NUT 6 SCMI-28215 TRANSFER HATCH SLIDING DOOR 62021
FXRNH-M5*4 MS HEX RIVET NUT 62513 5CMI-286275T | CONTROL HOUSING 62021
FXRNH-ME*0.5/7 | QUAD NUT M6x0.5-7.1mm 626 SCMI-286485T | CAB DOOR LOCKING 62021 |
FXANH-ME*4 M6 HEX RIVET NUT (8.85A/F) 62513 $CMI-28679 MAIN CONTROL HOUSING 62021
FXANH-MEX7/12.7 | QUAD NUT MBx7.1-12.7MM 6 SCMI-28679PA | CONTROL HOUSING ELE PANEL ASSY 62021
FXRNH-ME*0.5/7 | QUAD NUT M8x0.5-7.1mm 626 SCMI-28680 STAGE TWO BUILD FINISHING 62021
FXRNH-M8X7/12.7 | QUAD NUT MBx7.1-12.7MM 62513 SCMI-28685 STAGE ONE BUILD FINISHING 62021
FXRPO-21788 6.4 * 10.5 ORLOCK RIVET AL/AL 62602 SCMI-28765 STAGE ONE BUILD FINISHING 62021
FXRPO-21789 6.4 * 12.5 ORLOCK RIVET AL/AL 62602 SCMI-29092 ROOF ESCAPE TRUNKER FRAME 62021
FXRPO-21790 6.4 * 10.5 ORLOCK RIVET STEEL/ 62602 $CMI-291735T | 3 BANK LOCKER MODULE 62021
FXRPO-21791 6.4 * 12.5 ORLOCK RIVET STEEL/ 62602 SCMI-292205T | STAGE TWO BUILD FINISHING 62021
FXRPO-22679 6.4DIA DOME HD ST/ST 2T09.5 RT 62602 ggggallms COIN TROLLEY ASSEMBLY 62021
FXRPO- 22680 6.4DIA C/SK HD ST/ST 3T012 RT 62602 SCMI-294075T | INNER DOOR iH 62021
FXRPO-23021, 487115 ORLOCK RIVET DH - 5TE 62602 iggggﬂsom GA4S CHALLENGER BONNET ARMOUR 63023
FXRPO-23022 4,8*14.0 ORLOCK RIVET DH - STE 62602 SCMI-235085T | CAB ARMOUR 62021
FXRPO-48245TDM | RIVET STEEL DM-HD 4.8" 24 (grip 6 SCMI-29623 TECHNICIANS HATCH 62021
FXRPO-L64145P 6.4 * 14.5 GRLOCKS RIVET 62602 SCML-29728ST | CAB DOOR LOCKING 62021
FXRPO-L64162P RIVET, 6MIM DIA, 8.8-10.2MMT, 62602 SCMI-20881ST | S TYPE CONTROL PANEL/HOUSING 62021
FXRPO-LN64185S5 | 6.4 * 18.5 ORLOCK RIVET STAINL 62602 SCMI-208885T | CAB ARMOUR 62021
FXRPO-LNG422555 | 6.4*22.5 RIVETS/S 52602 SCMI-298995T | DROPSAFE BODY 62021
FXRPO-SSDE4SSBS | DOME HD POP RIVET STAINLESS 6 SCMI-2990057 | MAIN CONTROL HOUSING 62023
FXRPO-SSKE4S5BS | CSK HD POP RIVET STAINLESS 601 SCMI-8364 AMS PARK POSITIONING SENSOR 62021
FXRPQ-TAPDBSBS | 4.8MM O/D6.4 MRT ALUM RIVET 626 SCMI-9588 HELMET STORAGE BOX | 62021
FXRPO-TSPDG4BS | DOME HEAD POP RIVET 4.8%3.2 PL 62602 $CPA-22388 PAINT FUEL TANK TO DS2405 62009
FXRPO-TSPK514BS | CSK HD POP RIVET 62602 ig;;dgooz WHEELARCH MOULDING 60804
FXRPO-TTPD-63C | 4.80Dx3.3MRT ST/STEEL RIVET 62602 iiz;\gooz WHEELARCH MOULDING 562017
FXRPO-TTPD43555 | 3.2 DIA*9.0 ST/ST POP RIVET 626 SCRO-A5296003 | ROLL DRUM-(WITH CUT-QUTS) 62002
FXRPO-UMAGS/E | RIVCO UMAGB/E S5 RIV-MLOK RIVE | 62602 SCUP-A4835011 | HEAD GUARD ASSY JTA4835/011 620
FARPS-AD610SB | AL 4.8DIA*7.9MRT DOME HD RIVET | 626 SEDO-00296 TITANFAST EDGE FINISH BLACK 81505

70



FXRPS-AX61685 AL C/$ POP RIVET 4.89.5 MRT 62603 SEDO-06072 DOOR SEAL 588D _BRONZE 51902
FXRPS-TDAGSS DOME HEAD POP RIVET 3.2%4.8 MR | 82603 $£00-05198 DOOR SEAL P/N KROO2/R 81904 ;
FXRPS-TDB16SS DIA 6.4 *20.0mms LG 5/5 DOMED § 62603 $£D0-14089 DOOR SEAL KINGFISHER RUBBE R KR 81904
FXSBL-11816 HIGH TORQUE SCREW 82701 $E00-15416 RUBBER SEAL-WINDSCREEN 51901
FXSBU-M10*30P | M10*30LG SKT HD BTN SCREWS 62701 SEDO-20701 | DOOR SEAL KR-116 81904
FXSBU-M10¥30ST | MI10 * 301G BTN HD SKT S/STEEL 62701 SEDO-22034 EPDM SMM X 10MM 61902
FXSBU-M10*50ST | MI10*SOLG SKT HD BUT SCREW /ST | 62701 SED0-22072 SELF ADHESIVE DOOR SEAL KRS26 61902
FXSBU-M12*25P | M12*25LG SOC BUTTON SCR PLATED | 62701 SEDO-22396 BLACK PVC EDGE TRIM 115 X 4.7 61502
FXSBU-M3?10P M3 x 10mm BTN HD SKT SCREW PLT | 82703 5£00-67897 KRS20 DOOR EDGE SEAL 61902
FXSBU-M3*16P M3*36 SKT BTN HD PLATED 62701 SEGL-00174 8MM GCA BUTYL MASTIC GREY 61905
FXSBU-M3*6P M3*6P SCREW SOCKET BTN HEAD 62701 $EGL-004D3 11/2*1/8 NEOPRENE 609-4 81904
FXSBU-M3*85T M3*85T BUTTON SOCKET HEAD 62701 SEGL-05927 DURALAC JOINTING COMPOUND 819
FASBU-M4*10ST | M4*10 BUTTON HD.ST/ST SCREW 82701 SEGL-06089 LOCTITE 330 (MULTI-BOND KIT) 61905
FXSBU-M4*205T | M4*20 ST ST 50C HD BUTTON SCR 62701 S£GL-21964 CRESTABOND M1.05 61901
FXSBU-MA*25ST | M4*25ST BUTTON SOCKET HEAD 62701 SEGL-21989 TOP WINDSCREEN SEALING T-SECT| 61903
EXSBU-MA*30ST | M4*305T BUTTON SOCKET HEAD 62701 SEGL-21994 SIKAFLEX 265 61901
FXSBU-M4*35P M4*35P SOCKET BUTT/HEAD SCREW | 62701 SEGL-21996 SIKA PRIMER 207 61901
FXSBU-MA*35ST | MA*355F BUTTON SOCKET HEAD 62701 SEGR-D0468 GROMMET RUBBER SEMI BLIND CTR 61906
FXSBU-M4*40P SKT BUTTONHEAD SCREW MA4*40F 62701 SEGR-00831 PCP-750 PRY OUT PLUG 19mm HOLE 61906
FXSBU-MS*205T | MS * 20LG SOCKET BUTTONS ST/ST | 62701 SEGR-01865 GROMMET RUBBER OPEN 81905
FXSBU-M5*255T | M5*25LG SKT BUT SCREW 5/5T 62701 SEGR-03056 NYLON HOLE PLUG 28mm 61906
FXSBU-MS*30ST | MS5*30 $/ST SOC HD BUTTON SCRE 62701 SEGR-036%0 GROMMET-SUIT 29%3.5 {RB2476) 61906
FXS$BU-MS*355T | MS5*35 57 5T SOCBUTTON HD SCRS | 62701 SEGR-04135 BLIND GROMMEY 28.5 OD *22 HOLE 81906
FXSBU- M5 *40P M5 *40 SKT BUTTON HD SCREW 62701 SEGR-04927 9.5mm 16swp GPEN GROMMET 81906
FXSBU-ME*10P MIB*10LG BTN HD SKT SCREW PL 62701 SEGR-04928 GROMMET MAX PANEL 1.8MM, 80703
FXSBU-MB*10ST | ME*30 SKT BUTTON HEAD $/5 52701 SEGR-04929 25.4 0D*20*1.6mm GROMMET 61906
FXSBU-ME*SOST | MB*50 BUT.HEAD SOCSCREW STAIN | 62701 SEGR-05416 25.4%19.1*3.2mm GROMMET 51906
FXSBU-M8*45P MB*45LG SOCKET BUTTON SCREW PL_| 62701 SEGR-05417 34.9%28.6*3.2mm GROMMET 61906
FXSBU-MS*60ST | SKT BUTTON HD ST/ST M8 * 60LG 62701 SEGR-07673 BLACK M8 DOME NUT 61906
FXSBU-MB*80ST | M8*30 SOCKET BUTTON HEADSTAIN | § SEGR-09829 STRAIN RELIEF BUSH 61905
M10"25 LOW HEAD=6mem CAP

FXSCA-20219 SCREW 62702 SEGR-09830 STRAIN RELIEF BUSH 61905
FXSCA-20932 MBXBO SK HD CAP 62702 SEGR-12315 DOME PLUG 14.3 HOLE BLACK 61206
FX5CA-22006 3-48 UNC SKT CAP 5CR 3/8 LONG 62702 SEGR-13700 BLIND GROMET 25 HOLE*3PLATE 61906
FXSCA-22024 M2.3*10 62702 SEGR-13858 19.050D*14.31D*3.2MM PLT 61905
FXSCA-E7/16%45 | E7/16 UNF1.75%45 Socket Head C 62702 SEGR-15286 GROMMET- HEYKO: 4101524 61905
FXSCA-M12°110P | M12*110 SOC CAP SCREW PLATED 62702 SEGR-15287 GROMMET - HEYKO NO.4101021 61906
FXSCA-M12*20P | M1Z * 201G SKT HEAD CAP SCREW | 62702 SEGR-15552 BLACK M10 DOME NUT 3403 61906 |
EXSCA-M12*65P | MI12*65 50C CAP SCREW PLATED 62702 SEGR-18370 GROMMET, 15.0*8.0%L5, PVC 61906
FXSCA-M12470 M12%70 LG SKT HD CAP SELF COLR 62203 SEGR-18645 44.41/D 60,3 O/D 3.2 THK GROM 61906
FXSCA-M4*165T | MA4*16 STST SOCHD CAP SCREW 62702 SEGR-19170 GROMMET 25.40D*14.31D 61906
FXSCA-MA*20P M4*20 SOC HEAD CAP SCREW PLTD. | 62702 SEGR-19425 RB250-30-00 {28 DIA X 3 THK) 51906
FXSCA-M4* 259 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW M4* 25 62702 SEGR-20994 SLEEVE GROMMET 51905
FXSCA-M4*40P M4*40 SOCKET HD CAP SCREW PLTD | 62702 SEGR-21193 LOCKING HOLE PLUG 61905
FXSCA-M5*12P M5*12 LG SOC HD CAP SCRW PLTD 62702 SEGR-21361 NYLON DOME PLUG - HOLE DIA 89m 61908

71



FXSCA-M5*125T Socket Head Cap Screw Stainles 62702 SEGR-23204 MG NUT PROTECTION CAP BLACK 61906
FXSCA-MB*16P M5*16 LG SOC HD CAP SCRW PLTD 62702 SEMI-00173 BRUSH SEAL 0.2 SBI 25MM OAT 61905
FXSCA-ME*EOP M6 % B0 CAP-HD 12,9 BZP 62702 SEMI-00175 BRUISH SEAL STEDALL REF: 23073, -1 61505
FXSCA-MB*25P ME™25 LG SOC HD CAP SCRW PLTD 62702 SEMI-00348 12 INS W * /8 INS THK RUBBER 51605
FXSCA-ME*30P ME*30LE SOC HD CAP SCRW PLTD 62702 SEMI-00785 [D RUBBER KRB 161z
FXSCA-ME* 40P M&*40 CAP HEAD BZP 62702 SEMI-06504 RUBBER GASKET 105/135 61905
FXSCA-MEG*A5P FXSCA-ME*45P 62702 SEMI-10237 LOCTITE 572 -250 Ml bottle 819
FXSCA-MB* 259 MB*25 SOCKEY CAP HEAD SCREW 52702 SEMI-11111 EDGE TRIM KR 010, 25M ROLL. 814904
FXSCA-MB*35pP M8 * 35 LG SKT HD CAP PLATED 62702 SEMI-11224 TESA DOUBLE-SIDED TAPE (1905
FXSCA-MB*40P ME*40LG SOCKET CAPSCREWS PLATE 82702 SEMI-12260 FINE FLUTED MATTING 1.61905 |
FXSCA-MB*45HTP M8*45 SOCKET CAP SCREW 12.9 GR 62702 SEMI-32475% U-CHANNEL RUBBER SECTION 81904
FYSCA-MB¥GOP Socket Head Cap Screw 62701 SEMI-17128 CLEANING LOCTITE 7063 61905
FXSCA-MB*B0P MB*BOP SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 52701 SEMI-18606 EDGEFIX SEALER 1905
FXSCA-MEB*BOST Socket Head Cap Screw 62702 SEMI-18856 AIR CON SEAL 61905
FXSCA-MB*90P CAP HEAD SOCKET SCREW M8*90 62702 SEMi-18857 AIR CON SEAL 61905
FXSCA-MEB*005T MB*905T SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 6 SEMi-18865 BRUSH SEAL 61905
FXSCC-MA* 1057 MA* 10 SECLURITY SCREW 62403 SEMI-18866 BRUSH SEAL EXTRUSION 45DEG 61905
FXSCO-M10%30 M0 * 30LG CSK SKT HD SELF/COL 62703 SEME-20365 CARPET ADHESIVE 500mi 561905
FXSCO-MI10%405T MI10*405T ST.CSK.SOC.HD.SCREW 62703 SEMIE-21502 SERVQ CONNECTOR GROMMET FiLLER 61905
FXSCO-M10*60P M10*60 CSK.50C.SCREW PLATED 652703 SEME-21549 APOLLO 5196 BONDING 5YSTEM 61905
FASCO-MIO*60ST MILO*60 ST/ST SOCKET C5K 62703 SEMI-231804C SABATACK 780 ADHESIVE 61905
FXSCO-M12*30p SOC HD CSX MI12x30 PLATED 62703 SEMI-22339 INSTA-STIX EXP. FOAM ADHESIVE 61905
FASCO-M3*10ST M3I*10 ST/ST SOCKET SCREW CSK 62703 SEMI-22401 LOCTITE 5776 61905
FXSCO-M3%125T M3 X 12 CSK SQCKEY HD $T/5TL 62703 SEMII-22715 LOCTITE 3463 METAL MAGIC STEEL 615905
FXSCO-M3*16P M3*16 BZP CSK.SOCHEAD SCREW 62703 SEMI-22794 BRUSH STRIP 19mm NO EXT 61905
FXSCO-M3*205T M3*20 S5T.ST.CSK SOC HD SCREW 62703 SEMI-22755 BRUSH STRIP EXTRUSION 61305
FXSCO-MA*125T M4*12 STAINLESS CSK SQC.SCREW 62703 SESF-00176 INSEAL 12%6omm  1SM ROLL 81904
FXSCO-M4* 20587 MA*20LG CSK HD SKT ST/ST 62703 SESF-00177 INSEAL 25*3mm BLACK 30M ROLL 81904
FXSCO-M4*355T M4*35 ST/ST CSK SKT HD SCREW 62703 SESF-(1922 INSEAL 40% 3mm 30M ROLL 81504
FASCO-M5*100P M5 x 100 x 10.9 C5K SOC BZP 62703 SESF-05454 INSEAL 3208 50*3mm 181504
FXSCO-MB¥125T M5*12LG CSK SKT HD 5/5 62703 SESF-12307 INSEAL SEALANT 12%3  25M ROLL 81904
FXSCO-M5*20P M5 * 20 LG CSK SKT HD PLATED 62703 SESF-16179 TSB110 15*19mm WIDE FOAM SEAL 81904
FXSCO-M5*255T MB5*25LG CSK SKT HEAD 5/5 62703 SESF-19353 INSEAL 12%6mm BLACK 61904
FXSCO-MS*70P MS5*70 SOCKET CSK SCREWS PLATED 62703 SESF-22268 SPONGE STRIP SELF-ADHESIVE 61904
FXSCO-MB*165T MB*16 CSK SKT HD SCR ST/STEEL 62703 i;BBP;{DD{JO} RS 350-298 6
FXSCO-ME*305T ME*30 SOCKET CSK SCREW S5 62703 SSPH-2524160 1 QF*16G 3.2PIN 5. PIANO*],83M 50501
FXSCO-ME*40ST MEG*40 ST/ST CSK SKT SCREW 62703 S5PH-5032001 2 0P*165WG*1829LG RINGE 50501
FXSCO-ME*45P CSK SOC HD SCREW MB*45LG PLTD 62703 S5PR-5048160 2 OP*165WG 3/16PIN §.PIA{1.83) 50501
FXSCO-MB*50P MG * 50 Lg CSK SKT HD PLATED 62703 S5PH-6445160 2.1/2 5/5 304 HINGE 4.5MM PIN 505
FXSCO-ME*805T MG*80 ST CSK SOC HD 62703 SSPH-6460250 2.1/2 5/5 304 HINGE 6.0MM PIN 505
FASCO-MB*25P ME * 25 LG CSK SKT HD PLATED L2103 SSPH-7610801 3 OPEN 10 GAUGE(3MM) 8MM PIN 50501
FXSC0-MB*50p 62703 SSPH-76140825 | 76mmOP* 2mm*8mm PIN 5/ST HINGE 50501
FXSCO-MB*50ST MB*50 ST/5T SOCKET CSK SCREWS 62703 STCB-0200010 20MIM DIAMETER 5/S BAR 303 3Mi L 50501
FXSCO-MB*60P CSK HEAD SOCKET SCREW M8*60 62703 STCB-0300010 3MM DiA 5/S BAR 304 50412

72



FXSCO-MB*G5ST | MB*65 ST/ST CSK SKT MO SCREW 62703 STCB-0400010 _ } Amm DIA S/STEEL BAR 304 (3M1) 50412
FXSEC-20930 MERCEDES CD! SHEAR BOLT 62708 STCB-0500006 | 6MM DIA 316L ST/STAINLESS BAR 50412
FXSEC-MA*16ST | MA4*16 SECURITY SKT BTN HD STST 62708 STCB-1000010 | 10mm STAINLESS STEEL ROD 304 50412
FXSEC-MAKEY2 M4 SECURITY KEY (SCREWDRIVER] 6 STCB-1200060 | 12MM 316 5/5 BAR 50412
FXSEC-ME*20ST | M6*20 SECURITY SKT BUTTON HEAD | 63701 $TCB-1587010 | 5/8 DIAST/ST BAR 304 3MLEN 50412 |
FXSEC-MG*255T | M5*25 SECURITY SKT BUTTON HEAD | 62708 $TCB-2000060 | 20 MM DIA STAIN/STEEL 31676 M 50412
FXSEC-MG*30ST | M6*30 SECURITY SKT BUTTON HEAD | 62708 g;?a}ozom 38mm OD * 2mm WALL ST/ST 304 53311
FXSEC-MBKEY SPECIAL KEY FOR 6 SECFIXINGS 62702 3122036{]2 48.26MM CD * 3.68 WALL 3161 50211
FXSEL-1/3%40 6 * 40 SELOC PIN 63401 STCT-0810065 | BmemnO/D*6mmi/D*6mirST/TUB3I6MLS | 50111
EXSEL-M3*16 SELOC_PIN_ISL S5 6 STCT-1201051 | 12MM*IMM 316 $/ST TUBE 50501,
FXSEL-M3*30 M3*30 SELOC PIN 63401 STCT-1202051 | 12MM*2MM 316 /ST TUBE 50501
FXSEL-MA*18 M4*18 LG SELOC PIN 6 STCT-1612040 | 5/B*185WG 304 5/5 WELDED TUBE 50111
FXSEL-M4*30 M4*30 LONG SELOC PIN 824 STCT-1820051 | 18MM OD * 2MM WALL 3161 5011
FXSEL-M5*20 M5*20 LG SELOL PIN 63401 STCT-1916040 | 3/4*0.D*165WG 304 DES 5/5 TUBE 50111
FXSEL-M5*26 MS X 261G SELOC PIN /¢ 6 STCT-2002050 | 2072MM 316L ST/STEEL TUBE 50111
FXSEL-MS*30 MS*30 LG SELOC PIN 63401 STCT-2212010 | 7/80D*185WG BS6323304 NP 50111
FXSEL-MVE* 355T M x 35 SELOC PINS S/STEEL 82603 STCT-2516010 | 1 0.D.¥16SWG 304 5/5 TUBE 6M 50501
FXSEL-ME*40 SELOC PIN MB740 LONG 63401 | STCT-2736010 | 26.90D*1.6 BS6323 304 ST/ST P SO311
FXSEL-M8*30 SELOC, PIN_JSL 6 STFL-O101303 | 1/2*1/8 304 ST/STL FLAT 50411
FXSET-MA*10ST | SECURITY TORX BUTTON HD SCREW | 62703 STFL-0102506 | 25*6MM /ST FLAT 304 515 970 50411
FXSET-M4*165T | SECURITY TORX BUTTON HD SCREW 1 62708 STFL-0103010 | 30*10304 5/5 FLAT 50411
FXSET-M5*16ST | SECURITY TORX BUTTON HD SCREW | 62701 STFL-0502008 | 2078304 5/S FLAT 50411 |
FXSET-MS*30ST | SECURITY TORX BUTTON HD SCREW | 62708 STPL-0405310 | 2500*1250*4MM 316L §/S SHEET 50313 |
FXSET-M6*20ST | SECURITY TORX BUTTON HD SCREW | 62708 STPL-0S01011 | 304 DESCALED 20007 1000*SMM 50313
FXSSE-M12*16 M12*16 GRUB SCR 52701 STPL-0BO1010 | 2000%1000*6MM 304 DESC SHT 50313
FXSSH-M10*12%16 | M10x12x16 SOCKET SHOULDERBOLT | 62704 STSH-1201011 | 2000*1000*1.2MM 304515 S/S SHT 50215
FXSSH-M12*16%25 | M12716*25 SKT/HD SHOULDER BOLT | 62704 $TSH-2601011 | 2000*1000%2.5MM 364 DESC $/S 50215
FXSSH-M22*16*60 | M12*16760 SKT HD SHOULDER BOLT | 62704 STSH-2601310 | 1750*2500712SWG 304 DESC 50215
FXSSH-MA*5*8 SHOULDER BOLT 62704 STSH-2677310 | 2500*1250*2.6 3CR12 {4003) 50211
FXSSH-MB*10*15 | M8 *10DIA*15L6 SKT HD SHOULDER | 62704 S15Q-0100835 | 8mm SOUARE 304 ST STEEEL BAR 3M 50413
FXSSH-M8*10720 | MB*10DIA*20LG SKT HD SHOULDER | 62704 STSQ-0100953 | 3/8 50304 COLD DRAWN BAR 50413
FXSSH-MB*10725 | MB*10*25LG SKT HD SHOULDER SCR | 62704 STSQ-0101635 | 16MM SQUARE 304 ST/ST BAR 4M 50413
FXSSH-M8*10*30 | SHOULDER BOLY 62704 STTR-8050505 | B0*60*5MNM 394 ST/STEEL BOX 50113
FXSSH-MB*10760 | SHOULDER BOLT 62704 STTS-0251530 | 25%25*1.5MM 304 5/5 SQ TUBE 6M 50112
FXTBU-M3*16P M3*16 TORX BUTTON HEAD PLATED | 6 STTS-0300301 | 30%30*3 STAINLESS TUBE 304 50112
FXTBU-M3*20P M3*20 TORX BUTTON HEAD PLATED | 6 STTS-0403030 | 40%40*3MM ST/ST BOX 304 *6M LN 50212
SUB-CON-
FXTBU-M4710P M4*10 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW | 63206 HPOOL SHEET SUB CONTRACT - WATER CUT | 62021
SUB-CON-
FXTBU-MA*20P M4*20 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW | 6 LAS003 LASERSHAPE SUB CONTRACT 62021
SUB-CON-
FXTBU-MS5?10P M5*10 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW | 62701 MIDC0S SHEET SUB CONTRACT - MIDTHERM 62021
FXTBU-MS*12P MS*12 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW | 62701 ig‘?of)gN TOTALLASERPROFILE SUB CON 62021
FXTBU-MS*165T | MS5*16 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREWS | 601 TRCS-00109 TAPERED BUSH 1210/30 DIA 61001
FXTBU-M5*20P M5*20 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW | 62701 TRCS-01921 3/B CHAIN SMTR LEN STANDARD 61001,
FXTBU-M57205T 5 TRCS-01926 5/8 CHAIN 61001

73



FXTBU-MG*205T 6 TRCS-03011 SPROCKET 15T %5/8P 10B1-15 1 2D 61001
EXTBU-MG*255T | M6*25 TORX BUTTON HD SCREW ST/ | 6 TRCS-03439 TAPER BUSH 2012/30 DIA 61001
FXTBU-M8*25P M8*25 TORX BUTTGN HEAD SCREW | 62701 TRCS-03608 3/8_CONNECTOR LINK (3/8 CHAIN 61001
FXTBU-MB* 2557 6 TRCS-04183 5/% CONNECTOR LiNK 61001
FPXTBU-MS*30P M8*30 TORX BUTTON HEAD SCREW | 62703 TRCS-04230 TAPER BUSH 45 DIA. 201245 61001
FXTCO-M4*1657 | M4*16 TORX CSK HEAD SCREW ST 62703 TRCS-04796R | CD-01-02236 CLUTCH ASSY EKB-65 | 61002 |
FXTCO-MAY20ST | Ma*2051/STTORX CSKHEADSCRE | 6 TRCS-10815R | CLUTCH ASSY GA-217-05469-1 62005
FXTCO-MS*16P MS*16 YORX CSK. HEAD SCREW 62703 TRMI-01914 HANDWHEEL 200DIA 8179-254 WDS 61005
FXTCO-MS*165T | MS*16 TORX CSK HEADSCREWS/S | 6 TRMEO1914R | REPAIRED HANDWHEEL 8179-254 61005
FXTCO-MS5*20P M5*20LG TORX CSK HEAD SCREW 6 TRMI-05675 REV HANDLE GRIP 8174-404 61005
_EXTCO-ME*10P MG*10 TORX C5K HEAD SCREW 62707 TRME-06097 HANDLE 61005
FXTCO-MB*12P MG*12 TORX CSK. HEAD SCREW 62707 TRML-06118 HANDWHEEL 100D1A WDS8179-201 61005
FXTCO-ME*36ST | MG*16 TORX CSK HEADSCREWS/S | 6 TRMI-16756 TIMING BELT RPPE M20 61005
PXTCO-MB*305T | M6*30 TORX CSKHEAD SCREWS/S | 6 TRWI-12122 HANDWHEEL PART NO.4338/100/25 61008
FXTCO-MB*40ST | M6740 TORX CSK HEADSCREWS/S | 6 VFAC-18873 AIR CON LUBRICANT {250m) 81505
FXTCP-18478 4G*1/2 CSK SELF TAPPERS 82804 VFCH-00560 SPACING WASHER STEDALL NO 16 61202
FXTCP-NO.8*12P | NO.8X12.7LG CSK SELF TAP POZ) 62804 VFCH-07086 ONE PIECE MOUNTING BRACKET 61202
FXTCP-NOL0*165T | NOI0x16 SELF TAPPING SCREW STS | 62304 VFCH-21915 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16%1.5%70 61206
FXTCP-NOT0*38ST | NO.10Y38 SELF TAPPING SCREW 62804 VFCH-21916 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT M16*1.5760 61206
FXTCP-NO10X385T 624 VFCH-21617 HEXAGON NUT WiTH COLLAR M 16 61206
FXTCP-NOG*10 NOB*10LG CSK POZI SELE TAP 62804 VFCH-22725 MOUNTING BRACKEY 61202
FXTCP-NOG*165T | NOGx16 SELF TAPPING SCREW STST | 62804 VFDO-00846 WELD ON HINGE 61205
FXTCP-NO§*19 NOBx19 CSK POSI S/TAPPER SCREW | 628 VFDO-07060 NYLON WHEEL DIA.50"25*10 BORE 61205
FXTCP-NOB*10P | NO.BX10LG CSK SELF TAP POZI PL 62804 VEDO-13319 ROLLED STEEL HINGE 61205
FXTCP-NOS*165T | NOB*16 C/SK 5/T POSI SCREW $/S 62804 VFDO-22085 HINGE 61205
FXTCP-NOB*195T | NOBX19 CSK S/T POSI SCREW S1/5 62804 VFDO-23284 HINGE - NYLON 4x5,5 OPEN FIXIN 61205
FYTIM-22101 5.5x38 HEX SELF DRILL SCREW 62808 VFEX-03199 ELECTRIC HEATED/AD) MIRROR 24V 61203
FXTIM-NO12*63P_ | SELF DRILL SCREW BUILDEX TFM&3 528 VFEX-06758 EXSPRAY FLAP 24x78-6453/20 61203
FXTIM-NO12*80P | NO12*80P TEKS2 {TFCBO) 62808 VFEX-09882 RUB RAIL SECTION 61203
FXTIMP-NO10*25P | NO10*25 SELF DRILL SCREWS 62405 VFEX-(9883 ALUMINIUM CARRIER 51203
FXTPP-NO10*10ST | Not0*10 35 POZI SELF TAPER 62405 VFEX-09884 END CAP 61203
FXTPP-NOLG*13ST | NO10*13 PAN POZi ST/ST S/TAPER 62801 VFEX-12797 RUBBER BUFFER 61203
FXTPP-NOT0*255T | NO10*25 PAN POZI ST/ST S/TAPER 62801 VFEX-13772 CLEAT NO.5 61203
FXTPP-NO4*13 NO4*13 LG SELF-TAPPING SCREW 62801 VFEX-14496 CHEVRONS, PAIR TYPE B 61203
FXTPP-NOG*13 PAN HEAD SELF TAPPING SCREW 62801 VFEX-19548 TAIL UFT PROTECTION STRiP 61203
_FXTPP-NOB*10 NOB*10 PLATED POZI PAN 62801 VFEX-21848 AALCO TRIM T BOLT 61206
FXTPP-NOS*13ST | NOB*13 PAN HD POZI S/TAP §/5 62801 VFEX-22056 NON LOCKING FUEL FILLER FLAP 61203
FXTPP-NOS*19 SELF TAP PAN HEAD POZI 62801 VFEX-22123 REAR REFLECTOR (RED) 61203
FXWCL-16845 BRASS SURFACE CUP WASHER 146 62910 VFEX-22149 LASHING RING YELLOW 61203
FXWCU-16864 BRASS SURFACE CUP WASHER 125 62910 VFEX-22150 BOLT ON LASHING CLEAT 61203
FXWEP-NO10%38P | NO30*38 C/SK HEAD POSIDRIVE 62401 VFEX-22259 250MM EXTERNAL WEATHER LOUVRE | 61203
FXWDP-NO12#19P | NO.12%19 WOOD SCREW CSK HEAD | 62401 VFEX-22423 WHIPER NUT 61203
FXWEL-ME*16 WELD STUD 634 VFEX-22424 WHIPER WASHER 61203
FXWEL-MG*20ST | M6*20 S/S WELD STUD 6 VFEX-22502 1.5M LADDER 61203
FXWEL-MB*25 WELD STUD 85 VEGH-001537 GRAB HANDLE 61207

74



FXWEL-MG*408T ME6*40 5/5 WELD STUD ] VFGH-13761 HANDLE 61207
FXWEL-M8*30 MB*30 WELD STUD 634 VFGH-13767 2 STRAP STAPLE 154-10 ) 612 |
FXWEL-M8*40 WELD STUD 61602 VFGH-16713 PULL HANDLE - ALBERT JAGGER 55 161207
FXWFI-15772 300/Dx161/D % 1.6 THICK 629 VFGH-16872 PULL BANDLE, RECESSED 61207
FXWMI-19415 NORD-LOCK WASHER M12 {NL125P) 62910 VFGH-18082 468MM GRAB HANDLE, YELLOW 61207
FXWMI-19553 NORD-LOCK WASHER M6 55 62910 VFGH-20902 GUARD SAFETY HANDLE 63207
FXWMI-19556 NORD-LOCK WASHER M12 55 62810 VFGH-22996 GRAB HANDLE 19mm 310mm LONG 61207 |
FXWMU-21599 WASHER PLATED 30*101D*1.5 61206 VFIN-00434 RUBBER BUFFER DOMED 15/3452 61204
FXWMU- M10*30MM MUDGUARD WASHER
MIO*305T ST/ST 629 VFIN-03436 KNOB TAPERED 1033/MI0OTHREAD 61204
FXWMU-
MIG*40ST M10 % 4G 00 x 1.5 MUDGUARD WAS 629131 VFIN-00475 ALLUMINIUM COAT HOOK 61204
FXWHMU-M3*12p M3¥12 O/D WASHER 62911 VFIN-00619 WEAR STRIP I SECTION 61204
M5*1SMM MUDGUARD WASHER
FXWMU-ME¥195Y 1 ST/SY b VFIN-DDG43 CARGO CONTROL STRAPS 61204
FXWMU-MGS*255T  + M5*25 MUDFLAP WASHER ST 5TL 62511 VFIN-00694 2000x150x3mm PLASTIC 61204
FXWMU-ME*255T | M6 25MM STAINLESS STEEL 62911 VFIN-01125 LEATHER CHECK STRAP 8 4393/8 61204
FXWML-MBP M8 MUDFLAP WASHER PLATED 62911 VFIN-01155 BLACK KNOB 25MM & M10 61204
FXWMU-MBST MS*25 MUDFLAP WASHER STAINLESS | 652911 VEIN-03022 RUBBER BUFFER 1416 631204
FXWPL-BSP3/4C 3/4 BSP COPPER WASHER 601 VEIN-03529 THE 680*1760"4 DALSOUPLE 60711
FXWPL-M12 M12 PLAIN WASHER SELF COLOUR 629 VEIN-04081 BUFFER 61204
FXWPL-M14P M14 THICK WASHERS PLFORM A 62802 VEIN-(6348 BLACK BALL KNOB 20mm ; 61204
FXWPL-M145T M14 ST/STEEL WASHERS FORM A 62902 VFIN-11136 WEAR STRIP ! 51204
FXWPL-M 18P M18 PLAIN WASHER FORM A PLTD 629 VFIN-11583 ANTILUCE FASTENER 51204
FXWPL-M2,59 M2.5 PLATED WASHER 62902 VFIN-11815 RUBBER BUFFER 61208
FAWPL-M22P M22 WASHER BZP 529 VFIN-12678 M6 BLACK XNOB 4327/22/3 61204
FXWPL-M2P WASHER PLAIN FORM A 62902 VFIN-12714 TRANSIT ROOF LINING CLIPS 61204
EXWPL-M3ST M3 ST/STEEL WASHERS FORM A 62902 VFIN-12807 HANDLE RENCOL 4050/M MB*30 51204
FXWPL-MB ViB WASHER. 62902 VFIN-13362 RUBBER BUFFER RS 257-8628 61204
FXWPP-22540 25mm HOLE PLUG - HEYCO HP-25{ 63001 VFIN-13756 GMT RUB/BUFFER o ibiz2nd
FXWSI-M16P M16 SHAKE PROOF WASHER 82904 VFIN-14471 17*1 3/4 LEATHER CHECK STRAP 651204
FXW3I-M20P M20 SHAKE PROOF WASHER 82904 VFIN-14477 1SDIA RED KNOB MIOTHD 612
FXWSS-M2P M2 SPRING WASHER BZP 52506 VFIN-14771 HANDLE WITH M8™40 LONG THREAD 61206
FXWST-13147 Smm STARLOCK WASHER PLATED 62512 VFIN-14380 WEAR STRIP 10mm ™ 20mm*2.20M 61204
FXWST-20520 M12 - STARWASHER - PLATED 62912 VFIN-16916 HANDLE- RENCOL 61204
FXWST-MS M5 SPRING/ST STARLOCK WASHER 62512 VFIN-17713 25,5 0/Dx19.0mm RUBBER CONICAL 61204
FXWWA-M3P M3 CRINKLE WASHER 60608 VFIN-17716 PLASTIC END CAP 61204
GLBR-10420/0128 N/SIDE CAB DOOR GLASS 30mm 60001 VFIN-18605 ANTI-SLIP FLOOR FINISH 1M*18.3 631204
GLBR-105620113 N/S CAB DOOR GLASS 60901 VFIN-19108 BUFFER SECTION SEMI-CIRC 61204 |
GLBR-A4053005 DRUM WINDOW - ITA4053/005 60901 VFIN-19108 BUFFER SECTICN FLAT 61204
GLBR-A40530055 DRUM WINDOW A/ TYPE HATCH 60801 VFiN-19142 BUFFER SECTION SEMI-CIRC 61204
300MM*ICOMM*42MM TH'K G2
GLBR-A4620016 GLASS 650901 VFiN-19264 OPTOLITE INFRA RED SHEEY 61204
GSPL-0500450 2000%125G" 5MM GALY PLATE 50207 VFIN-19281 8.00/D 2.3 L PUSH ON BUMPER/ 61204
G55H-30003190 250071250 3MM GALY SHEET 50207 VFIN-19282 10.0 3/0 4.2 L PULL MOUNT BUMP 61204
HYF-16359 1/2B5PP M-3/8BSPT M ADAPTOR 61504 VFIN-20079 EDGE PROTECTION SEMI CIRCULAR H1204
HYFI-19343 1/2B5P x 1/2B5P MALE ADAPTOR 651504 VFIN-20392 RUBBER BUFFER 2268-1 STEDALL 61204

75



HYFI1-21540 ADAPTOR 5/8 BSPP x 3/4 BSPP M/ 61504 VFIN-20871 KNOB 48mm M6 BLACK 61204
HYF1-21541 BONDED SEAL - 3/4 61504 VFIN-20882 6 POINT HANDWHEEL M5 | 81204
HYFi-21543 BULKHEAD ADAPTOR - 3/4 61504 VFIN-20915 LOCKER KNOB 61204
HYFi-21544 3/4 SWIVEL FEMALE x 3/4 MALE 61504 VFIN-21258 RESTRAINT STRAP BRACKET SET 61206
HYHO-10517 13MM {1/2) CLEAR BRAIDED HOSE 51503 VFIN-21646 ELESA-69973 M10 x 30 KNOB 61209
HYHO-12958 650mm 5/8 RIAT FUEL HOSE 61503 VFIN-21901 MACHINE GUIDE WEAR STRIP RS-6 61204
HYHO-12958 50mm 3/4 RIAT FUEL HOSE 61503 VFIN-22111 RIBRED INSERT RECT 2 x1 x11-20 61204
HYHO-13239 3/8 BSP HOSE 61503 VFIN-22119 BLACK DECK MATTING 61204
HYHO-19338 FUEL HOSE 5/8 90EL-5/8 750i6 51503 VFIN-221%3 IVECO BONNET CABLE BRACKET 61204
HYHO-19339 FUEL HOSE 1/2 S0EL-1/2 380LG 61503 VFIN-22135 BUTTON/STUD MAT BLK TO MRL730] 61204
HYMI-10170 3/4 BSP FULL SOCKET 61505 VFIN-22383 5/8 %3/8x1/16 ALUMINIUM ANGLE 61204
#YMI-10518 IUBILEE CLI? 0O SIZE 51505 VFIN-22520 MOTOROLA [N DASH MOUNTING KIT 61204
HYMI-11217 2/4 BSP TAPER PLUG 316 HEX 51205 VFIN-22980 £5-79MM ADIUST, PULL LATCH ST/ 61204
HYMIF11218 3/4 BSP 90 DEGREE ELBOW 3165T 616 VFIN-23042 BUEFER DAMPER RS PRO DP 61204
HYMI-11219 3/4 BSP BALL VALVE BRASS 616 VFMI-03778 2727 LTHR STRAP REM. BRACKET 61206
HYMI-12843 DANFOSS SOLENOID VALVE 61505 VFMI-04000 DOOR STOP 61206
HYMI-13057 1 85P HALF SOCKET 61505 VFMI-05005 NYLON-WEB STRAP 1 WIDE 150P 61206
HYMI-13089 1 BSP TO 3/4 BSPT REDUCING HOS 61504 VEMI-06256 BONNET RELEASE CABLE MERC 61206
HYMi-13090 3/4 BSP TO 1/2 BSPT REDUCING 61505 VFMI-07675 JUBILEE CLIP SIZE 00D 812
HYMi-13092 1 INCH DOWTY SEAL, H491-500 61505 VFMI-09831 SINGLE RECESSED LASHING RING. 61206
HYMI-13150 GASKET, ALAN COBHAM FUEL COUPL | 61505 VFMI-09945 FIRST AID KIT (2040} 61206
HYMI-13151 Cobham Ceupling 61505 VFMI-05945 EYE WASH 5D0ML WITH BRACKET 61206
HYMI-13218 3/4 BSPT W-3/4 BSPP F JOINT 61505 VFMI-09961 LICENSE HOLDERS DOUBLE 61206
HYMI-13219 3/4 BSPP M-3/4 BSPT M UNION 61505 VFMI-09962 VEHICLE 1D PLATE HOLDER 61206
HYMI-13226 GASKET, ALAN COBHAM FUEL SHUT- | 61505 VFMI-09964 FIRE EXT.C/W BRKT (2 LTR) 61206
HYMI-13238 3/8BSPM - 1/4 BSPTM CONNECTOR | 61504 VFMI-10314 EMERGENCY RELEASE BOX 61206
HYMI-14384 17O 5/8 BSP REDUCING 61504 VEMI-10419 SINGLE CHASSIS MOUNT BRK 61206
HYMI-15249 1 INCH BULKHEAD LOCKNUT 61505 VFMI-10486 BLACK VELCRO LOOP ADH 15mm 61206
HYMI-15250 1 INCH DANFOSS INC 506 MICRON 61505 VFMI-10487 BLACK VELCRO HOOK ADH 15mm 61206
HYMI- 15251 DANFOSS 1BSP VALVE BODY 61505 VFMI-10689 DOOR RETAINER IAGGER 0556/001 61206
HYM)- 25895 5/8 BSP BLKHD NUT 61505 VFMI-10897 DRAWER StIDE{FRA021/500} 61206
HYMI-15975 3/4BSPP STANDARD DRAIN SYSTEM | 61505 VFMi-11071 MAGAZINE NET 61206
HYMI-159750R QRING (BODY LARGE) 62020 VEMI-11748 TERRY TOCLCLIP 480.125 61206
HYM:-15590 1 BSPP M-5/8 BSPP F UNION 61505 VEMI-11779 PULL HANDLE -{JAGGER 0B56/002) 61206
HYME-15591 3/4 BSP 90 DEG SWEPT SWIVEL £L 61505 VFMI-11877 BONNET RELEASE HANDLE 570 310 61206
HYMi-16137 3/4 BSPP M-3/4 BSPP M SHORT UN | 61505 VFMI-12227 EQUAL ANGLE LEGRIS 3102 04 00 61206
HYMI-16894 FILTER CLIP (BALL VALVE) 61505 VFMI-12231 ADAPTOR LEGRIS 3101 04 19 61206
HYMI-17305 3/4 BSP BALL VALVE (NO FILTER 61505 VEMI-12244 ADAPTOR LEGRIS 3175 04 10 51206
HYMI-19298 FUEL FILTER-RACOR 6120R (R120P 61505 VFMI-12361 7/16 UNF THREAD BOLT 34mm LONG 51206
HYMI-19362 $/8 INCH 85P BLANKING CAP 61505 VFMI-12640 SOLDERLESS NiPPLES 61206
HYMI-21494 DANFOSS COIL 110V OC 61505 VEMI-12720 REPLACEMENT GLASS FOR 61107
HYMI-21645 HALF SOCKET 3 INCH BSPP 315L 61505 VEMI-12748 GRAVELLY FASTENER 06607002 616
HYMI- 21650 O-RING BS345N70 x 100,97 ID x 61505 VFMI-13022 TAX DISC HOLOER(SINGLE) 61206
HYMI-23722 BX2,5 O RING 51505 VFMI-13093 BATTERY VENT £LBOW 61206
HYMI-22372 1-4 BSP FLANGE PLUG 61505 VEMI-13107 LOBE KNOB 61205

76



HYMI-22549 DANFOSS VALVE GAUZE 61505 VFIVI-13166 SMOKE CANNISTER FLUID CAT & £1206
HYMI-22550 DANFOSS VALVE GAUZE GASKET 61505 VEMI-13221 RUBBER BUFFER 1672*2 61206
HYMi-22722 LDI0 LEAK DETECTOR GEL 250ML 61505 VEMI-13333 FOLDING STEP-STEDALL 600ZP ' 61206
 HYMi-22729 BALL VALVE CW HANDLE 61505 VFMI-13368 HANDLE PART No 1384414 _ 61206
HYMI-23210 CHAIN ASSEMBLY NO. SV7505 61505 VFMI-13544 SMOKECLOAK SENSOR PT No CS07 | 60711
HYSH-1432700 1.4/0.SHYL SHEET 6.6.6 50226 VEMI-13545 SMOKECLOAK FLUID BT No FLED0/1 60711
IMMI-00115 ROOFING FELT TYPE 38 CODE P314 51605 VFMI-13546R | FINGERPRINT SYSTEM D/S 764 60711
IMMI-00118 COUPLING NUTS (M12)*35LG 19A/F | 61602 VEMI-13549 TEMPLATE DECODER UNIT 60711
IMMI-C0469 MG GREASE NiPPLE 61602 VFN-13598 AUX BATTERY COVER CLAMP PLATE 61206
HMMI-00693 M10*30LG COUPLING NUT 61602 VFMI-13547 BATTERY VENT PLUG __1s1206
IMMI-00903 COTTER Pil¥ 1/4 B.S.F. 85 VEMI-13762 BLANKING PLUG HEYCO 430 2128 61206
IMMI-03255 SPLIT PIN 2.5 DIA*20LG 61602 VFMI-13993 BMM X 1/4 BSP BULKHEAD CON 51206
IMMI-03386 SPLIT PIN 1.6MM DIA * 12MM LG 61604 VFMI-14064 1/8 10 M4 MALE STUD ELBOW 815
IMM-03782 SPRING PLUNGER M12 WDS606-2712 | 61602 VFMI-14065 M8 SHORT CLEVIS 615
IMMI-03917 ST/ST FLEXIBLE CABLE (3MM)100M | 61602 VFMI-14069 VALVE NON RETURN IN LINE 4mm 60714
IMMI-03918 CABLE CLAMP FOR 3MM CABLE 61602 VFMI-14234 BATTERY CLAMP BOLT 50731
IMMI-03919 ST/ST EYELET / THIMBLE Bmmx3MM | 61602 VFMI-24436 BREAK GLASS FOR 61206
(MIMI-04283 3/32 X 1.2/2 SPUT PIN 61602 VEMI-14451 BONNET RELEASE CABLE 814 VARIO 612
IMMI-04586 SPRING CLIP 480-025 TERRY SPRG 61602 VEMI-14452 BONNET RELEASE HANDLE & CASLE 51206
IMM-05314 ADJUSTABLE DAMPER 61602 VFMI-14493 CHAMOIS LEATHER 61206
IMMI-06230 SPLIT PIN 3.2MM *20MM LG 61602 VFMI-14512 35mm DIA JUBHEE CLIP 61206
IMMI-06827 HYDRAULIC DAMPER (SCE50-HOM-1) | 61602 VFMI-14551 CATS BONNET RELEASE CABLE 60711
IMMI-06838 HYDRAULIC DAMPER 61602 VEMI-14661 CAB DOOR ESCAPE CABLE INNER 61206
IMMI-07367 ALUMINIUM IDENTIFICATION LABEL | 61602 VEMI-14662 CAB DOOR ESCAPE CABLE OUTER 61206
IMMI-07541 LOCK NUT 61602 VEMI-15446 BONNET RELEASE CABLE 61206
INMiME-08878 JUBILEE CLIP 35-50 5TST 61602 VEMI-16167 SWITCH BLKING PLATE SPRINTER 61206
1MM-08914 45-60 ST/ST JUBILEE CLIP. 61602 VEMI-16683 M6 BLACK KNURLED KNCB 26¥8*14 61206
IMMI-09877 CAUTION SIGN "AUTOMATIC M/C’ 61602 VFMI-16684 TORQUE KNOB M§*20 61206
IMMI-10406 SUPPORT STAY 2522/001 61602 VEN-16780 PLASTIC END CAP MERCEDES 61206
IMMI-1091.1 NO MORE NAILS ADHESIVE 61602 VFMI-16847 £UP HOLDER BLACK 61206 |
IMMI-12203 M7 RETAINING CLIP 2P RFM/70104 | 6aa VEMI-17565 O RING FOR VFMI-13166 SMOKE 61206
IMMI-12400 M22 EYENUT 621 VFMi-17892 PINE TREE CLIP, NYLON 66, BLAC 61206
IMMI-13255 M1d EYEBOLT (PLATED) 61602 VFMI-17936 TAX DISC HOLDER {SCREEN MTD) 61206
IMMI-13714 STICK ON RUBBER FEET 61206 VFMI-17945 HANOLE GRIP 61206
IMMI-14484 SPRING COTTER (1AG NO: 23120 61602 VEMI-18007 BATTERY VENT PIPE ( 1 REEL) 61206
IMMI-14485 SPRING COTTER {JAG NO: 23120 61602 FORD TRANSIT CHECK STRAP N-5 62206
IMMI- 14664 CONDUIT ADAPTOR 61602 VEMI-18098 CARGD RAIL (GALVANISED) 61206
IMM-16389 R-CLIP 61602 VFMI-18126 ADJUSTING SCREW M8 THREAD & NU 61206}
IMM-16859 LEE SPRING - LC-D26 C2 MW 61602 VFMI-18221 INSERT £00T NYLON 61206
{MM1-18013 MAGNETIC CATCH SUPEC 128 61602 VFMI-18381 PROTECTIVE PLASTIC CORNER MOUL 61206
IMMI-18482 CIRCLIP 9mm BORE 'E* TYPE 61602 VFMI-18669 EARTH STUD EXTENSION 61206
IMMI-18962 50mn HAZARD TAPE BLACK/YELLOW | 61602 VFMI-18670 SUN VISOR MERC VARIO 61206
IMMI-19373 MINi-SLIDE CARRIIAGE 61602 VEMI-18777 PINE TREE CLIP, BLACK NYLON &6 61206
[MMI-19374 MINE-SLIDE RAIL 2000mm LONG 61602 VEMI-18814 PINE TREE CLIP MOLE 6.35 BLACK 61206
IMMI-20391 SPLIT PIN ST-PLT 3.2mm x 63.5m 61602 VFMI-18830 4M CABLE & SOLOERED NIPPLE 61206 |

77



IMMI-20573 25mm HAZARD TAPE BLACK/YELLOW | 61602 VFMI-18868 RUBBER BUFFER 61206
IMMI-20665 CONCEALED HINGE FRAME LEAF 61602 VFMI-18883 SECURITY SEAL 51206
IMMI-20666 CONCEALED HINGE DOOR LEAF 61602 VEME-18966 SQUARE HCLE PLUG, 25X25MM, BLA 1 61206
IMMI-20978 225 1/D TWINWALL DRAINAGE PIPE | 61602 VIMI-19279 ANT] VIBRATION FOOT 190D x 4 61206
IIVIVil-21.332 M6 COLLAR EYEBOLT TO BS4278 61602 VEMI19368 MAGNETIC DOOR RETAINER ] 61206
IMM1-21517 8MM SHAFT 6MM GR. 'E' CIRCLIP 61602 VFMI-19544 SEAT BELT STALK [STEBAN 61206
MMI-21585 SCREW CAP 3/4 x148SP 61602 VFMI-19567 BOLT MBN 10228-MEX12 61206
IMIMI- 21686 RIBBED CAP 38MM ID 61602 VEMI-19568 BOLT MBN 10228-M8X20 61206
IMMI- 21700 RIBSED CAP 35MM 1D 61602 VEMI-19684 & LITRE AFFF CLASS 8 FIRE EXT] 6
IMMI-21965 3MM X 32 MS SPLIT COTTER PIN 61602 VFMI-19859 SIDE DOOR HANDLE TO LOCK CABLE 61206
IMMI-22439 1.5MM-2MM STEEL ROPE CLAMP 61602 VFMI-19972 RUBBER DOOR RETAINER MALE 61206 |
IMM:-22443 KNOTTED CHAIN, NICKLE 1MMx20M | 61602 VEMI-19978 RUBBER DOCR RETAINER FEMALE 61206
IMM}-22450 SPLIT PIN 3/32x3/4 STST 61604 VEME-15996 M8 TEE NUT (MOUNTING BLOCK) 61206
MMI-23232 3M SLIDING DOOR TRACK 61602 VEME 20006 JOINING SECTION AML PANEL 61206
IMMI-23233 2 WHEEL CARRIADGE 61602 VEME-20013 DOUBLE TAX DISC HOLDER 61206
IMMI-23249 DRIVE CHAIN 088-1 RENOLD 50 61602 VEMI-20136 25MM YELLOW WEBBING STRAP 61206
IMMI-23295 HINGE 52x29mm BUTT HINGE 61602 VEMI-20148 SINGLE COAT HOOK 61206
IMSP-00914 $T/ STEEL SPRING JTA4424/016 61601 VEME-20210 GRAVELLY FASTENER PLATE 61206
iMSP-01911 SPRING LEE SPRING LE 052D-6MW 61601 VEMI-20276 SMOKE SYSTEM PUMP 61206
IMSP-01953 COMPRESSION SPRING 61601 VEM-20493 NYLONTUBE 4mmOD*251D | 61206
MSP-01983 SPRING LEE LE-041D-7 5/ST 61601 VFI-20584 IMPACT RUBRER BUFFER 63206
IMSP-03008 SPRING PLUNGER 61601 VEMI-20603 /D 65X75 1. CONICAL BUFFER 61206
IMSP-03231 1/4 X 1 EXPANSION SPRINGS 61601 VEME-20675 LONG FLUSH PULL HANDLE 61206 ]
IMSP-03374 COMP SPRING LC-046GH-8-5 61601 VEME-20850 E1008 FdFeB N38 ZINC PLATED MA 61206
IMSP-D4816 DOOR SPRING 200MM 61601 VEM)-20873 LOCKER DOOR BUFFER 10x10x2.5 61206
IMSP-05732 SPRING 61601 VFML-20906 DRAWER SLIDE 61206
MSP-05736 SPRING 61601 VFMI-21008 9KG FIRE EXTINGUISHER DRY- 61206
IMSP-05910 RETURN SPRINGS LC-063L-3 M/W 61601 VEMI-21137 75MM O/D NYLON WHEEL 61206
IM5P-06145 EXTENSION SPRING LE-049 D-3 61601 VFMI-21155 15081600 SPRING LOADED UNIT 61206
IMSP-06220 SPRING WIRE - 185WG 51601 | VFMI-21205 MERCEDES AIRLINE CLIP 61206
IMSP-09835 SPRING O/ 10.8 20 LG D11800 61601 VPMI-21221 SOLENOID 00362 12V 15MM ED15% 61206
IMSP-09891 SPRING 1/4*70 LONG LE-037C-10 61601 VEMI-22227 CIRCLIP DIN 471 027 FOR 7MM SH 61206
IMSP-12425 SPRING NO.SP5 61601 VFMI-21322 MINI FLOW REGULATOR £1206
IMSP-14622 SPRING 61601 VEMI-23408 38x 38 x 1 to 3mm WALL x SQUA 1 61206
IMSP-15120 LEE SPRING LC-047EF-10 ST/STL 61601 VFMI-21473 /3 OUTER WHEEL ARCH TRIM 61206
IMSP-17366 COMPRESSION SPRING 61601 VEMI-21474 N/$ OUTER WHEEL ARCH TRIM 61206
IMSP-17946 EXTENSION SPRING, S/5 61601 VFMI-21585 25MM YELLOW WEBBING STRAP 61206
IMSP-18741 COMPRESSION SPRING, 4.5mm 0D, | 61601 VEMI-21622 PVC D FENDER PROFILE 61206
IMSP-19234 SPRING LE 037D 115 61601 VFMI-21642 22Wx15Hx3 WALL D FENDER 61206 |
IMSP-19428 EXTENSION SPRING 6.4 O/D 0.6 W 61601 VFMI-21643 CLEVIS PIN 8 DIA x 50 LG BZP 61206
IMSP-19641 SOLENOID CONICAL SPRING SP5 61601 VFMI-21667 WALL MOUNTING BRACKET 61602
IMSP-20117 Lee ref no. LCG72F 01§ compre 61601 VFMI-21710 LOAD RAIL ADAPTOR STRAP 61206
IMSP-20389 TENSION SPR. LEMO75CD-04-5 61601 VFMI-21864 IVECO APRON SPRING CLAMP 61206
IMSP-20390 TORSION SPR. LTL-020004-5 61601 VFMI-21865 IVECO APRON HEX BOLT 61206
IMSP-21135 DOUBLE CONE COMPRESSION SPRING | 61601 VEMI-21880 PRECISION BEARING SHAFT ST.ST. 61206

78



IMSP-21144 EXT SPRING 12.7 0/0 1.7 W/D 61601 VEMI-21825 FIRE EXT. 9KG CABINET 61206_|
#MSP-21161 GUNPORT RETURN SPRING 61601 VFMI-22007 7/ - 1 TUBE LOCK 61206
IMSP-21295 COM SPRING LEE LCMOS5D-15-5 61601 VFMI-22109 ADR BOX 650*500*480 61206
iMSP-21411 27.80D 2.36W ST/ST SPRING 61601 VFMI-22118 30x30 6 HOCK BUNGEE NET 51206
| IMSP-21412 24.60D 2.9WD ST/ST SPRING 61601 VFMI-22125 120MM DIAM PVC END CAP 61206
IMSP-21425 SPRING OD 21,6 WIRE DIA 1.6 61601 VFMI-22164 1T 5M RATCHET STRAP CLAW HOOK 61206
IMSP- 21468 21,5 0/0 1.7 W/D COMPR. SPRING 61601 VIMI-22173 MERC SPRINTER DOOR STOP COVER 61206
IM3P-21569 $PRING LC 100K 035 61601 VFMI-22207 LOUVRE VENT 220x228mm 61206
IMSP-21693 TORSION SPRING 61601 VFMI-22751 SWISH DELUXE END STOPS 61206
IMSP-21698 CLIP SPRING REF: 8107555 61601 VFMI-22321 RETAINING CUP - MAGOO 991 39 61206
INSP-21699 TORSION SPRING 61601 VFMI-22349 SINGLE NOZZLE WASHER JET - M10 61206
IMSP-21744 COM-SPRING 78.5 00 x 0.91 SR ¢ 61601 VFMI-22359 SUPER SOFT URETHANE WASHER 61206
IMSP-21750 COM-SPRING 27.5 0D x 2.5 SR x 61601 VFMI-22360 SUPER SOFT URETHANE BUSH 61206
IMSP-21771 MOUNTING BRACKET SPRING 61601 VFMI-22373 MB_SPRINTER SIDE DOOR SLIDE 61205
IMSP-21888 EXTENSION SPRING 61601 VFMI-22438 SIDEGUARD LEG SECURING PIN 61206
IMSP-22286 PADDLE HANDLE SPRING [LOME04C | 51601 VFMI-22686 20 0/0 6.3 /D 10 LONG SPAGER 61206
IMSP-22654 21.5/17.5 x 2MM COMPRESSION 5P | 61601 VFML-22714 U-BOLT M8* 25 THREAD PLATED 61206
JEI WORKS WORKS MAINTENENCE DURING 64 VFMI-22763 LOBE KNOS M12 BUSH 61206 |
JOBA-04369 JSL BADGE 61602 VFMI-22763BR | BROACH 3/8 SQUARE HOLE 61206
| JOMI-05212 | KEYRING /N 11003/UWITHLOGO _ | 61602 VEM3-22763CAP | BLACK CAP ONLY NO HOLE | 61206
JTA5381/0445C HINGE MACHINING 62001 VFMI-23016 T-SLOT NUT M8 61206
1785898/001 RIBBON CABLE 610mm LONG CAT8 | 6 VEMI-23018 LIP SEAL B 2-4mm BLACK 61206
KEPL-18577 ANTICUT PANEL KIT TO [,5.1886 61206 VEMI-23230 AIR DIFFUSER STEDALL 61206
LOBO-03286 SHOOT BOLT 61701 VEMI-23231 Y ADAPTOR 70mm BOWER 61206
LOBO-05856 SPRING LOABED BOLT (NO PINS) 51701 VEME-23235 FLEX TUBE 70mm BOWER 61206
LOBO-20033 SPRING SHOOT BOLT 12.5MM 61701 VEMi-23283 SIDE DGOR ROLLER - SPRINTER 61206
LOBO-20091 SPRING BOLT 61701 VHFI-00112 JUBILEE CLIP SIZE 1A 20-32MM 61107
LOBO-22839 SPRING BOLT COVER RED 61701 VHFI-03149 JUBILEE CLIP DIA 16-25 PLATED 61107
LOCY-09953 KEYSWITCH TO V556624 617 VHFI-21478 PLASTIC TEE 16/19MM O/D 61107
LOCY-10756 LOAD KEYSWITCH D.5.1764 617 VHFI-21479 16MM /D STRAIGHT CONNECTOR 61107
LOCY-10757 SECURITAS MANTNCE/CREW K/SWIT | 617 VHMI-21477 16.01/D HEATER WATER HOSE - 1 £1106 |
LOCY-10758 TRUNKING KEYSWITCH 617 WWBL-09252 | 15 INCH WIPER BLADE 61403 |
LOCY-10982 DOOR 1 CYL {509} LOOMIS 617 X10871/103 TAB WASHER FOR FUEL TANK 64
LOCY-11755 IMMOB KEYSWITCH D.5.1764 617 Y10006 X PAVEMENT MOUNT & WHIP N/M 64
LOCY-117555 CYLINDER 0.5.1764 - NO KEYS 617 Y10007 REAR LIGHT REPAIR FIXING KIT 64
LOCY-11762 LOOMI$ DOCR 1 LOCK D.5.1570 617 ¥10020 S0OMMLENGTHOF 171/D2MM 164
LOCY-11763 CAM LOCK D.5.3570 617 ¥10030/015 KABA LOCK COLLAR 552 PLUG DOCR 64
LOCY-11764 ALARM TEST KEY SWITCH SER4 617 Y10179/090 DALLAS KEY PLATE 64
LOCY-11765 KABA CYL KDGODOD-SC REG 509 61710 ¥10465/074 LEVER 64
LOCY-11768 MAINTENANCE KEY CYLINDER 617 ¥10569/015 BRIDGE PLATE 64
LOCY-11782 LOOMIS SAFEDDOR LOCK D5654 617 ¥10763/023 SIDE BRUSH STRIP 64
LOCY-12642 REAR DOOR KEY CYL D.5.654 617 Y1106 SMOKE CLOAK FITTING KIT 555 64
LOCY-13161 REAR ROLLER SHUTTER CYL 617 Y11253/075 LEVER WELD ASSY 64
LOCY-13402 645 REAR DOOR CAM LOCK 617 ¥11309/023 WIRING COVER INTERNAL B4
LOCY-13879 DOOR LOCK KV207-503-200 3 €Y1 617 Y11313/010REP | 0/5 DOOR ASSY SALVAGE 64

79



LOCY-14254 DROPSAFE LOCK KOG0000-5C 617 ¥11312/023 WIRING COVER INTERNAL MIP 64
LOCY-14428 54 ELEC HSG LOCK YO PLAN 508 617 ¥11392/056 INTERLOCK LINK WELD ASSEMBLY 64
LOCY-14748 TAIL LIFT ACCESS DOOR CYLINDER 617 ¥11392/081 HIMGE PACKER 64
LOCY-14749 CABTILT DOOR CYLINDER 517 Y1564 20053/610 Tail Lift Cantrol 601
LOCY-15588 IMMOB K/SWITCH ITEM £ /S 661 517 Y16893 | SOt ASSY MKSB PLUG DOOR il
LGCY-16241 ALARM KEYSWITCH D.5.1570 51710 Y1714 UNDERRUN ASSEMBLY Gd
LOCY-17137 CYLINDER KV06.100 REG 509 517 Y1743 REPAIR SURELOCK . GOL
LOCY-17159 H5G DOOR LOCK ©.5.1212 617 Y20013/010 LOCK COVER 64
LOCY-17359 LOCK KV06.100 D.5.1359 61716 | Y20013/011 LOCK SUPPORT WELD + COVER ASSY 64
LOCY-17721 POWER LOSS LOCK OVERRIDE 61710 Y20020/027 | PQBOLY TAPERED COVER Q/S G4
LOCY-18134 KEY CYLINDER CAM LDCK 61710 Y20074/014 LATCH/RGOK b
LOCY-18554 KEYSWITCH K367-100 51710 Y20171/061 BOTTOM TRACK 64
LOCY-159053 KABA LOCK K33G010-N| 61710 Y20171/064 WHEEL BREKT WELD ASSY 64
LOCY-19095 KABA CYLINDER D.5.1744 61710 ¥20240/025 HANDLE ASS 64
LOCY-20347 KABA X330010-Ni D.5.1989 61710 ¥20303/015 SLAM LOCK STRICKER PLATE [
LOCY-20995 KABA LOCK D.5.2165 6171C Y20437/038 CABTILY DOOR 62001
LOCY-21000 KABA LOCK D.§.2165% 61710 Y20437/040 COVER ANGLE 64
LOCY-21896 KABA CYLD.S.2324 61710 Y20615/021 PADDLE HANDLE O/S ASSEMBLY 64
LOCY-21897 KABA CYL D.5.2324 631710 Y20818/040 PUSH ROD ASSY TRANSIT KiT 64
LOCY-22264 KABA LOCK SWITCH £.5.2378 61710 Y20818/041 PUSH ROD ASSY TRANSIT KiT 6
LOCY-22478 KABA LOCK KV06.100 61718 Y20818/058 CHECK STRAP WELD ASSEMBLY 64
LOCY-22756 GME GATE LOCK MORTISE CYLINDER 61710 ¥20916/031 LEVER PIVOT WELD ASS 64
LOCY-22823 KABA CABINET LOCK D.5.2464 GE710 Y2092 "7 Type Cash Transfer Unit 64
LODF-00138 DOQOR HANDLE 63707 Y20928/010 DOOR ASSEMBLY 64
LODF-(7685 DOOR CLOSER RELCROSS 41147 L/H 617 Y20928/012 LOCK MTG o4
LODF-(9032 DOOR ARM 4010-3077T AL/LH/ACN 617 ¥20928/0%4 LOVER ANGLE 64
LODF-09033 ROLLER-FOR L/H DOOR CLOSER 617 Y2085 BELL CRANK + PIVOT PLATE ASSY 64
LOCF-05054 DOOR ARM 4010-3077T AL/RH/LCN 617 Y210058 BODY PANELS FOR STOKE 64
LOCF-10807 CUSH-N-STOP DOOR CLOSER L/H 617 Y21046 4 WAY MULTILOCK 64
LODF-10908 CUSH-N-STOP DOOR CLOSER R/H 617 Y 21046/085 MULTI-LOCK BOX SKELETON LID [}
LODF-18227 1200/2033 F1 SAA HANDLE 61707 Y21073/014 HLOCK CPERATING ARM BRKY 64
LODF-15284 ST/ST LEVER DOOR HANDLE 61707 ¥21196/010 WHEEL ARCH SURROUND 54
LOEL-04876 KABA-LOCX K5-65-100 617 ¥21229/014 LEVER 64
LOEL-14439 UVE SWITCH LOCK Cf/W 2 KEYS G617 Y21817/126 BOTTOM TRACK G4
LOEL-17720 POWER 108S LOCK OVERRIDE 651711 Y21846/073 TAB WASHER (SERVICE} o4 E
LOEL-18801 LH KABA MINI DELTA QUTER H5G, 61711 ¥22153/011 HANDLE SUB/ASSY 64
LOEI-188052 Ri KABA MINI DELTA OUTER H5G. 651711 ¥22188/019 BEARING PACKER G4
LOEL-18870 STANDARD MINI KABA DELTA PACK £1711 ¥22188/021 TIE BAR FIXING SUPPORY 64
LOEL-18916 CONTROLLER NO.387011 61711 ¥22600/026 COOR HINGE 64
LOEL-21747 LOCK 300 MOTORISED 61711 Y22636/033 SPINDLE WELD ASSY 554 64
LOEL-21747R LOCK 300 MOTORISED - INSYS 51711 Y22645/062 CAMERA BRET EXTENSION 64
LOEL- 22608 KABA SWITCH DiSARM D.5.2444 61711 ¥22709/020ND SIDE DOOR SWING ARM L00M 64
LOKE-22824 KABA KEY TO D.5,2464 61714 ¥227339/021 BEARING PACKER b4
LOKE-5091863 SPARE KEY LOOMIS 61716 Y22957/084 EMERGENCY RELEASE BOX WELD ASS &4
LOKE-5091554 SPARE KEY LOOMIS 61716 ¥23026/040 DOOR FLOOR LPATE (SERVICE) B4

80




| LOKE-5092233 Spare Safe Key Loomis Glasgow 61716 Y23027/033 BELL CRANK WELDMENT 64
LOKE-5092358 SPARE KEY LOOMIS 61716 Y23027/060 PLUSH ROD ASSY i B4
LOKE-5093077 KABA KEY NQ.50G93077 61716 Y23027/041 PUSH ROBD ASSY 64
LOKE-5093084 KABA KEY NO.5093084 61716 Y23027/051 REAR DOOR LOWER PANEL B4
LOKE-509V55561 | IMMOBILISATION KEY [RUN KEY) 61107 Y¥23027/072 | PLUG DOOR SPINDLE WELDMENT | 64
LOKE-SDSVLSE62A | RAPID LOAD KEY FOR LOOMIS 61716 ¥23027/075 SPINDLE BRACKET PLATE G
LOKE-505VES663 SPARE KEY LOOMIS 61716 Y230272/077 SOLENOID SWITCH ASSY [
LOKE-V556624 RAPID LOAD KEY LOOMIS 617 ¥23027/092 BELECRANK WELDMENT 64
LOMD-05242 125200 C/W KO7 MORTICEDEADLOCK | 61703 ¥Y23027/116 REAR DGOR LOOM MKSA 64
LOMI-01980 CAM LOCK X=23 B=32 LOWE & FLET 61712 Y23027/126 PIVOT PLATE WELD ASSEMBLY 64
LOMI-03721 CAMLOCK 1334-04-2 61712 ¥23027/150 PUSH ROD ASSEMBLY 64
LOWMI-04076 FH3 PADDLE HANDLE NON LOCK NO 61712 ¥23027/152 PUSH ROD ASSEMBLY 64
LOMI-05740 SLAM LATCH ASSY &H 61712 ¥23027/156 PUSH ROD ASSEMBLY 64
LOMI-05741 70-100 SERIES STRIKER BOLT 61712 ¥23027/16% BELL CRANK WELDMENT 64
LOMI-05837 ADjS ROLLER BOLT CATCH P1510 61712 Y23027/ 17080 GUTER HANDLE ASSY 64
LOMI-05900 KABA LOCK LH KV38-2477020K TO 61712 Y23030/016 HINGE 64
LOMI-05901 KABA LOCK RH KV39-2478020K 61712 Y23042/073 CAMERA SHROUD MK58 e
LOME-06189 RH ROTOR LATCH P/No T11446-16 61712 YZ3052/008 PLUG DOOR SWING ARM LOOM 64
LOMI-06397 ABLOY LEAD COVER 8811 CHROME 61712 Y2326 TPC2206 RETENTION BRACKET 61107
LOMI-06803 SENSOR ABLOY NO 1076 51712 Y23530/081 DOOR FLOCR PLATE MIP &4

DOOR CONTROLLER W/OUT DESK

LOMI-07647 CON 61712 ¥23601/010 POT LOCATION BRACKET 64
LOMI-07700 BLACK KABA KEY TABS 51712 Y23622/065 DOOR INFILL STRIP ASSEMBLY G4
LOMI-07701 RED KABA KEY TABS 61712 Y23627/070 LOCK ASSY R/DOOR MKV B4
LOMI-07202 YELLOW KABA KEY TABS 61712 Y23627/073 HANDLE ASSY 64
LOMI-018552 FLUTED HINGE BLADE {HIS980}) 61712 ¥23627/090 HANDLE SHIM 64 .
LOMI-09801 18mm INSIDE CYLINDER RING 61712 Y23627/091 HANDLE SHIM 64
LOMI-09814 SLAM LATCH ASSY iH 61712 ¥23674/019 COVER SUB ASSY MIP 64
LOMI-099206 BLUE KABA KEY TAB, 61713 Y2350 AIRLOCK RELEASE HANDLE [ 3
LOMI-09975 £H ROTOR LATCH B/N 13144536 63712 Y2411 SALVAGE HINGE 300MM 54
LOMI-12286 WEATHER FLAP KABA WF-3020-100 51712 Y24325/006 REAR PLUG DOOR LOOM 54
LOMI-13108 SPRING LEAD COVER 62021 Y24326/016 HINGE 64
LOMI-18038 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS {QTY 4) 61712 ¥24344/008 PLUG DOOR SWING ARM LOOM 64
LOMI-19512 ROTARY LATCH & SWITCH 61712 ¥24373 G WAY MULTI-LOCK 12V =%
LOMI- 20151 ROTARY LATCH & SWITCH 61712 ¥24401/020 SPINDLE WELD ASSY 64
LOMI-20911 EL. ROTARY LATCH WITH HS CAM 61712 ¥24401/024 LGCK MODIFICATION B4
LOMI-20962 SURELOCK C-MODULE 51712 Y24401/02% CAM KEEPER 64
LOMI-21162 KABA QUESTOR SOFTWARE 61712 ¥24421/022 PLISH ROD ASSY o4
LOME-21185 STRIKER PLATE HAPPICHE 61712 Y24460/014 HANDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 64
LOMI-21260 STRIKER ASSY RH 61206 ¥24460/023 LOCK ARM 64
LOM-21803 $VECO DOOR LOCK 088416 / LOCK 61712 Y24599/013 CAB DOOR EXTERNAL BEZEL 66
LOMI-21943 DOOR PACKER 3MM THICK 80714 ¥24699/145 RH DOOR GLASS BRACKET ASSY 64
LOMI-21985 STRIKER WITH MAGNET FOR R4-EM 61712 Y24717/075 CHUTE FACADE B4
LOMI-22026 RA-EM 9 SER - Mex1 EL-MECH ROT 61712 Y24778/017 SPRINTER CAB GDOR 64
LOMI-22087 MM TRIANGLE LOCK KEY 51712 Y24775/039 M12 PQBOLT OPV I 64

81



LOMI-22174 SIDE DOOR LOCK MODIFICATION 61712 ¥24780/312 SOLENQID KEEP COVER ASSY (OPV) 64
LOMI-22238 MERC SPRINTER SIDE DOOR LOCK 61712 ¥24784/014 PUSH ROD 64
LOM!-22390 RH ROTARY CATCH LATCH 61712 Y24784/018 DOOR STAY WELD ASSY 64
LOM-22455 60CM COMPACT METAL DOOR LOOP | 61712 Y24784/029 SPRINTER DOOR KIT MK:2 64
LOMI-22578 CABLE MOUNTING KT 61712 Y24784/040 SWITCH MECHANISM SER/KIT 64
LOMI-22579 S00MM LONG JACKETED CABLE W SN | 61712 ¥24795/015 CABLE CLAMP PART 1 64 |
LOMI-22580 A5 ACTUATOR 61712 Y24962 MULTILOCK 2 BOLT LH 24V SOL 64
LOM!-22581 CABLE MOUNTING BRACKET 61712 ¥24996/139 DOOR STEP, TYPE. 3 64
LOM:-22516 RIM CYLINDER NIGHT LATCH 61705 ¥24997/083 CAMERA SHROUD MK5C 64
LOML-22807 ABLOY LEAD COVER EA280 61712 ¥25057/115 WHEEL ARCH WELD ASSEMBLY 6
LOMI-22826 HEAVY DUTY RIM DEADLOCK 61712 Y25059/051 SPINDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 64
LOMI-22840R SURELOCK 2-WAY REFURBISHMENT | 61712 ¥25050/141 PADDLE HANDLE WELD ASSY 64
LOMI-30010 CDVI £7 30CM FLEX DOOR LOOP 61712 Y25072/030 CARGO RAIL SIDE FRONT 64
LOSE-13555 'R'TYPE LOCKSET TO D/S 766 61714 Y25072/046 CARGO RAIL FRONT UPPER 64
LOSE-18544 LOCK SETTO D5.1538 61714 ¥25133/079 MIP FLANGE, DOOR/FLOOR LOCKING 64
LOSE-23289 KABA LOCKSET 7O D.5.2512 61714 ¥25135/050 DOOR STOP ASSY 64
MIP-10092 ACD INTERNAL LIGHT PCB ASSY 64 ¥25292/056 COIN UNIT DOOR HINGE 64
MIP-11068/010 CHUTE ASSEMBLY 64 Y25303/100 EXTERNAL RELEASE SCREW ASSY 64
MiP-22052 ACD MK lil SPLIT DRUM REPAIR 64 ¥25446/090 LATCH WELD ASSY 54
MIP-23641/063 EXTERIORWHEELARCH &4 Y¥25489/010 | PQEXTERNAL COVER N/S MIP 2
MIP-24460043 LOCK ARM 6MM MiP 64 ¥25521/109 LOWER LOCK LOCATION BOSS - 64
MIP-26224 ACD KNOCK DDWN SERVICE KIT MIP | 64 Y25630/010 PQ EXTERNAL COVER O/S 64
MIP-5120 CORPORATE G TYPE 64 ¥25630/012 DOOR RELEASE PLATE 64
MiP-7872 WALL MOUNTED KEY EXCHANGES 64 25879 NODE BOX TESTING LOOM 64
MIP-8711L LOADING BAY EXCHANGE 64 V25880/019 HANDLE BAR 64
MIP-8711R KEY EXCHANGE UNIT 64 Y26234/015 DCOR HANDLE ARMOUR ASSY 64
MIP-8712 KEY EXCHANGE UNIT - LOOMIS 64 ¥26234/045 HANDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 64
MIP-8712R KEY EXCHANGE UNT - LOOMIS 64 ¥26234/083 MERCEDES DOOR MAGNET 54
MEP-CASOT7/075 | LTYPE HANDLE ASSY 64 ¥256236/055 ANTI-VIBRATION STRIP 64
MIP-CAS296/197 | OVERRIDE SPROCKET 54 ¥25288/070 SLAM PANEL COVER ASSEMBLY 64
MIP-CA6290/069 | PADDLE HANDLE ASSY 64 ¥25288/074 PUSH BUTTON ACCESS PLATE 64
MIP-CA7288/001 | D TYPE PARK-LOCK KIT AND LOCK 64 ¥26291/051 EXTERNAL RELEASE SCREW 64
MIP-CAS592/035 | PADDLE HANDLE WELD ASSY 64 ¥26325 CAB DQOR ESCAPE O-5 64
MIP-ELMI-10883 | DALLAS KEY TOUCH PROBE DS9082 | 64 26326 CAB DOOR ESCAPE N-§ 64
MIP10694/010NDR | TRANSIT SCORPION BOARD REPAR | 670 ¥26332/020 2 WAY MULTI-LOCK ASSY - MIP 54
MIP10872 OVERVOLTAGE MODULE 64 ¥26384/062 $IDE DOOR LOCK MOUNTING 64
MiP21813/002 REAR DOOR LOCK ASSY 64 Y26581/011 LOWER REAR LIGHT BRACKET 64
MiPg473/002 A/C DOOR TIME DELAY LIGHT ASSY 64 Y26581/012 TOP REAR EIGHT BRACKET 64
MIPS029/027 SLAMLOCK LATCH PULL ASSY 64 Y26810/113 SENSOR BRACKET MIP 64
MIPCBG290/038 | DOOR 1 LATCH ASS LOCK ACTUATOR | 64 ¥26952/030 BOTTOM STOP PLATE WELD ASSY 64
MIPCB6290/042 | DOOR 1 LATCH ASSY INNER LINK 64 ¥27026/013 RTH DOOR MAGNET BRACKET 64
MIPCB6290/043 | DOOR 1 LATCH ASSY OUTER LINK 64 ¥27026/014 CTU DOOR MAGNET BRACKET 64
MIS-A7872/023 GEAR CASSETTE ASSY. 64 Y27067 4 WAY MULTE-LOCK 64
MIS05312/001 CAT 4 REAR DOOR STAY 64 Y27114/052 SPINDLE 64
MI510035/002 CAT 4 DOOR 1 £0CK CHANNEL 64 ¥27152/004 REAR STEP MODIFICATION 64

82



MIS10519 AHD CLUTCH BOOSTER B4 ¥27180/040 REAR LGHT MOUNTIRG ASSY 64
MIS6290/044 CAT 4 DOOR 1, LOCK CHANNEL 64 ¥27211/010 PLUG DOOR LOCK ASSY 64
Mi56291/001 DOOR 1 LOCK ASSY 64 Y27353/145 RH DOOR GLASS BRACKETS 64
MiS6291/012 DOOR 1 LOCK LATCH ASSY 64 _Y17453/307 COIN BIN DIVIDER HEXSERT ASSY £4
_NHSE724/001 DRUM STOP SERVICE KIT B 64 Y27453/312 | COIN BIN RH TOP BRKT + HEXSERT 63
MIS9760/004 DOOR 1 LOCK COVER [REBODY) 64 ¥27487/163 M/SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE ASSY 64
MSAE-0102503 25*25*3 MS ANGLE 434 6.4 LEN 50405 ¥27743/044 SWITCH ACTUATOR PLATE 64
MSAE-0103003 30*30%3 MS ANGLE 434 6M LEN 50405 ¥Y27743/047 LOWER STOP SUPPORT PLATE VIIP 64
MSAE-0303005 307305 MS ANGLE 43A 6M LEN 50405 Y27744/035 M/SWITCR COVER MIP 64
MSCT-02516C2 1 C.D."165WG ERW 501 ¥27744/050 MULTILOCK ENCLOSURE COVER MiP 64
MSCT-1316510 1/2 ¥ 16 SWG C/TUSE ERW 6M 50101 ¥27746/010 INNER ARLOCK DOOR ASSY MIP 64 |
MSCT-1616510 5/8 O/D 16swg ERW 6M LEN 50101 Y27746/026 INNER ARLOCK DOOR LOWER COVER 64
MSCT-1620510 5/8 O/D*2MM WALL ERW MSTUBE | 50101 Y27747/025 LOCKER HEADER FIXING ANGLE MIP 64
MSCT-1912510 3/4 0.D."185WG ERW * 6M LEN 50101 Y28023 STANDALONE FINGERSCANNER 64
MSCT-1916510 3/4 * 16 SWG C/TUBE ERWBMEEN | 50101 ¥28119/010 LOCATION PLATE (SCREWED) MIP 64
MSCT-1932410 34 O/D* 10SWG CFS3 50101 ¥28327/033 AL BLUE FIXNG UPGRADE 54
MSCT-2120510 21.3 MM O/D*3,2MM WALL ERW, 50101 ¥28369/111ND | ANTI-VIBRATION UPGRADE 64
MSCT-2216510 7/BOD*18SWG TUBE ERW. 6MLEN. | 50101 ¥28463/010 STIFFENER SECTION WELD ASSEMBL
MSCT-2502510 25MM * 2MM C/TUBE ERW 6M 50101 ¥28501/154 BONNET LATCH LOCK
MSCT-2516510 1 O.0.* 16 SWG. ERW 6M LEN 50101  ¥28508/036 SALVAGE KIT FOR NEW SMOKE SYST B4
MSCT-2525510 25 0.D.*2.5mm ERW Tube 50101 Y28718/015 INNER AIRLOCK DOOR JAMB MIP 64
MSCT-2526310 10D * 125WG CDS2 * 6M LG 50101 Y28799/024 SIDE DOOR MICROSWITCH TOP HAT 64
MSCT-3015000 30MM OD*1.5 THK WALL M/STUBE | 50101 ¥28824/238 SPECIAL WASHER 64
MSCT-3033510 33DIA*3 BS3602 CFS 360 M/S 50101 ¥28998/044 PROXIMITY COVER MIP 64
MSCT-3216510 11/4 *165WG TUBE ERW 6M LEN. 50101 ¥29014/010 MIP CAB PQ DOOR ESCAPE KIT 64 |
MSCT-3220510 1.1/4 0.D. T4SWG ERW /S 6.1M 50101 Y¥29643/005 FRONT BULKHEAD FLOOR TRACK 61 |
MSCT-3230310 31.74DIA *3.MM WALL PT4 CFS3 50101 ¥29173/031 MIP LOCKER HINGE 61
MSCT-3232500 1.3/4 0.d.x 10SWG ERW 50101 ¥29173/033 LOCKER DOOR COVER MIP 64
MSCT-3820510 1.1/2 0.D.*14SWG. M/S TUBE. 50101 29293 SIDE BOOR BUFFERS SALVAGE KIT 64
MSCT-4050312 40*5MM M/S BS6323PTA CFS3BK 50101 ¥29462/027 BOOR FACING PANEL 8P 64
SOMM*10SWG ERW MILD STEEL
MSCT-5032510 TUBE 50101 ¥29509 CARDTRONICS AIRLOCK FLOOR 64
MSFM-D101305 13*S 43A M/S FLAT AMTR 50401 Y29800/020 BEARING CARRIER WELD ASSY MIP 64
MSFM-G102003 20*3 BLACK MS FLAT 434 5M 50401 Y30035/035 EXTERNAL RELEASE SCREW ASSEMBL 64
MSFM-0102005 20*5 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 4.3M 50401 Y3C036/033 WHEELARCH ARMOUR EXTERNAL OFFS | 64
MSFM-0102006 _{ 20*6 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 6M LEN 50101 Y30036/034 WHEELARCH ARMOUR EXTENSION NEA | 68
MSEM-0102008 2078 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 6M LEN 50401 ¥30041/029 HANDLE RECESS BRACKET 64
MSFM-0102010 20 * 10 FLAT BLACK 434 6M LEN 50401 ¥30041/034 DISH WELDMENT 64
MSFM-0102012 20*12 M/S BLACK 43A 6.1 MIR 50401 ¥30043/103 SOLENCID PACKER 64
MSFM-0102503 25%3 BLACK IVI/S FLAT 434 6M LEN 50401 ¥30043/113 DALLAS KEY READER MTG PLATE 64
MSFM-0102505 25*5 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 4M €N 50401 ¥30046/210 PLUG DOGR ARM LOOM{SERVICE) 64
MSFM-0102506 25*6 BLACK M FLAT 43A 50401 ¥4620/087 STOP BRKT WELD ASSY 64
MSFM-0102508 258 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 6M LEN 50401 Y4771/019 EMERGENCY LD ASS 54
MSFM-0102510 2510 BLACK MS FLAT 434 6M LEN 50401 ¥A771/043 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 64
MSFM-D102515 25*15 BLACK MS FLAT 434 6M LEN 50401 Y4771/054 HINGE (MIP) 64

83



MSFM-0103020 30*20 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 6M LEN 50401 ¥5016/343 LATCH ASSY L/H UNIT B4
MSFM-0104005 A0*5 BLACK M5 FLAT 43A {6MIL 504031 ¥5131/G13 HANDLE ASSY G TYPE Git
MEFM-0104020 40 X 20 M/S FLAT 43A 6METRE 50403 ¥Y5296/24¢ OVERRIDE STOP 64
MSFM-0105005 50*5 BLACK M5 FLAT 43A 6 LEN 50401 ¥5381/044 HINGE 64
MSFM-0105008 50*8 BLACK MS FLAT 43A 6M LEN 50401 Y6323/051XX PART HARDLE WELD ASSY B 64
MSFM-0115010 M/S FLAT 15010 43A 6M LENGTH 50201 Y6323/068 BUMP STOP ASSEMBLY MIP 64
- MEFM-2503303 13*3 BLACK MS FLAT 43A AM LEN 50401 YB686 MULTILOCK 2 BOLT RH 12V S0 5
MSFM-5002005 | 20%5 M/S FLAT BSOT0 EN3B 50401 ¥9134/053 DOOR STEADYING ARM WELD ASSY 64
MSME-2530310 25%25%3.2 W/MESH 50501 YS600/027 EXTERNAL RELEASE SCREW ASSY 64
MS5PD-0301310 2500*1250*3MiMi DURBAR PLATE 50202 YS600/034 DOOR RELEASE PLATE ASSEMBLY 64
MSPH-3216020 1.1/40P* 16SWG*3.2PIN 1828LG 50501 Y9600/067 WING STUD ASSY 64
MSPH-3820020 1.1/2 OPEN *14SWG M/S HINGE 50501 YO956/010 RETRO FIT CHUTE ASS SER 2 64
MSPL-02566059 | 2400*1070°2.6MM ARMOUR RED 50303 Y9360/019 FAILSAFE FLAP WELD ASSY 64
MSPL-02570200 2.5MM RAMOR 500-1250%1400 50303 YCA4620/087 MIP STOP BRACKET WELD ASSEMBLY 54
MSPL-0333200 2000*2000* 3 THK ARMOX 500T 50303 YCA4771/059 MOUNTING BRACKET TURN FASTENER 64
MSPL-0360310 3mim % 1250 x 2500 STRENX 700 50303 YCAS260/156R POWER LOSS LIFT CAM 64
MSPL-0365310 3MM THK 12507 2500 STRENX 700 50303 YCA6236/081 LATCH DOUBLER 64
MSPL-0370015 2100*1000* 3IMM THK EN 10 025 50301 YCAB236/082 LATCH LOCATION PLATE 64
MSPL-0370020 3M*1.50 3IMM RAMOR 500 50301 YCAG290/024 LATCH PIN ASSEMBLY 64
MSPL-0433800 ARMOX 5007 500072000 4ivivi THK 50303 YCABE94/026 LATCH ASSEMBLY 64
MSPL-0433801 ARMOX 5007 2400% 2000 4MM THK 50303 YCAB634/02% WP CATCH TUBE ASSY 64
MSPL-04603310 2500*1250 * 4MM STRENX 700 50303 YCASS92/038 HANDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 64
MSPL-04 70020 3C00*1500*4AMM THICK 50303 YCA9592/045 HANDLE WELD ASSY (SERVICE} 5]
MSPL-050101.0 Smim 1000*2000mm 434 M/S 50301 YCA9592/049 SPINDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 64 |
MSPL-0501310 Smin MILD STEEL PLATE (434) 50301 YCA9623/007 WP PARK LOCKLATCH COUPLER G4
MSPL-0601010 2000*1000* 6MM 5275 (434 50201 YCB6290/038 LOCK ACTUATOR 64
MSPL-06533 6.5MM THK ARMOX 500T 50303 ¥CBE290/042 | LATEH LINK MI 64
MSPL-0801310 8mm 1250*2500mm 43A M/S PLATE | 50301 YCB8390/077 | HANDLE WELD ASSEMBLY 64
MSRI-0095205 3/8 DIA. BRIGHT EN38 50402 YCB9134/083 SUPPQRT SECTION 64
MSRM-0180005 18mm DiA BRIGHT MILD STEEL 50402 YCBI520/016 ROD WELD ASSEMBLY 64
MSRM- 2500006 GMM DIA BLACK MS 43A 6M LENGTH 504D2 ¥CB9760/004 LOCK CHANNEL WELD ASSEMBLY 64
MSRM- 2500008 8 MM DiA BLACK M5 43A 4. 3MTR 50402 YCN5016/107 BUMP STOCK 64
MSRM- 2500010 10mmDIA BLACK MS 43A 50402 YFDJ24852/024 LOCK MODIFICATION TO 64
MSRM-2500016 16 MM DIABLACK M3 43A GM LEN 50402 YFDI25222-329 DOOR PANEL 64 §
MIRM-6000003 3 MM DIA BRIGHT EN38. 3M LEN. 50402 YSCEW-22822 MIP PTU CABLES 2070 23 64
_MSRM-6000006 | 6 MM OIA BRIGHT MS EN3B 3M LEN | 50402 25PA-04437 BATTERY CLAMP RAIL VARIO 01
MSRM-6000008 8 M DIABRIGHT MS EN3B 3M LEN 50402 Z5PA-07568 WIPER BLADE PAIR 61403
MSEM-B000010 10MM DIABRIGHT MS £N3B 3M LEN 50402 ZSPA-12525 STEREQ RADIO MUTE INSERT 60711
MSRM-6000012 | 12MM DIA.BRIGHT MS EN3B 3M LEN | 50402 Z$PA-13860 BONNET PIVOT PIN 612
MSRM-6000016 | 16MM DIA.BRIGHT 070M20 3M LEN | 50402 ZSPA-13914 7/16 UNF*1 1/2INS[40mrs) 61204
MSRM-6000025 | 25MM DIA BRIGHT MS EN3B 3M LEN | 50402 25PA-13980 BATTERY CLAMIP 61203
MSRM-6006050 SO0MM DIA.BRIGHT MS EN3B 3M LEN 50402 Z5PA-17538 BATTERY COVER RED 612
MSSE-2074F-310 | MS EXPAMET 2074F 2500*1250*3mm | 50203 25PA-17939 BATTERY COVER BLACK 612
MS5H-1004310 1.0mm 1250*2500mm CRA MS SHEET | 50206 25PA-18031 Of$ AD} SEATBELT COVER 612
MSSH-1604310 1.6mm 1250*2500mm CR4 MS SHEET | 50206 75PA-18097 N-$ DOOR MECHANISM SPRINTER 612

84



MSSH-2004310 CR4 1250*2500*145WG MS SHEET | 50206 2PA-18126 0/S MY DOOR HANDLE SPRTR 612
MSSH-2604310 CRA 1250%2500%125WG MS SHEET | 50206 75PA-18131 TOOLBOX CLIP SPRINTER 612
MSSH-2004210 CRA 1250*2500°3MM M/5 SHEET 50206 ZSPA-1B160 WING MIRRCR GLASS VARIO 612
MSSQ 5000063 1/4 S BRIGHT EN3B 3M LEN 50403 Z5PA-18161 ADBLUE LIQUID 812
MSSQ-5000035 3/8 SQ. BRIGHT EN3B BAR 50403 ZSPA-18165 RUBBER PLUG W/MIRROR STAY 612
MS$Q-6000008 BMM S0 BRIGHT M/ BAR 38 50403 75PA-18218 SEAT BELT LODM REPAIR KIT 612
MSTR-1200603501 | 120*60*3.5 M/S RECT TUBE 50103 25PA-18294 SWITCH COVER VARIO 612
MSTR-4025201 40*25*IMM RHS 43¢ 50501 25PA-18325 SEATBELT ADJUSTER SPRINTER 612
MSTS-0131230 1/2%1/2*18SWG. M/S TUBE 6M 50102 75PA-18337 DOOR LOCK CABLE SPRINTER 612
MSTS-0191620 3/4 *3/4 “165WG M/S BOX SECT. 50501 25PA-18429 SPRINTER CDI PNy N 612
MSTS-0251630 25.4%25.47 1.6 ERW M/S TUBE 50102 Z5PA-18452 ROOF LINSNG RETNG CLiP 612
MSTS-0252020 25%25* 2THK 43C RHS 7.6M LEN 50501 Z5PA-18469 HUB CAP_SPRINTER 612
MSTS-0252620 25*25%2.5 THK RHS 7.5M LENGTH 50102 25PA-18474 BUFFER GRILLE FAIRING AXOR 61206
MSTS-0253020 25*25*3 THK RHS 7.6M 50102 Z5PA-18495 ACCELERATOR PEDAL SWITCH 612
MSTS-0302520 30*30*2,5THK 43C RHS 7.6 LEN 50102 Z5PA-18538 075 REAR LIGHT CLUSTER SPRTR 612
MSTS-0303020 30303 THK RHS 7.6M LENGTH 50102 Z5PA-18562 OVAL GROMMET SPRINTER 612
MST5-0503220 §0*503.2 THKA3C RHS 50102 7SPA-18576 WIPER ARM NUT SPRINTER 612
MST5-0504020 50*504.0 THK 43C RHS 7.6M LEN 50102 Z5PA-18582 N/S DASH SPEAKER COVER 612
MST5-0505020 56*5075 RHS 43C - 7.6M LENGTH 50501 25PA-18594 CABLE GUIDE {DOGR HANDLE ASSY) 512
NYCB-G100025 BLCK NYLON BAR 25MM OD *10016 | 50501 ZSPA-18598 | DRIVERS SEAT BACK AXOR 612
NYCE-0100056 SEMM DIA NYLON ROD, 1 METRE 50501 75PA 18604 STAR SGC C/SK SCREW SIDE DOGR 12
NYRE-0300501 NYLON BAR 30MM * SOMM * IM LG | 50501 Z5PA-18608 CLP N/S FOOTWELL SPRINTER 612
PACO-08071 LEATHERETTE TEXTURE P/COAT 61802 75PA-18613 PLASTIC PLUG IVECO GRILLE ASS 612
PACO-10159 POLYESTER BLACK RIPPLE 61802 25PA-18618 NYLON BOOT FOR ABLOY LOCK 8510 617
PACO-11276 RALI002 EGGSHELL LEATHERETTE 61802 Z5PA-18623 GRILLE BADGE 513CDI SPRINTER 612
PACO-11997 RAL 7012 £/TTE COARSE GREY 61802 25PA-18632 TORQ SOC C/SUNK SCREW SIDE DR 612
PACO-13450 RAL 1015 LEATHERETTE POLYESTER | 61802 25PA-18658 PROTECTION STRIP SIDE DOOR 612
PAMI-10728 £OA13 MID GREY AERO GLOSS 61802 Z5PA-18659 BOLT SIDE DOOR SPRINTER 612
PAMI-11943 RAL 9002 EGGSHELL AEROSOL 61802 ZSPA-18660 COVER SIDE DOOR_SPRINTER 612
PAMI-12886 SPRAY CAN RAL 7012 GREY 61802 ZSPA-18661 DOOR HANDLE SIDE DOOR SPRINTER 51206
PAMI-13457 Mi41 LOOMIS WHITE SYTHENTIC 61802 25PA-18669 HEX 80LT M10 x 55MM 612
PAMI-13458 488-138 RED POST OFFICE 51802 Z5PA-18670 HEX BOLT M10 x 1.5 x 30MM 612
PAMI-13461 RAL 1015 |VORY GLOSS AEROSOL 61802 25PA-18671 WASHER M10 x Z5MM 61204
PAMI-16298 BSOBES1 AEROSOL 61802 Z5PA-18672 HEX NUT M8 x 1.25MM 612
PAPQ-08065 EPOXY POLY SATENE ODAI3 M/GREY | 61802 Z5PA-18673 $/PRODF WASHER M8 61204
PAPO-08372 EPOXY POLY MATT WHITE RALSD10 | 61802 Z5PA-18674 WASHER M10 x 16MM 612
PAPO-09098 5/GLOSS POWDER RALIODS BLACK 61802 25PA-18675 CYL HD SCREW M8 x 30MM 612
PAPO-10015 POLY RED BS538 F/GL EXTERNAL 61802 2SPA-18676 CYL HD SCREW 612
PAP0-11953 JOHNSON WHITE GLOSS POLYESTER | 61802 25PA-18680 EXHAUST PIPE CLAMP _VARIO 612
PAPO-12331 POWDER COAT YELLOW GLOSS 61802 75PA-18681 EXHAUST PIPE CLAMP BOLT VARIO 612
PAPO-13446 NIGHT {GaS} BLUE RAL 5022 61802 75PA-18682 EXHAUST PIPE CLAMP NUT VARIO 612
PAPR-11948 ZINC RICH PRIMER PZ660 61803 7SPA-18684 READLINING CLIP_ANTOS 1824 612
PAPR-20608 GLASURIT 1€ EXPRESS PRIMER FIL 61802 Z5PA-18687 HEADLINING RETAINING CLIP 612
PATC-19331 RAL70312 L/ETTE P/COAT GREY 61802 Z5PA-18689 DASH PLUG 57 SPRINTER 612
PATH-17399 THINNERS GENERAL PURPOSE 61804 ZSPA-18692 DASH PANEL SPRINTER 612

85




86

PATR-03486 ESCAPE HATCH ARROW LABEL 61801 Z5PA-18693 FODTWELL CENTRE PANEL SPRINTER 612
PATR-10202010 LOCKER NUMBERS 17D 16 63801 ZSPA-18694 PLASTIC CLIP FOR REAR PANEL 612
PATR-10712011 VEHICLE START BATTERY LABEL 61801 25PA-18695 FUEL CAP COVER SPRINTER 612
PATR-10871131 SUPPLEMENTARY SAFETY LABEL 61801 25PA-18698 HEX HD BOLT for UNDER-RUN BAR 612
PATR-10871132 TANK DRAIN LABEL 61801 Z5PA-18699 WASHER for UNDER-RUN BAR 612
PATR-13031 TIME DELAY HATCH' LABEL 61801 ZSPA-18700 NUT for UNDER-RUN BAR 612
PATR-13341 ELECTRIC SHOCK LABEL SELF ADH 61801 25PA-18701 PLATE for UNDER-RUN BAR 512
PATR-13834 LOCKER N©S.1-20 (25mmH|GH) 61801 75PA-18702 SCREW for UNDER-RUN BAR 612
PATR-14581 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL '61 PSI' 61801 75PA-18703 NUT for UNDER-RUN BAR 612
_PATR-16792 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL '4.5 BAR' 61801 25PA-18704 KEY LINK BAR ANTOS 612
PATR-16810 LOCKER NOS.1-15 25mm HIGH 61801 25PA-18705 CLIP ON SCREEN WASH - WIPER AR 612 |
PATR-16811 LOCKER NOS.1-10 25mm HIGH 61801 25PA-18712 DOOR CLIP ANTOS 1824 612
PATR-17024 'NG SMOKING' LABEL 61801 75PA-18713 SOCKET 3.57 SPRINTER 612
PATR-17074 430 KGS OR 60 BAGS BRONZE 61801 25PA-18715 DOOR PLUG 1824 ANTQS 612
PATR-17075 287 KGS OR 40 BAGS BRONZE 61801 25PA-18716 DOOR CLIP ANTOS 1824 61206
PATR-18016 LOCKER NOS,1-5 BLACK 25mm HIGH | 61801 ZSPA-18720 N/S SPEAKER COVER SPRINTER 612
PATR-18086 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL '44 PSI 61801 25PA-18722 SEAT BELT BOLT COVER SPRTR 612
PATR-18325 NO SMOKING LASEL (TRANSPARENT) | 61801 ZSPA-18724 PARCEL SHELF SPRINTER 612
PATR-18604 TYRE PRESS.'69 PSI/4.7 BAR' 61801 ZSPA-18729 SCREW FOR IVECO DOOR LOCK 61207
PATR-18637 TYRE PRESSURE '65 PS)’ 61801 75PA-18732 $IDE DOGR MOULDING SPRINTER 612
PATR-18862 'NO SMOKING' LABEL 61801 Z5PA-18733 N/S REAR MOULDING SPRINTER 612
PATR-15150 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL'91 P51 61801 ZSPA-18734 CENTRE DOOR ROLLER MECHANISM 612
PATR-19418 EMERGENCY LABEL $5.N0.77494 61801 25PA-18736 DALLAS BOARD SHIELD KIT 60711
PATR-19738 'UMITED TO S6MPH' DECAL 51801 25PA-18737 RELAY CARRIER O/fS SEAT BOX 612
PATR-20082 PO TELEPHONE & WEB LABEL 61801 ZSPA-18745 SOCKET HOUSING IVECO 7.2T 612
PATR-20174 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL 51 PS' 61801 Z5PA-18754 5.0MM HSS DRILL BIT 61603
PATR-20357 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL '58 PSY' 61801 Z5PA-18782 23411 EXPANSION RIVET 612
PATR-20422 SERIAL NO.25mm* 15mm WHITE TEXT | 61801 Z8PA-18786 GUIDE SLEEVE - 5T SPRINTER 612
PATR-20440 POSTOFFICE.CO.UX DECAL REAR 51801 2SPA-18794 CHOCK - SPEAKER -#VECO DAILY 612
PATR-20599 MARKING FILM RED 3M 51801 ZSPA-18796 GRAB HANDLE [TEM 43 YW T6 812
PATR-20600 MARKING FILM YELLOW 3M 61801 75PA-18798 DOOR ROLLER SUPPORT 612
PATR-20816 CCTV WARNING LABEL 51801 25PA-18803 TRIM CLIP M8 SPRINTER 612
PATR-20880 TYRE PRESSURE ‘4.0 BAR® 61801 Z5PA-18810 DQOR CABLE CLIP_ O/ 612
PATR-20881 TYRE PRESSURE '4.2 BAR' 61801 25PA-20149 IVECO DOOR LOCK 61206
PATR-21034 LOCKER NOS.1-27 61801 25PA-22982 SPRINTER 2018 SIDE DOOR LOCK 61206
PATR-21208 MARKING FILM WHITE 3M 61801 25PA-22983 SPRINTER 2018 LOCK CARRIAGE 61206
PATR-21256 CCTV LABEL 500750 61801 25SH-1600310 | 1250*2500*165WG ZINTEC SHEET 50208
PATR-21335 EMERGENCY STOP LABEL 60 0/D 61801
PATR-21450 DECAL SET TO DS 2260 61801
PATR-23451 55 PSI/3.8 BAR 180NV 61801
PATR-21471 51 PSI/3.5 BAR 180NM 61801
PATR-21571 DNA TRACETAG LABEL (LANDSCAPE) | 61801
PATA-21572 DNA TRACETAG LABEL (PORTRAIT) 61801
PATR-21584 DNA TRACETAG LABEL (PORTRAIT) 61801
PATR-21749 LOCKER NOS.1-18 {25mmHIGH) 61801



PATR-21884 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL '69 PSI 61801
PATR-21885 TYRE PRESSURE LABEL ‘80 PSP 61801
PATR-21980 TYRE PRESSURE '131 PSI' 61801
PATR-21081 TYRE PRESSURE '109 PSI' 61801
PATR-22054 LOCKER NOS.1-17 25mm HIGH 61801
PATR-22117 SPILL KIT LABEL {100*70} 61801
PATR-22179 TYRE PRES WHITE 15mm TEXT 61801
PATR-22377 TYRE PRESSURE '52 31 61801
PATR-22404 SMART WATER LABEL - SIDES 260x 61801
PATR-22406 CCTV LABEL - SIDES 660x180 61801
PATR-22407 CCTV LABEL - REAR 660x460 51801
PATR-22400 TRACKING NOTICE LAZEL - 620x18 51801
PHOTOLUMINESCENT TAPE
PATR-22447 20MIMXEOM 61801
PATR-22601 TYRE PRESSURE '3.0 BAR' 61801
PATR-22820 LOCKER NOS 1-22 - 25mm HIGH 51801
PATR-22956 TAMPER PROCF LABEL 12*38mm 61801
PATR-23032 MIND YOUR HEAD LABEL 61801
PATR-23034 MIND YOUR HAND LABEL 61801
| PATR-23073 | 'DO NOY SLAM THE DOOR' LABEL 61801
PATR-23110 TYRE PRESSURE '58 PSI 61801
PATR-23214 TYRE PRESSURE '8.5 BAR' 61801
PATR-23215 TYRE PRESSURE '7.5 BAR’ 61801
PATR-23227 TYRE PRES WHITE 15mm TEXT 61801
PATR-9778017 ‘PLEASE KEEP YOUR HANDS CLEAR' | 61801
PATR-9972011 LOCKER NUMBERS 1-8 BLACK 61801
PATR-A4835050 | TRANSFER 'KEEP FINGERS CLEAR' 61801
PATR-CAG306021 | VINYL LABEL DERV 61801
PATR-CA8623012 | VINYL LABEL SOAPY WATER 61801
PATR-CAS623013 | VINYL LABEL [BGOST CHARGERS) 61801
PATR-CAB623014 | VINYL LABEL [DISCON BATTERIES) 61803
PATR-CAB626021 | DIESELLOGO 61802
PATR-CAS142021 | FIRST GEAR LABEL (MERC SPRiN) 61802
PATR-CA9142032 | LABEL [UNLOCK} 61802
PATR-CAS142033 | LABEL {LDCK) 61801
PATR-CAS600050 | LABEL [PULL LEVER) 61801
PATR-CAS600051 | LABEL (UNSCREW PQ) 61802
PATR-CAJG69013 | 'WINDOW CLEANING' DECAL 61801
PATR-CAJE69015 | 'SEAT BELTS' DECAL 61801
PATR-CA6G5016 | "MIND YOUR HEAD' DECAL 61801
PATR-CA669019 | 'OFFICIAL NOTICE' DECAL 61801
PATR-CA9812010 | LOCKER NOS 17O 12 25mm HIGHB | 61801
POLY-1012 2450mem x 1220mm * imm 50501
RS 485 7888 STMicroelectronics STPBONF10 704
SCEN-AS296304 | ENGRAVED ACCEPT PLATE 562006

87




SCEN-AG078034 INTERLOUK LABEL 62006
SCEN-CAB254036 CE SERIAL NUMBER PLATE 52006
SCEW-10463006 486 TO LIF PCB CABLE 62005
SCEW-10470006 486 TO FLOPPY DISK DRIVE CABLE 62005
SCEW-10471006 486 TO INTERFACE PCB CABLE 1 62005
SCEW-10480006 486 TO {NTERFACE PCB CABLE 2 62005
SCEW-10481006 486 TO INTERFACE PCB CABLE 3 62005
SCEW-11063 LOCKER INTERFACE MK3 62005
50101 ¢ TUBE - MILD STEEL ROUND 151.942
50102 1 TUBE - MILD STEEL SQUARE 22,825
50103 ! TUBE - MILD STEEL RECTANGLE 0.4
50111 | TUBE - STAINLESS STEEL ROUND 20.563
50112 | TUBE - STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE 12.575
50113 | TUBE - 5/STEEL RECTANGLE 4.1
50121 | TUBE - ALUMINIUM ROUNG 8.761
50122 | TUBE - ALUMINIUM SQUARE 105
50123 | TUBE - ALUMINIUM RECTANGLE 13
50201 | SHEET - MILD STEEL FLAT 3.3
50202 | SHEET - MILD STEEL TREADPLATE cA
50203 | SHEET - MILD STEEL MESH 3
50206 | SHEET - MILD STEEL 8.6
50207 | GALY SHEET 13
50208 § ZINTEC SHEET 1
50211 | SHEET - STAINLESS STEEL FLAT 1
50215 § SHEEY - STAINLESS STEEL 2.97
50224 1 SHEEY - ALUMINIUM PERFORATED 1 1
50226 | SHEET - ALUMINIUM 213
50231 | SHEET - COPPER/BRASS 1.25
50301 | PLATE - MILD STEEL FLAT 7.65
50303 | PLATE - MILD STEEL BALISTIC 49,5
50313 | PLATE - STAINLESS STEEL i3
50321 | PLATE - ALUMINIUM ELAT 34
50401 | BAR - MILD STEELFLAT 201.754
50402 | BAR - MILD STEEL RGUND 48.542
50403 | BAR - MILD STEEL SQUARE 14.517
50405 | BAR - MiLD STEEL ANGLE EQUAL 29.691
50411 | BAR - STAINLESS STEEL FLAT 14.021
50412 | BAR - STAINLESS STEEL ROUND 26.916
50413 | BAR - STAINLESS STEEL SQUARE 861
50421 i BAR - ALUMINIUM FLAT 23.303
50422 | BAR - ALUMINIUM ROUND 0.408
505 RAW MATERIALS 6.399

88




50501 | RAW MATERIALS MISCELLANEOUS | 190.015
6 PURCHASED PARTS 4757
601 | TEMPORAY CODE 771
602 SPECIALISED WORK 5
606 | BEARINGS 11
60601 | PILLOW BLOCK 19
60603 | FLANGE UNIT 10
60604 | OILITE BUSHES a1
60605 | YOKES & ROD ENDS 104
60606 | BALL UNITS 1
BO50S | BEARINGS MISCELLANEQUS 4586
607 | ELECTRICAL 79
BOTOL | SWITCHES 1571
60702 | CONNECTORS & PLUGS 10581
60703 | CABLE CLIPS 160
50704 | WIRE 2773.51
60705 | RELAYS 333
60706 | BULBS 568
60707 | LIGHTS 325
60708 | BATTERIES 121
60709 | COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT 135
BOT10 | SENSORY EQUIPMENT 446
60711 | ELECTRICAL MISCELLANEGQUS 471548
60712 | SOLENQIDS 203
60713 1 CAPACITORS 148
60714 | HARDWARE 9176.86
60715 | RELAY BOARDS 10
60716 | RESISTORS 186
60717 | TRANSFORMERS 555
60718 | FUSE 425
60719 | CABLE 31686
60720 | PROCESSOR iC 1014
60721 | MEMORY IC 12
00722 | LOGICIC 58
650724 | TRANSISTOR 43
60725 | DIODE 585
60726 | CIRCUIT BOARD 312175
60727 | OPTO ELECTRONIC 1068
60728 | CRIMPS AND CONNECTORS 2018
60729 | ELECTRO MECHANICAL RELAYS 272
60730 | CRYSTAL 500
ELECTRICAL BUZZERS &
60732 | SOUNDERS 88
60733 | CONDUIT 95.7
60734 | CONBUIT FITTINGS 74

89



608 | FIBREGLASS MOULDINGS g8
60804 | WHEEL ARCH 2
60805 | FIBREGLASS MOULDINGS MISC 17
609 | GLASS 6
60801 | BULLET RESISTANT 8
60903 | LAMINATED 16
61001 | CHAINS & SPROCKETS 65.2
61002 | CLUTCHES 1
61003 | GEARS 4
61005 | TRANSMISSION MISCELLANECUS | 2943
61106 | VENTILATION & HEATING MISC 5
61107 | FITTINGS 138
612 | VEMICLE FITTINGS 495
61202 | CHASSIS FITTINGS 94
61203 | EXTERNAL BODY FITTINGS 1235
61204 | INTERNAL BODY FITTINGS 1791.968
61205 | DOOR HINGES & HANGERS 164
VERICLE FITTINGS
61206 | MISCELLANEOUS 6688.35
61207 | GRAB HANDLES 62 |
61303 | MDF 15
61403 | BLADES 41
615 | HYDRAULICS 15
61503 | HOSE 12.4
61504 | FITTINGS 27
61505 | HYDRAULICS MISCELLANEOUS 432
616 | IRONMONGARY 27
51601 | SPRINGS 773
51602 | IRONMONGARY MISCEELANEOUS | 2752.74
61603 | TOOLS 13
61604 | SPLIT PINS 287
61605 | ROOF FELT 1
617 | LOCKS 208
61701 | BOLTS 35
63703 | MORTICE DEADLOCK 1
61705 | NIGHTLATCH 2
61707 | FURNITURE (DOOR} 50
61710 | CYLINDERS 107
61711 | ELECTRIC 11
61712 | LOCKS MISCELLANEGUS 508
61714 | LOCKSETS 29
61716 | KEY 8
61803 | TRANSFERS 1543.67
61802 | TOP COAT 559.75
61803 | PRIMERS 40

90



61804 | THINNERS 15
61901 | GLAZING 34.5
61502 | DOOR 377
61504 | STRIP FOAM 2384
61905 | SEALANTS MISCELLANEOUS 306.004
61906 | GROMMET 3473
620 | SUB-CONTRACT 106
62001 | MACHINING 3157
62002 | ROLLING 1
(62003 | FLAME CUT BLANKS 1
62004 | LASER CUT BLANKS 22
62005 | ELECTRICAL WORK 176
62006 | ENGRAVING 240
52807 | SCREEN PRINTING 9
52009 | PAINT / SAND BLAST 5
62010 | SUB-CONTRACT MISCELLANOUS | 3415
62011 | SUB-CONTRACT F.|. MATERIAL 13
62012 | KEVLAR BLANKET 2
62017 | PLASTIC MDULDING 61
62020 | GASKETS 99
62021 | SUB-CONTRACT SUPPLY 2528,309
621 | COACHBOLTS 1
62102 | COACHBOLTS 777
62201 | HEXAGON HEADED SET SCREW 6033
62202 | HEXAGON HEADED BOLT 772
62203 | HEX FLANGE CAP TYPE SET SCREW | 141
62204 | RAW & FISCHER BOLT 60
624 1 MACHINED SCREWS 118
62401 | WOODSCREWS 1104
C/SUNK HEAD MC SCREW -
62402 | SLOTTED 592
C/SUNK HEAD MC SCREW -
62403 | POSIDRV 3243
62404 | PAN HEAD MC SCREW - SLOTTED | 146
62405 | PAN HEAD MC SCREW - POSIDRIVE | 3429
ROUND HEAD MC SCREW -
62408 | SLOTTED i3
CHEESE HEAD MC SCREW -
52412 | SLOTTED 18
625 | NUTS 893
62503 | FULLNUT (HEX} 261
62505 | NOT ON FiLE 31
62506 | NOT ON FILE 31
62507 | NOTONFiLE 35
62508 | CASTLE NUT 91
62509 | NYLOC SELF LOCKING NUT 2418
62511 | NOT ON FILE 38

91



52513

RIV NUTS / CLINCH NUT 5795
£2517 t SQUARE NUT 358
62518 | THUMB NUT 10
626 | RIVETS 1970
62602 | POP RIVET OPEN TYPE 5969
62603 | POP RIVET SEALED TYPE 217
62701 | BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW 3625
62702 | SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 1668
COUNTERSUNK HEAD SOCKET
62703 | SCREW 1817
62704 | SOCKET HEAD SHOULDERSCREW | 153
62706 1 SQCKET HEAD GRUB SCREW 251
SCUKET HEAD CSK SECURITY
62707 | SCREW 813
62708 | SOCKET HEAD SECURITY SCREW 583
628 | SELETAPPING SCREWS 120
PAN HEAD S/TAPPING SCREW
62601 | POSI 2905
PAN HEAD S/TAPPING SCREW -
62802 | sy 94
C/SUNK HEAD §/TAPPING SCREW
62804 | PO 1582
62807 | TAPTITE SELF TAPPERS HEX HEAD 16
62808 | SELE DRILLED COUNTERSINK HEAD | 201
629 | wasHERs 911
62902 | PLAIN WASHER THICK 487
62905 | SINGLE SPRING COIL WASHER 77
62910 | MISCWASHER 380
62911 } MUDBGUARD 303
62912 | STAR WASHER 272
63001 PLASTIC WALL PLUG 63 886
63101 | HANK BUSH 1214
632 POP/BEAR/RIV NUTS 192
63201 | FLAT HEAD OPEN END 68
63203 | CSK HEAD OPEN END 3as
631 | SELOCPING 934
63401 | SELOCEIN 357
MANUFACTURED INVENTORY
64 PARTS 1703
670 REPAIR STQCK ITEMS 334
63 FREE ISSUE ITEMS 203
704 COSUMABLES GENERAL 206
20762 ¢ CONNECTORS & PLUGS 26861
BO702 | CABLE CLIPS 3640
80704 { WIRE 8350
80711 | FLECTRICAL MISCELLANOUS 4500
80712 | CAPACITORS 20
86714 | HARDWARE 9458
80716 | RESISTORS 345

92



80718 | FUSE 574
80719 | CABLE 300
BO725 | DIODE 102
85728 | CRIMPS AND CONNECTORS 7112
80733 1 CONDUYY 450
80735 | CABLE MARKERS 12000
812 VEHRICLE FITTING 113
81503 i HOSE 150
81505 1 HYDRAULICS MISCELLANOLS 56
81800 ; CONSUMBLE PAINT 10
819 SEALANTS 11
81904 | STRIP FOAM 1068.2
81906 | GROMMET 270
82201 | HEXAGON HEADED SET SCREW 242
824 MACHINED SCREWS 772
C/SUNK HEAD MC SCREW -
82402 | SLOTTED 156
82404 | PAN HEAD MC SCREW - SLOTTED 200
MUSHROOM HEAD ML SCREW -
82407 | PQSI 57
82503 | FULL NUT (HEX) 25
82513 | RiV NUTS / CLINCH NUT 200
82603 | POP RIVET SEALED TYPE 301
82701 | BUTTON HEAD SOCKET SCREW 2735
82702 1 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW 678
C/SUNK HEAD S/TAPPING SCREW
82804 | PO 200
82504 1 SHAKEPROOF WASHER INTERNAL i8h
83201 | FLAT HEAD OPEN END 280
83601 i GLUES AND ADHESIVES i5
83701 i GREASE 3
85 KANBAN GENERAL 287
36 KANBAN ELECTRICAL 9000

a3



Schedule 5
{Disposal of Charged Assefs)
(Clause 51(ep)

Part1

Form of letter of Request to dispose of Charged Assets

To:
The Directors
Easy Invoice Finance Limited
4 Regency Chambers
Jubilee Way
Bury
Lancashire
BLS OuwW
[date]

Dear Sirs
We refer to the debenture dated [+ | granted to you by us ("Debenture”).

We hereby request your consent o dispose of [asset] being part of the Mortgaged Property (as
defined in the Debenture). We wish to dispose of [asset] to [purchaser] [describe terms].

Piease confirm your consent to the above disposal by signing and returning the enclosed letter.

Yours faithiully

for and on behalf of

Johnson Security Limited

94



Part 2
Form of letter of consent to dispose of Charged Assets
To: Johnson Security Limited
fdate]
Dear Sirs
We refer to your letter of [date], a copy of which is attached.

We hereby consent o the disposal of [asset] to [purchaser] fon terms] [on the condition that [specify
conditions of consent o disposal]].

Yours faithfully

for and on behalf of

Easy Invoice Finance Limited

95



IN WITNESS of which the parties have executed this deed on the date set out above.

SIGNED and delivered as a deed by

JOHNSON SECURITY LIMITED acting by
two directors:

Director
Signature

Name Michaet Victor Usen

Director
Signature

Name Shan Wang

SIGNED and delivered as a deed by EASY
INVOICE FINANCE LIMITED acting by two
directors or by one director and the
secrefary:

Director

Signature
Name

Company Secretary

Signature :
Name © Jonathan SM. Craft . 1

96



